
Sl No Name Address

1 Adinasayana Y.L SAKLESHPURA

2 Yashoda Y.M SAKLESHPURA

3 George Josph SAKLESHPURA

4 Sumithra gowda V.B SAKLESHPURA

5 Kenehaiah SAKLESHPURA

6 Mohan B.P SAKLESHPURA

7 Chandrappa B.Y SAKLESHPURA

8 Gopalachar SAKLESHPURA

9 Channaiah H SAKLESHPURA

10 Manjaiah SAKLESHPURA

11 Sadananda B.V SAKLESHPURA

12 Doddaiah SAKLESHPURA

13 Suresh B.A SAKLESHPURA

14 nagamma SAKLESHPURA

15 Lakesh SAKLESHPURA

16 Manjunatha M.B SAKLESHPURA

17 Jayaraj Y.M SAKLESHPURA

18 Narayna gowda SAKLESHPURA

19 Nagaraju K SAKLESHPURA

20 Dikshyayanamma SAKLESHPURA

21 Somahsekhar K.L SAKLESHPURA

22 Jayamma Y SAKLESHPURA

23 Parveez dhmed SAKLESHPURA

24 Nagarju N.E SAKLESHPURA

25 Jayaraju SAKLESHPURA

26 Janakamma SAKLESHPURA

27 thangyamma G,S SAKLESHPURA

28 Dinakar H.S SAKLESHPURA

29 Venkatesh H.N SAKLESHPURA

30 Mallesh K.B SAKLESHPURA

31 Purushothama H.V SAKLESHPURA

32 Prakash Y.P SAKLESHPURA

33 Putteraj SAKLESHPURA

34 Kushalappa m.K SAKLESHPURA

35 Giddegowda Hassan

36 Laxmi Hassan

37 J Krishna Hassan

38 L Gurumurthi Hassan

39 Muniyappa Hassan

40 Papayya Hassan

41 varjihabhanu Hassan
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42 Kempamma Hassan

43 Shri annamma Hassan

44 Umesha Hassan

45 K.C Jarj Hassan

46 Puttaswamy Hassan

47 Bhasavegowda Hassan

48 Vasantha Hassan

49 NiNgaraju Hassan

50 Kamala Hassan

51 S.S Puttegowda Hassan

52 S.J Krishnegowda Hassan

53 Abbas Alli Hassan

54 Papayya Hassan

55 K.J.Manjunatha Hassan

56 C.P Lokesha Hassan

57 N.Dharmaraja Hassan

58 Abddulsalak Hassan

59 D Ramakrishna Hassan

60 Boregowda Hassan

61 Akkegowda Hassan

62 H Mahabhaleshwaragowda Hassan

63 Yuniyamma Hassan

64 Mudligirigowda Hassan

65 B.N Nagaraju Hassan

66 Dyavegowda Hassan

67 Narashimha Hassan

68 K.S Paramesha Hassan

69 Vasudeva Hassan

70 Nanjegowda Hassan

71 Hanumantegowda Hassan

72 C.H Mallesha Hassan

73 Rudregowda Hassan

74 M.J Rangaswamy Hassan

75 M.Ramukrishna Hassan

76 Swamy Hassan

77 Venkatesh Hassan

78 K.J Nagegowda Hassan

79 P.K Achhayya Hassan

80 J.M Chandregowda Hassan

81 Bhasvaraja Naydu Hassan

82 Vasanthakumara Hassan

83 Manjula Hassan

84 K.V Nilakantha Hassan

85 Eha shamlu Hassan

86 Dyavegowda Hassan

87 Sannaswamy Hassan



88 J.Y Bhasavarajappa Hassan

89 Puttamma Hassan

90 Kalegowda Hassan

91 B.J Rangegowda Hassan

92 Ammayamma Hassan

93 Kumara Hassan

94 Ramegowda and Putani Hassan

95 Rangaswamy Hassan

96 H.R Pravinakumar Hassan

97 Sannarangegowda Hassan

98 Manjunatha Hassan

99 H.S Kumvamma Hassan

100 Swamy gowda Hassan

101 Rangamma Hassan

102 Lashmanarav Hassan

103 Krishna Hassan

104 S channakeshava Hassan

105 Giddegowda Hassan

106 Manjunatha Hassan

107 Rangaswamy Hassan

108 S.A Somesh Hassan

109 Thirumalegowda Hassan

110 Lakshmi Hassan

111 K.T.Rajan Hassan

112 M.N Vijayakumara Hassan

113 H,M sureshkumara Hassan

114 K.Hanumegowda Hassan

115 N.Manjunatha Hassan

116 N.R Purushottama Hassan

117 K shivanna Hassan

118 Hemavathi Hassan

119 Ramakrishnegowda Hassan

120 Malleshgowda Hassan

121 K.R Kantaraju Hassan

122 Mayamma Hassan

123 K.M Sawmy Hassan

124 B. Ningegowda Hassan

125 T Chandra Hassan

126 Y.N Ramegowda Hassan

127 Devarajegowda Hassan

128 Abddul aJej Hassan

129 Devarajegowda Hassan

130 Sabhiha Parjan Hassan

131 H.T Chandrayya Hassan

132 E.ShivaShankara Hassan

133 B.N Boregowda Hassan



134 M.S Devarajayya Hassan

135 Shithalashmi Hassan

136 Giddegowda Hassan

137 M.S Manjunatha Hassan

138 M.chikkanna Hassan

139 Kalegowda Hassan

140 Kalegowda Hassan

141 giddamma Hassan

142 Deva Hassan

143 K.N Ranganatha Hassan

144 Bettamma Hassan

145 S.Venkatesh Hassan

146 Latabhat Hassan

147 Borayya Hassan

148 Kumara Hassan

149 N.J Rangappa Hassan

150 Nurulla Hassan

151 Ananda Hassan

152 Shasikala Hassan

153 R.Nagarajappa Hassan

154 channachari Hassan

155 Suresh H.V Hassan

156 P.R.thamannagowda Hassan

157 Manjunatha Hassan

158 M.B Palangappa Hassan

159 M.S.Rangegowda Hassan

160 Gundegowda Hassan

161 T. Krishana Hassan

162 Deviramma Hassan

163 Jayaramu Hassan

164 Rangegowda Hassan

165 Eregowda Hassan

166 H.C Jagadeesh Hassan

167 Girijamma Hassan

168 Yashodhamma Hassan

169 Kupparaju Hassan

170 Manjunatha Hassan

171 Varadharaju Hassan

172 Manjamma Hassan

173 H.C Ananda Hassan

174 Laxmi Hassan

175 Nandini A.D Hassan

176 Suresh Hassan

177 H.V Bhabhu Hassan

178 Ammayya Hassan

179 Prakash Hassan

180 Nagaraju Hassan



181 Sitamma Hassan

182 Govindaya M.R Hassan

183 Gowramma Hassan

184 T.D Bhasavaraju Hassan

185 B.N Giriyappashetti Hassan

186 Thammayya Hassan

187 Puttamma Hassan

188 S.N Yogish Hassan

189 Manjegowda Hassan

190 Jayauddinkan Hassan

191 Sannappa Hassan

192 Annayyashetti Hassan

193 Chandrabovi N.G Hassan

194 Raju Hassan

195 Mayakka Hassan

196 H.K Raju Hassan

197 K.M. Hemanthakumar Hassan

198 Thayamma Hassan

199 Ramagujamma Hassan

200 P.Manjegowda Hassan

201 Venkaqaramu Hassan

202 Ramesh H.M Hassan

203 Boregowda Hassan

204 Manjegowda Hassan

205 Papegowda Hassan

206 Vishavanatha S Hassan

207 Shiddamma Hassan

208 Jayanna S.H Hassan

209 Nanjappa Gati Hassan

210 Channakeshavegowda Hassan

211 Ningegowda Hassan

212 Sharada H.R Hassan

213 Ebrahim Hassan

214 Maheshvarappa R Hassan

215 Rangegowda Hassan

216 Mahamad shaipulla Hassan

217 Rangayya Hassan

218 Dyavegowda Hassan

219 Chaluvappa Hassan

220 Nagaraju Hassan

221 Shinivasa shetti Hassan

222 Erappa S Hassan

223 Laxmegowda Hassan

224 Laxmana T.E Hassan

225 Chaluvegowda Hassan

226 R.Narashimhamurthi Hassan



227 Vijayakumari R.B Hassan

228 Ramesh B.D Hassan

229 Umesh P Hassan

230 Sannayya Hassan

231 Krishna Hassan

232 Manjegowda Hassan

233 Laxmma Hassan

234 Prakash c Hassan

235 Savidtamma Hassan

236 Kempamma Hassan

237 Gangadara Hassan

238 Kariyamma Hassan

239 Rajegowda Hassan

240 Kenchegowda Hassan

241 Kullegowda Hassan

242 Doddegowda Hassan

243 Krishnamurthi Hassan

244 Puttaswamy Hassan

245 Nanjegowda Hassan

246 Nanjegowda Hassan

247 Rajegowda Hassan

248 K.T Krishnegowda Hassan

249 Malathi Hassan

250 Marakka Hassan

251 Laxmegowda Hassan

252 Shankara H,K Hassan

253 Sannamma Hassan

254 Giddegowda Hassan

255 Thimmegowda Hassan

256 Eregowda Hassan

257 K.Nanjegowda Hassan

258 M.Lilavati Hassan

259 H.J Nagaraju Hassan

260 K.N padmabhavana Hassan

261 C.J shiddalingappa Hassan

262 H.D Devegowda Hassan

263 Shakirabhanu Hassan

264 H.N Nagalaxmi Hassan

265 H,R Bhasavaraju Hassan

266 Jayamma Hassan

267 Saiyadgowda Hassan

268 Sanshad Begm Hassan

269 abdul hayid Hassan

270 Santosh Hassan

271 Sannamma Hassan

272 K.M. Swamygowda Hassan

273 C.K Jayaramu Hassan



274 Mahamad shaipulla Hassan

275 Ravikumar Hassan

276 Dharmapala Hassan

277 Doddamma Hassan

278 Boregowda Hassan

279 Nalini Hassan

280 H.S Rangaswamy Hassan

281 Channakeshava Hassan

282 Roopa  anand park road hassan

283 H.S Manjunath hemavathi hosapital 

284 Mamatha G.C kumar

285 Seetha Lakshmi N.G n r ext

286 Jaykumar M.K adrasha nagara

287 Srinivasa Murthy R.S n r ext

288 Rizwan pasha pension mohalla

289 Suparswanatha kuvempunagar

290 Ismal Khan aralepete hassan

291 H.M Yashoda manjunatha

292 Nagaveni H doddi marammana temple

293 Yashoda S lakshmi purma

294 Susheela C.C shanthinagara

295 Manjula P.S hemavathinagara

296 Dinehs S.M mallegowda

297 H.C Kumar chamundi hassan

298 Sayed abdul syed abdual

299 Lingappa Hassan

300 Hemanth kumar H.S jayalaskhmi books

301 Renu Prasad K.S hassan

302 Manju B.A arlikatte road

303 Neelakantaiah kumbarabidi

304 Jayanthi aralepete hassan

305 Mangala chikkagodalula

306 anand H.S shivajyothi nagar

307 Shanthakumar H.T dudda

308 Y.R Shekar salagame road

309 Keshvamurthy doddegowda

310 H.P Shankar pension mohalla

311 Mangala harsh mohall road

312 H.C Krishnegowda hemavathinagara

313 Krishnegowda M.J javaregowda

314 Subbegowda doddagaddavalli

315 veesupaleha arlikatte road

316 Paramesha.C.K salagame road

317 Shivaraju N collage road hassan

318 Jtothi N.C hemavathinagara

319 Somashekar MR. malenahalli

320 Jagadeesha M.V president collage



321 Lakshmamma tejur

322 Subbegowda M.K mce collage

323 Rasheed ahmed khan pension mohalla

324 Shivashekar hassan

325 Veena H.G mce collage

326 Ganesh murthy president collage

327 Shivarudrappa uma

328 T.B Bramanad mutton matkete 

329 K.R Anil kumar kashturi ba road

330 Nagaraj B.C r c road

331 altaf mutton stall salagame road

332 Nagesh B.L linge gowda

333 Laxmi Narayan salagame road

334 Javaregowda nad gangamma bagadare kopplu

335 Manjula b mce collage

336 channdrashekar santhepete hassan

337 jyothi A ravikumar

338 puttalaxmi nagaraiah hassan

339 Vazid nuggehalli

340 S.N Nataraj sasalagere

341 N.H Paramesh nuggehalli

342 Savitha attihalli

343 Yogegowda rangegowda

344 S.Bagya maradihalli

345 N.B.hucchegowda boregowda

346 Ramegowda hanumegowda

347 Rangegowda muddanahalli

348 M.K Nanjundegowda kempegowda

349 Govindaya ramaiah

350 Manjayya kariyappa

351 Kempamma attihalli

352 A.T Krishnegowda timmegowda

353 N.S Nagaraja narayana

354 B.N Chandrashekara ananthnarashimegowda

355 chandrashekara honnamanahalli

356 C.M Harish marichara

357 N.D Shivakumar doddayya

358 C.R Manjegowda rangappa

359 Rangegowda nanjegowda

360 Devaraju rukkegowda

361 Rajegowda nanjegowda

362 N.B Umesh basavaraju

363 Hucchamma hullenahalli

364 B.V Dinesh venkatappa

365 Narashimhayya alasindahalli

366 Somanna gunakar



367 Rangashetty rangashetty

368 Nanjamma lingaiah

369 N.T Manjanayak thimmanayaka

370 K.P Rajesh manjachari

371 Venkatappa huvinahalli

372 Doddegowda subbegowda

373 N.K Ravikumar kempegowda

374 Sunandamma biligere

375 Nanjegowda channegowda

376 B.C Rangaswamy banagere

377 C.S Nagesh cchikkanahalli

378 Chikkegowda heggadihalli

379 M.thimmegowda muddanahalli

380 Dhananjaya shettyhalli

381 B.N Narayanaswamy basavapura

382 Nagaraju navilegowda

383 girijanba nuggehalli

384 K.R Radha hullenahalli

385 Rangaswamy kalkere

386 E.Birayya nuggehalli

387 B.R Nanjegowda vitala

388 B.R Sujatha n hosuru

389 D sadyate kalkere

390 H.V Rangaswamy nuggehalli

391 Mangalagowda madalagere

392 Manjamma madalagere

393 Chandramma madalagere

394 h.B Krishnegowda hulikere

395 K.Devaraju jamburu

396 Laxmma annegowda

397 B.Madhu boregowda

398 Siddaswamy muttabovi

399 Ranga buvanahalli

400 Mohan virupakshapura

401 Jayamma nuggehalli

402 Chalavayya badikere

403 Gangamma shettyhalli

404 Laxmma narashimegowda

405 Rangaramayya krishnegowda

406 Mahadevi shettyhalli

407 Janaki nuggehalli

408 Nurunnisa nuggehalli

409 B.L akshath parvathamma

410 Nagarattna jayamma

411 M.K Kavya sujatha

412 Mamatha G.C rangamma

413 Netra sarojamma



414 Nagaratna sheel

415 Ranjitha gayithri

416 Bhagyamma kempegowda

417 Thopamma sashigowda

418 doddayya huvinhalli

419 Radhamma banagere

420 Nagamma manjegowda

421 Nanjamma devaraju

422 Eramma eraiah

423 Mahadevamma attihalli

424 Manjula akkanahalli

425 Gangamma shettyhalli

426 Nanjamma amasaiah

427 H.M Shilaji nuggehalli

428 Chandregowda nuggehalli

429 shankaramma jajuru

430 Vani n koppalu

431 G.R Chanya nuggehalli

432 Nagamma basavanapura

433 Laxshamma a belagavi

434 Manjamma a belagavi

435 Jayalaxmi sosalagere

436 Lakshmamma sosalagere

437 Thangyamma sosalagere

438 Vijayalaxmi sosalagere

439 Maithri nanjegowda

440 Thayamma madalagere

441 Parvathamma mullakere

442 shivappa puttabovi

443 Sumitra dasapura

444 Jayalaxmi shankaregowda

445 Sarojamma dinesha

446 Laxmma hosuru

447 Rangaswamy vaddarahalli

448 Malali Nanjamma devanakere

449 Sathish tavarekere

450 Sajidabhanu nuggehalli

451 Bhagyamma tavarekere

452 Ramegowda kambegowda

453 Puttaraju siddenanjegowda

454 Boramma mullakere

455 G.H Kempegowda nuggehalli

456 A.L Rangaswamy nuggehalli

457 Krishnachari akkanahalli

458 N.S Jagadish shivara

459 A.G Mahesh akkanahalli

460 K.B Hemalatha nuggehalli



461 T.M Krishnappa manjegowda

462 N.M Renukaswamy nagaraj

463 Nagaraju nuggehalli

464 Chandramma shankarabovi

465 Kannappa narashima

466 B.Nagappa nanjunda

467 Jayamma rajappa

468 N.N shiddalingaswamy narayana

469 Manjula akkanahalli

470 Amaseningappa sannaboregowda

471 Lakshmamma nanjegowda

472 channaviregowda nanjegowda

473 Saydgowda nuggehalli

474 Eranna samudravalli

475 B.Paramesh attihalli

476 R.Saiyad nuggehalli

477 Kanik dasarapura

478 A.S.Geetha akkanahalli

479 Nagamma chinnenahalli

480 Nayamma hullenahalli

481 Jayamma nuggehalli

482 Bhangaryya doddakavalu

483 K. Sumitra nuggehalli

484 Krishnamurthi nuggehalli

485 Ashoka c.R chinnenahalli

486 PuttaNayaka nuggehalli

487 Rudrashetty yachanahalli

488 Kwoshallya akkanahalli

489 M Raghu nuggehalli

490 S Dhanjaya santheshivara

491 Mahamad javid nuggehalli

492 Yadurajegowda Hassan

493 Manjunatha Hassan

494 Yogananda Hassan

495 Swamy M.J Hassan

496 Nagaraju Hassan

497 Sundareshan Hassan

498 siddesh Hassan

499 Lokesh N.S Hassan

500 Umesh H.S Hassan

501 Suresh H.V Hassan

502 Mahalakshmi Hassan

503 Linga£À£À swamy Hassan

504 Mallige gowda Hassan

505 Rangasw S.B Hassan

506 Radhakrishna B.K Hassan



507 Rangaswamy Hassan

508 Charlo C.W Hassan

509 Pandu kumar K.T Hassan

510 Manjunatha.M Hassan

511 Shanthegowda Hassan

512 Savithramma Hassan

513 Sumithra Hassan

514 Nagaraju C.R Hassan

515 Vadiraju Hassan

516 Nagendra J.p Hassan

517 Mallesh M.J Hassan

518 Prakash S.P Hassan

519 Harish M.P Hassan

520 Manjegowda K Hassan

521 Sathyamirthy K.T Hassan

522 Albhari K Hassan

523 Lakxhimi D.M Hassan

524 Powmappa Hassan

525 Rangashethy Hassan

526 Vijayakumar M.N Hassan

527 Ramachandra Hassan

528 Shaffi.K Hassan

529 Vikram N.K Hassan

530 Madhugangamma Hassan

531 Yenugapal H.S Hassan

532 Batta shetty Hassan

533 Rangaswamy C.M Hassan

534 Bharkar N.S Hassan

535 Sadashvaiah D.P Hassan

536 Lakesh K.C Hassan

537 Thimegowda Hassan

538 Purushotham D Hassan

539 Savithramma C Hassan

540 Subramya V Hassan

541 Satyanarayana H.C Hassan

542 Dyavegowda Hassan

543 Savithamanohar Hassan

544 vijaya kumar.MP Hassan

545 Pushpavijay R Hassan

546 Subbalakshimi H.R Hassan

547 Savithri Hassan

548 Basavegowda Hassan

549 Manjappa H Hassan

550 Umashary Hassan

551 Shivamma R Hassan

552 Prakash Hassan

553 Sumithra baih Hassan



554 Devayya Hassan

555 Ashoka H.P Hassan

556 Patel prabhudar Hassan

557 Indira Hassan

558 dinesh Hassan

559 Sunandadevi Hassan

560 Krishnamumar C.P Hassan

561 Paraml B.A Hassan

562 Marigowda Hassan

563 Najama.P Hassan

564 Prakash Hassan

565 Shanthekumar.P Hassan

566 Gowramma K Hassan

567 Manjunatha Shethy Hassan

568 Rangaswamy Hassan

569 Manjamma Hassan

570 Ravishankar Hassan

571 Meera.H.V Hassan

572 Yalakigowda Hassan

573 Devegowda.C.B Hassan

574 Abdul Kalim Hassan

575 Latha.K Hassan

576 Puttaswamy gand Hassan

577 Vijayakumar.M Hassan

578 Shivaprasad Hassan

579 Subramnya Hassan

580 Gangamma Hassan

581 Ravikumar Hassan

582 Navinkumar.CK Hassan

583 Rajesh B.M Hassan

584 Nagesh.H.M Hassan

585 Geetha.R Hassan

586 Pappegowda Hassan

587 Rathna Hassan

588 Nagendrappa Hassan

589 Govinde Raju Hassan

590 Hemalatha.B.N Hassan

591 Jagadish.K.C Hassan

592 Guruprakash Hassan

593 Mahaveera.H.N Hassan

594 Sathish kumar Hassan

595 Suresh.M.N Hassan

596 Banuprakash H.P Hassan

597 Padma Hassan

598 Purushothama H.V Hassan

599 Shivamma Hassan

600 Siddesh Hassan



601 Rangegowda Hassan

602 Chandrappa.C.R Hassan

603 Yogish H.M Hassan

604 Shobha Hassan

605 Narayanashrma Hassan

606 Meena H.P Hassan

607 Annappa Hassan

608 Ningegowda Hassan

609 Lakshiminarashimha Hassan

610 Ananda Hassan

611 Anand C.L Hassan

612 Rangaswamy gowda Hassan

613 Sharadha Hassan

614 Shivashankar B.L Hassan

615 Anantharama Hassan

616 Kumaraswamy.C Hassan

617 Madhukumar.T Hassan

618 Praveen Kumar.P.S Hassan

619 Natarj.K Hassan

620 Neelamma Hassan

621 Prerama kumar.H.N Hassan

622 Ravikumar Hassan

623 Manjegowda Hassan

624 Kiran kumar Hassan

625 G.Nangegowda Jogipura

626 J.K.Kempegowda janivara

627 Kalegowda jakaravalli

628 H.K Rangegowda halekote

629 Horigowda ulivala

630 ShivanMjegowda Jogipura

631 Manjegowda hangarahalli

632 Narashimhagowda k kalenhalli

633 Erappagowda mudanahalli

634 Lakkegowda saslupuradakopplu

635 Chikkegowda madegowda

636 Krishnegowda alenahalli

637 C.N Nanjappa chikkaranahalli

638 Thirumalegowda shettyhalli

639 Venkatagowda marenahalligaddehosuru

640 Javaregowda gaddehosuru

641 Huchhegowda belasinda

642 P shiddegowda nadanahalli

643 Venkategowda kongalabidu

644 Lokesh bandihalli

645 Shittigowda a cholenahalli

646 Puttaswamygowda marenahalli

647 Nanjegowda kumbenahalli



648 Shambhulingegowda anegola

649 Hanumantegowda shakshibidu

650 Kalaviregowda madapura

651 dyavegowda madapura

652 S.Puttegowda saslupuradakopplu

653 Shivegowda cholenahalli

654 C.Anthonikumar  aget

655 Shivalingegowda cholenahalli

656 Nanjegowda madegowdanakoppalu

657 Basavegowda shakshibidu

658 J.N khrishnegowda Jogipura

659 Thimmegowda adugor

660 Kalegowda narayanapura

661 Sanjeevegowda yachenahalli

662 Basavegowda lakhsmipura

663 Subhhegowda agfrhara

664 Malaligowda nabihalli

665 channegowda alenahalli

666 Puttegowda h kopplu

667 Nanjegowda doddaganni

668 Devarajegowda  h s halli

669 Kamegowda anekere

670 Lashmaya A cholenahalli

671 Ramegowda nabihalli

672 P.Jaganandha dabegatta

673 P.Lilavathi  c r patna

674 A.S Parameshvraya kongalabidu

675 Shethygowda ediganahosuru

676 B.N Lashmegowda biruvalli

677 A.V Thirtharaju c r patna

678 Rangegowda camudihalli

679 G.S Devarajegowda nabihalli

680 Ningegowda honsedrihalli

681 Nanjegowda h s halli

682 Shivalingegowda kodihalli

683 A.S Mallesh c r patna

684 Krishnegowda g g koppalu

685 Savitramma saslupuradakopplu

686 Sannajavarappa anekere

687 Doddagowda bandihalli

688 C.Channegowda johirihalli

689 Nanjegowda agfrhara

690 Kempegowda malekopplu

691 Hanumantegowda hadavanhalli

692 Mudligirigowda kumbenahalli

693 J.L Shikantayya janivara

694 H.S basavegowda chikkamandagere



695 Shivegowda hs halli

696 G.B Mallesh d doddaganni

697 Shivegowda hs halli

698 K.T Shikantayya kantarajpura

699 Devegowda doddakarahalli

700 K Nanjegowda mudlahalli

701 R.Mahadevayya chikkamandgere

702 Nanjundegowda paduvanahalli

703 Nanjundegowda chamudahalli

704 Rangegowda hale madapura

705 Ningavva doddakarahalli

706 Dyavegowda halekote

707 Marigowda bideholalu

708 Kalegowda shettihalli

709 Nanjegowda anekere

710 Manjayya janivara

711 Virabhadrayya madapura

712 Kempegowda chamudahalli

713 Kolluregowda gondihalli

714 Krishnegowda gowehosalli

715 S. Anantharamayya madapura

716 Savitramma kodihalli

717 Nanjegowdru cannenahalli

718 G.S Ramachandra kr pete

719 Krishnegowda holenarasipura

720 Eregowda gudignhalli

721 Vasantha kandihalli

722 Kariyayya kanganahalli

723 S.K Krishnegowda shettyhalli

724 Lakkegowda cholenahalli

725 K.D Shikantegowda channarapatna

726 S.K Rangegowda sigenahalli

727 Danashekara doddatarahalli

728 G.H Hanumegowda guduganahalli

729 Krishnegowda channenhalli

730 Halagegowda anchebirehalli

731 K.C Kempamma kunchevu

732 Thimmegowda akki hebbalu

733 Venkategowda dadadhalli

734 Thimmamma kadmbige

735 N.M.Nanjamma manjunathgowda

736 G.M Eshwarachar gosinda

737 Lashmegowda cholenahalli

738 R.Nanjegowda kantarajpura

739 R.D Bhiregowda mudlahalli

740 G.K Devaraju chikkanhalli

741 Ayyannagowda madanahalli



742 Huchhegowda marashettyhalli

743 Devakumar ulivala

744 Venkategowda nabihalli

745 Basavaraju channarapatna

746 Ningegowda cholenahalli

747 Chaluvayya dabbe

748 Naganna kantarajpura

749 G.V Danaraju gaddehosuru

750 Chikkegowda shettyhalli

751 shiddegowda siddegowda

752 Yashodakan nornkka

753 Nanjachari guduganahalli

754 K.N Ashvathnarayana holenarasipura

755 H.Nanjegowda sundanahalli

756 Sannagiddegowda shettyhalli

757 Siddegowda janivara

758 S.B Kaleshshetty agfrhara

759 B.S Manjegowda baraguru

760 A.P Shivegowda anekere

761 K.P Shreya kallahoslli

762 Nanjegowda yachenahalli

763 Dasabovi chikkabygatahalli

764 P Manjegowda channarayapatna

765 Doddegowda cholenahalli

766 Shivegowda mudlahalli

767 K.S Yogannachari kodihalli

768 Narashimhagowda anekere

769 Krishnegowda H.S hs halli

770 B. Madegowda bandihalli

771 Shivananjegowda kunchevu

772 Shivegowda shingehalli

773 Swamy doddaganni

774 R.K Prasad nalluru

775 S.C doddegowda dabbe

776 K.J Manjayya kantarajpura

777 G. Mallikarjuna ulivala

778 A.N Ramalingegowda aruvanahalli

779 T.A Manjegowda mandagere

780 Prabhakara kalegowda

781 H.K Kalayya halumathgatta

782 K.N satyanarayana kikkere

783 Mailarigowda K.K k k hosur

784 Giddegowda kumbenahalli

785 H.C Maligegowda halumathgatta

786 Ningegowda hs halli

787 Lashmidevi bandihalli

788 Jayalashmamma channarayapatna



789 Nanjappa maranahalli

790 Javaregowda yachenahalli

791 S,H Mohan kumar suranahalli

792 Puttaswamygowda bandihalli

793 B.N Boregowda belagahalli

794 Chikkegowda haduvanahalli

795 channashetty gullenahalli

796 G.D Manjappa gudehosalli

797 K.N jagadish kantarajpura

798 Manjegowda halekote

799 Priyakumar bhygatavalli

800 Venkategowda marenahalli

801 Papegowda doddaganni

802 S.Ananda kantarajpura

803 B.Boregowda suranahalli

804 Harisha hangarahalli

805 Giddegowda belasinda

806 K. Nanjundegowda kodihalli

807 Honnamma channarayapatna

808 M.M Kantappa maragowdanahalli

809 Javaramma chamarajapura

810 Pusgpalata ulivala

811 Basavarajappa anekere

812 K.T.Swamygowda kumbenahalli

813 Devanna makanahalli

814 A.Doddegowda annechkanahalli

815 N.Nanujundegowda nambihalli

816 Devarajegowda sathenahalli

817 N.Nanjegowda hs halli

818 Huvegowda agasarahalli

819 Javaregowda thygaluru

820 Shinivasa anegola

821 Javaregowda bandihalli

822 shiddegowda aduguru

823 Mandyagowda kk hosuru

824 H.J Ramegowda hariharapura

825 C.K Nanjegowda chikkanahalli

826 Lakkegowda hs hosuru

827 N.B Basavalingappa kadavinahalli

828 a.N Shankaregowda bidare

829 B.Jayakumar vaddarahalli

830 R.S Nanjegowda maraguru

831 Javaregowda mallenahalli

832 giddamma n bandenahalli

833 C.Ramegowda jinnenahalli

834 Ramegowda yagati

835 A.T chandregowda belaguli



836 K.B Someshakar kantharapura

837 Krishnegowda anekere

838 D.Boregowda hirihalli

839 M.R Kantaraju  k r pete

840 Hanumantha sunkgatta

841 Thimmappa rambapura

842 Lashmamma kalasinda

843 Dananjaya kaguru

844 D.Nagaraju kalasinda

845 H.H Gowdegowda chinnenahalli

846 M.L Annappa malenahalli

847 Mayagabovi anekere

848 A.N ramesh baralu

849 Jayaramu basavapura

850 Javaregowda chwodenahalli

851 Sundharaju bandihalli

852 Y.K Chandregowda yalanahalli

853 H.L Devaraju d honnenahalli

854 Borlingegowda vaddarahalli

855 Venkategowda hommanahalli

856 C.N Pandu cholenahalli

857 Sannashivanna chwodenahalli

858 Shiddappa nadabonahalli

859 Ramesh janivara

860 G.T Venkatesh gaddehosuru

861 B.T Mudligirigowda bukanakere

862 Eregowda godesomanahalli

863 J.Najeer belur

864 N.Dyavegowda kalasinda

865 Nagarajegowda bomikopplu

866 J Hanumantegowda udduvalli

867 Keshavegowda valagere somanahalli

868 A.P Chandrappa baralu

869 Y.S Halappa yaleshwra

870 H.N Narasimhayya hirisave

871 Nanjegowda ballenahalli

872 Gurumurthi kurubarahalli

873 RajaShekara narasipura

874 K.Nanjundegowda kodihalli

875 Ramegowda malligemali

876 Puttegowda valagere somanahalli

877 A.N chandregowda apparahalli

878 A.C Mahadevayya ambale

879 V.S Narashimhamurthi huchaggi

880 S.R Chandramma shankihalli

881 H.D Parvathamma k borehalli

882 Pandu narasipura



883 Rajavijayakumar shankadahosalli

884 R.Ravindra alsandra

885 Govindegowda malliganahalli

886 K.Shivannagowda koralagere

887 G.K Ningappa garnjivu

888 Krishnegowda m g kopplu

889 Chikkamma qinka

890 G.S Thomash gadenahalli

891 K.R Shrinivasa k hosalli

892 Javaregowda malenahalli

893 Thimmannagowda koppalu

894 C.V Shankarappa koppalu

895 P Channegowda anekere

896 Bhimaraga uttenahalli

897 A kshethrapala hassan

898 S.K Manjula  sathenahalli

899 Rajaranga anekere

900 Ramegowda chamuwihalli

901 Nanjamma gullenahalli

902 Prasad kalenahalli

903 Mahamad dasagiri nurnkki

904 Shivalingegowda sathenahalli

905 S. Kodigowda sathenahalli

906 Andanigowda janivara

907 B.J Boregowda channarayapatna

908 Javaregowda biruru

909 M.H Thimmegowda malenahalli

910 B.M Rangappa baralu

911 Rangamma kalasinda

912 S.B Jayamma baguru

913 Rangegowda vaddarahalli

914 Boregowda vaddarahalli

915 Renuka channarayapatna

916 Eshvaregowda baraguru

917 B.S Ashoka baralu

918 Rangegowda narayanapura

919 A.K Madiyarayya anekere

920 Kariyayya sasalupura

921 Parameshvara gowdagere

922 Kapanigowda bittanahalli

923 C.P Puttaswamy chwodenahalli

924 Labbegowda chwodenahalli

925 Kantivenkategowda masidi

926 Nanjundegowda agrhara belaguli

927 Sannanajamma baraguru

928 Kempegowda belasinda

929 C.S naveen channarayapatna



930 R.Rohani mulenahalli

931 Puttaswamy Ramaiah

932 Nanjamma chaluvashetty

933 Puttananjamma gowdegowda

934 Annappaswamy ananthshetty

935 Puttalashmma cnannegowda

936 Dakshinamurthi siddegowda

937 Hanumegowda hanumanthegowda

938 Manjunatha DUDDA 

939 Kalamma krishna chari

940 Dharmappa nanjegowda

941 Venkatesh nanjundegowda

942 Ningaraju nanjundegowda

943 Lashmamma kalaiah

944 Erachari nanjachri

945 Ramesh dyavegowda

946 Ramechari puttachari

947 Kalegowda siddegowda

948 Rangegowda siddelingegowda

949 Eramma siddegowda

950 Chaluvegowda rajegowda

951 Chikkerigowda rajegowda

952 Krishnashetty danashetty

953 Ningamma shivegowda

954 Ananda krishne gowda

955 B.K Ramachandra kenchegowda

956 shivayya reshme ilaake

957 Parvatamma shivegowda

958 K.G revesh govindaiah 

959 Mariyappagowda mita

960 Nanjegowda ningegowda

961 Doddegowda karigowda

962 Basavegowda ningegowda

963 Sharadamma ramachandrchari

964 Ningaraju ramegowda

965 a.N Ranganatha nanjundegowda

966 shivanna gowdegowda

967 Doddamma hanumanthegowda

968 Rangaswamy javregowda

969 Krigowda siddegowda

970 Mamatha puttegowda

971 Shashikala DUDDA 

972 Mallesh kuppegowda

973 Mamathamma karigowda

974 Ramacahari mavyachari

975 Gangegowda nanjegowda

976 Suvarna ningegowda



977 Gopala govindegowda

978 Krishnegowda manjegowda

979 Eshwaranayaka nanjnayaka

980 A.H Honnegowda honnegowda

981 K.T thipperudrappa DUDDA 

982 H.M.Somashekar marigowda

983 A.Vijaykumar annegowda

984 Palakshi venkata chluvaiah

985 Gangamma rangaiah

986 Nilakantashetty erashetty

987 shankaregowda DUDDA 

988 Devaraju nanjegowda

989 Rangegowda gowdegowda

990 Manjula shttygowda

991 Kemdyavegowda dyavegowda

992 Nanjegowda timmegowda

993 Girigowda rangegowda

994 Puttaswamy hanumanthegowda

995 Shiddaramegowda sannegowda

996 Rajesh nanjundegowda

997 Bharathi javaregowda

998 Janardanachari nanjegowda

999 Shiddegowda manjegowda

1000 Pushpa javaregowda

1001 Gayithri junchegowda

1002 Vijay siddegowda

1003 Maganna maridasaiah

1004 Javarayya dyavaiah

1005 Mariyamma nanjundegowda

1006 Sannachannayya mariyappa

1007 Vanajakshi janjegowda

1008 Nanjundagowda siddegowda

1009 Shiddegowda ningegowda

1010 K.R Sarspthi k g ramesha

1011 Shanthamma srikantegowda

1012 Shiddamma kariaih

1013 Boramma narayanagowda

1014 Shanthamma chandregowda

1015 Jothi sannaiah

1016 Nagaratna rudrachari

1017 Gayitri basavaraju

1018 K.N Sannegowda nanjundegowda

1019 Manjunatha lakshmegowda

1020 Nanjegowda nanjundegowda

1021 Mogamma rangegowda

1022 Padma ramesha

1023 Kempamma chandregowda



1024 Jayalashmi dutaiah

1025 Ganesh nanjegowda

1026 Parvathamma ningegowda

1027 Sathish nanjegowda

1028 Jayamma muddegowda

1029 Gowramma rangaswamy

1030 Shiddegowda ningegowda

1031 Chandrika rudrashetty

1032 Boramma shiva nanjegowda

1033 Channegowda upparigegowda

1034 Ratnamma puttaswamy

1035 Shiddegowda chalivegowda

1036 K.B Boregowda boregowda

1037 Lashmamma honnegowda

1038 Rangegowda thimme gowda

1039 Lashmamma hanumanthegowda

1040 Geetha rajegowda

1041 Thara manjegowda

1042 Shakunthala girisha

1043 Sushila nanjundegowda

1044 chikkamma nagaraju

1045 Nanjegowda manjegowda

1046 Thimmegowda huchegowda

1047 Ningegowda karigowda

1048 Chikkerigowda karigowda

1049 Rangamma hanumanthegowda

1050 Mallachari puttaswamy

1051 Puttamma nanjashetty

1052 Ramachandra eregowda

1053 Eramma nanjegowda

1054 Somegowda kempegowda

1055 Chandrayya marichannaiah

1056 Rangegowda eregowda

1057 Shivaswamy boregowda

1058 Parvathamma lakshmegowda

1059 Paradeshigowda yalakki gowda

1060 Honnegowda siddegowda

1061 Honnegowda kallegowda

1062 Puttathayi rajaiah

1063 Nanjegowda javaregowda

1064 Gangadarayya giddaiah

1065 Channegowda javaregowda

1066 Halagegowda halagegowda

1067 Eregowda shambulingegowda

1068 Rangegowda marigowda

1069 Thimmegowda hanumaiah

1070 Boregowda kallegowda



1071 Nanjayya chikkaiah

1072 guruswamy somalingegowda

1073 Sannegowda rangegowda

1074 Magappa sannaih

1075 Javagegowda kuppegowda

1076 Lashmamma krishaiah

1077 Sannanajegowda channaveregowda

1078 VirabhadraShetty govindashetty

1079 Gangashetty thimmashetty

1080 Manjegowda boregowda

1081 Nanjegowda chaluvegowda

1082 Jayamma puttaswamygowda

1083 Venkataramayya kariyappa

1084 Jayamma channashetty

1085 Thaluramma chikkegowda

1086 Karigowda eregowda

1087 Manjegowda ningegowda

1088 Savitramma karigowda

1089 Chikkegowda rangegowda

1090 Rangaswamy shiva nanjegowda

1091 Puttegowda nanjegowda

1092 Huchhegowda nanjegowda

1093 Channakeshva channaiah

1094 Lashmegowda eregowda

1095 Thirumalegowda giddegowda

1096 Basavegowda ramegowda

1097 Puttananjegowda nanjegowda

1098 Giddamma shivappa

1099 Javaregowda karigowda

1100 Venkatesha Y.K DUDDA 

1101 Kallappa N DUDDA 

1102 Giriyappagowda K.R DUDDA 

1103 Manjegowda DUDDA 

1104 Ramachandra H.S DUDDA 

1105 Channegowda DUDDA 

1106 Somasundara DUDDA 

1107 Lashmamma DUDDA 

1108 Kalamma DUDDA 

1109 Krishnegowda DUDDA 

1110 Lkshmidevi SHG DUDDA 

1111 Lakshmidevi SHG DUDDA 

1112 Sarswatni SHG DUDDA 

1113 Mowthi SHG DUDDA 

1114 Eshwar SHG DUDDA 

1115 Kadrinarasima SHG DUDDA 

1116 Tungabhadra SHG DUDDA 

1117 Ramanjaya SHG DUDDA 



1118 Aralumallege DUDDA 

1119 Benkiyamma SHG DUDDA 

1120 Vaibhava Lakshmi DUDDA 

1121 Amruthadare SHG DUDDA 

1122 Renukamma DUDDA 

1123 Basavayya ARKALAGUDU 

1124 Javaregowda ARKALAGUDU 

1125 Jayamma ARKALAGUDU 

1126 Venkatesh ARKALAGUDU 

1127 Mohanakumara ARKALAGUDU 

1128 Rajegowda ARKALAGUDU 

1129 Aranya samithi ARKALAGUDU 

1130 Prashident ARKALAGUDU 

1131 Amrutheshvara ARKALAGUDU 

1132 Kumchitigara SHG ARKALAGUDU 

1133 Kumchitigara SHG ARKALAGUDU 

1134 Hanumanthaya ARKALAGUDU 

1135 Mallinathapura co-op ARKALAGUDU 

1136 TGPMC ARKALAGUDU 

1137 Narashimhamurthi ARKALAGUDU 

1138 Kumarswamy B.V ARKALAGUDU 

1139 Krishnegowda ARKALAGUDU 

1140 Rangaswamy ARKALAGUDU 

1141 BND Deposit ARKALAGUDU 

1142 Mallesh S.J ARKALAGUDU 

1143 Dyavegowda ARKALAGUDU 

1144 Laxmamma ARKALAGUDU 

1145 Boramma ARKALAGUDU 

1146 Jayamma ARKALAGUDU 

1147 F.D ARKALAGUDU 

1148 Deviramma ARKALAGUDU 

1149 Nanjamma ARKALAGUDU 

1150 Revannagowda HALEBEEDU

1151 Mallesha B HALEBEEDU

1152 Mallegowda k.P HALEBEEDU

1153 Lakshmma HALEBEEDU

1154 Sunandamma HALEBEEDU

1155 Nagaraju HALEBEEDU

1156 chandregowda HALEBEEDU

1157 Nandipapa HALEBEEDU

1158 Jeevaraj.M.S HALEBEEDU

1159 Ragavendra H.P HALEBEEDU

1160 Chandrashekarappa HALEBEEDU

1161 Vishvanatha HALEBEEDU

1162 Paramesh HALEBEEDU

1163 Shiddashetty HALEBEEDU

1164 Chandramma HALEBEEDU



1165 Thimmabovi HALEBEEDU

1166 Ragavendra.b.T HALEBEEDU

1167 Chandramma HALEBEEDU

1168 Ramakshama R HALEBEEDU

1169 Basavaraju HALEBEEDU

1170 Bageerthamma HALEBEEDU

1171 Jayaraj HALEBEEDU

1172 Lalitha HALEBEEDU

1173 Virabhadraswamy HALEBEEDU

1174 Mallikarjuna HALEBEEDU

1175 Suresh HALEBEEDU

1176 Thopeshgowda HALEBEEDU

1177 Kalleshappa HALEBEEDU

1178 basavaraju HALEBEEDU

1179 Javarayya HALEBEEDU

1180 Rajakumara D.M HALEBEEDU

1181 Shivakumara G.N HALEBEEDU

1182 Ramesh.T,S HALEBEEDU

1183 Sathish.N HALEBEEDU

1184 Eswarappa HALEBEEDU

1185 Nataraj HALEBEEDU

1186 Ramesh.g HALEBEEDU

1187 Javarayya.M.K HALEBEEDU

1188 Jayanna.H.T HALEBEEDU

1189 Habhib HALEBEEDU

1190 channabasavegowda HALEBEEDU

1191 Ningappa HALEBEEDU

1192 Kanthakumar HALEBEEDU

1193 Bhasavaraju HALEBEEDU

1194 Shankarappa HALEBEEDU

1195 Swamy HALEBEEDU

1196 Parvategowda HALEBEEDU

1197 mogannagowda HALEBEEDU

1198 Chandramma HALEBEEDU

1199 Yallamma HALEBEEDU

1200 chandregowda HALEBEEDU

1201 Bhalaji HALEBEEDU

1202 Swamy HALEBEEDU

1203 Eregowda HALEBEEDU

1204 Shivaraj HALEBEEDU

1205 Channabasavayya HALEBEEDU

1206 Manjamma HALEBEEDU

1207 Bhagya HALEBEEDU

1208 Rudregowda HALEBEEDU

1209 Gowdamma HALEBEEDU

1210 Ramesh HALEBEEDU

1211 Deviramma HALEBEEDU



1212 Akkana HALEBEEDU

1213 Murthi HALEBEEDU

1214 Narayana HALEBEEDU

1215 Manju HALEBEEDU

1216 Ramesh HALEBEEDU

1217 Shaila HALEBEEDU

1218 Shivakumara HALEBEEDU

1219 Halappa HALEBEEDU

1220 Belur Town co-op soc,belur Hassan

1221 Appajigowda Hassan

1222 Baladare VSSN Hassan

1223 Seceratery Tapchs Hassan

1224 Secretaru Tapchs Hassan

1225 Belur town co-ope soc Belur Hassan

1226 Appajigowda Hassan

1227 Baladare VSSN Hassan

1228 Seceratery TAPCMS Hassan

1229 Secretaru TAPCNS Hassan

1230 Mahadevappa Hassan

1231 Subramanya HANBAL 

1232 Shashidar H.Ra HANBAL 

1233 Abdul Rehiman HANBAL 

1234 Kalyani HANBAL 

1235 Mechamma HANBAL 

1236 Abdulla HANBAL 

1237 Ramya HANBAL 

1238 MadanaH.G HANBAL 

1239 Shadana H.E HANBAL 

1240 Mishania V HANBAL 

1241 Manjunatha.H HANBAL 

1242 Kalyanakumar HANBAL 

1243 Ramchandra.H.S HANBAL 

1244 Vadamarthi H.P HANBAL 

1245 Rudre Gowda.B HANBAL 

1246 Ahmad.H.A HANBAL 

1247 Abdul Laigief HANBAL 

1248 Shivappa K.W HANBAL 

1249 Krishna H.W HANBAL 

1250 Murgesh <.B HANBAL 

1251 Mani HANBAL 

1252 Suvarna.H.J HANBAL 

1253 JahnDavi HANBAL 

1254 Puttabai HANBAL 

1255 girish.K.B HANBAL 

1256 Jayamma HANBAL 

1257 M.K Nagaraju HANBAL 

1258 Khadara Mohigowd HANBAL 



1259 Siddamma HANBAL 

1260 Sathish HANBAL 

1261 Kumari HANBAL 

1262 Yalu B HANBAL 

1263 Karna HANBAL 

1264 Ramesh.B.G HANBAL 

1265 Chandramma HANBAL 

1266 Remachandra.B.P HANBAL 

1267 Sachin M.V HANBAL 

1268 Flarina HANBAL 

1269 Lokesh.H.B HANBAL 

1270 Ravi H.B HANBAL 

1271 Sathish.B.S HANBAL 

1272 Meenakshi HANBAL 

1273 Gurushanthaiah HANBAL 

1274 Mohan.K.N HANBAL 

1275 Susheela HANBAL 

1276 Likesh.J.R HANBAL 

1277 Channaiah HANBAL 

1278 shanthamma HANBAL 

1279 Devika.H HANBAL 

1280 Krishnegowda.V.A HANBAL 

1281 Sudresh HANBAL 

1282 Padmegowda.N.B HANBAL 

1283 Shekar.R.V HANBAL 

1284 Zakir Hussain HANBAL 

1285 Raghu.H.P HANBAL 

1286 Sabstin HANBAL 

1287 Jayaram HANBAL 

1288 Ravish.B HANBAL 

1289 Shreepathi B.H HANBAL 

1290 Shivashankar.MM HANBAL 

1291 Yajman H.D HANBAL 

1292 Sathish K.E HANBAL 

1293 Dharmegowda.B.N HANBAL 

1294 Basamma HANBAL 

1295 Ismail.S.A HANBAL 

1296 Puttappa.H.P HANBAL 

1297 Ranganath.M.P HANBAL 

1298 Kamalakshi HANBAL 

1299 Hovamma HANBAL 

1300 Lakshmi HANBAL 

1301 Basavaraju.a.B HANBAL 

1302 Manjappa.H.P HANBAL 

1303 Byramma HANBAL 

1304 Loka HANBAL 

1305 dharma HANBAL 



1306 Ramegowda HANBAL 

1307 Biligamma HANBAL 

1308 Abas.V. HANBAL 

1309 Muttamma HANBAL 

1310 Honnegowda..G HANBAL 

1311 Sadananda HANBAL 

1312 Gangiah HANBAL 

1313 Udaykumar.K.R HANBAL 

1314 Gangesh.H.P HANBAL 

1315 Subhanna HANBAL 

1316 Rajeev.M.B HANBAL 

1317 Vaishak.B.N HANBAL 

1318 Ammena HANBAL 

1319 Lingadevaru HANBAL 

1320 Sharada HANBAL 

1321 Harish.H.S HANBAL 

1322 Appal.A.E HANBAL 

1323 Lara HANBAL 

1324 Mani.N HANBAL 

1325 Rangappa.R HANBAL 

1326 Ravikumar.H.P HANBAL 

1327 Somamma HANBAL 

1328 Adarsh Fertilizers HANBAL 

1329 Laxmi Sakshar SHG HANBAL 

1330 Kitur channamma SHG HANBAL 

1331 M.C Ramchandra HANBAL 

1332 Bharthamedical HANBAL 

1333 Secretary VSSN Basavapatna KONANUR 

1334 Adilhussen Konanur KONANUR 

1335 Brahmana mahasanga KONANUR 

1336 Neelamma rudrapatna KONANUR 

1337 Javarmma KONANUR 

1338 channakeshava ALUR

1339 Manju ALUR

1340 Prema ALUR

1341 Lalithamma ALUR

1342 Puttamma ALUR

1343 Gavirangappa ALUR

1344 Paramesha ALUR

1345 Bhasavashetty ALUR

1346 S.K Guruppa ALUR

1347 Gangamma ALUR

1348 gowramma ALUR

1349 Lalithamma ALUR

1350 ManjaShetty ALUR

1351 Mallamma ALUR

1352 Jayamma ALUR



1353 Devaraju ALUR

1354 Swamy ALUR

1355 Rangaswamy ALUR

1356 Veerejegowda ALUR

1357 Hemalatha ALUR

1358 Gangadarachari ALUR

1359 Shodha ALUR

1360 Vijaya ALUR

1361 Marugesh ALUR

1362 Manjayya ALUR

1363 Kanatur ALUR

1364 Shobha Channarayapatna

1365 Abdul khaleel Channarayapatna

1366 Rakamnna T.R Channarayapatna

1367 Lokesh Dn Channarayapatna

1368 Prakash kumar N Channarayapatna

1369 Sreenivasa K.H Channarayapatna

1370 Krishna B Channarayapatna

1371 Sri lakshmi Channarayapatna

1372 Aukk Aveez Channarayapatna

1373 Meera Jawahar Ali Channarayapatna

1374 Sree kantachar Channarayapatna

1375 Vishnavi (vishalakshi) Channarayapatna

1376 Girish A.R Channarayapatna

1377 Mohd Arit Channarayapatna

1378 Manjunatha B Channarayapatna

1379 Vijayann Channarayapatna

1380 Nagesh SL Channarayapatna

1381 Nagasree S Channarayapatna

1382 Kumar G.T Channarayapatna

1383 Akram Channarayapatna

1384 Manjappa C.V Channarayapatna

1385 Mralidhare Channarayapatna

1386 sharadmma Channarayapatna

1387 Thimmaiah.K.K Channarayapatna

1388 Ranga swamy Channarayapatna

1389 Putta swamy Setty HS Channarayapatna

1390 Iyas pasna Channarayapatna

1391 Shiva kumar Channarayapatna

1392 shivakumar.C.D Channarayapatna

1393 Devaraj Channarayapatna

1394 Rukmini Channarayapatna

1395 thimmegowda Channarayapatna

1396 Nagaraj C.G Channarayapatna

1397 Krishnappa K. Channarayapatna

1398 Amarulla khan Channarayapatna

1399 Shakeel ahamad Channarayapatna



1400 Shiva swamy C.P Channarayapatna

1401 Neshad Channarayapatna

1402 Sridhar.C.l Channarayapatna

1403 Nanjappa Channarayapatna

1404 Jayaram H.A Channarayapatna

1405 Santhosh kumarV.A Channarayapatna

1406 Manje gowda D.C Channarayapatna

1407 K.N Gopala Channarayapatna

1408 Puraushotham H.G Channarayapatna

1409 Mahadev C.R Channarayapatna

1410 Ranganatha N.L Channarayapatna

1411 Vijayalakshmi Channarayapatna

1412 Sanna nanyaiah Channarayapatna

1413 Mohammad rsmail Channarayapatna

1414 Kantharajy A.P Channarayapatna

1415 K.B swamy Channarayapatna

1416 Lokeer Ahamed C.M Channarayapatna

1417 Nagendra K.P Channarayapatna

1418 Manjula c.g Channarayapatna

1419 Nagesg Channarayapatna

1420 Shivanna Channarayapatna

1421 Nazeer ahamadkhan Channarayapatna

1422 Santheyamma SHG Dindagoor Channarayapatna

1423 Achala Parameshwari SHG Channarayapatna

1424 Swagathavalli Channarayapatna

1425 Sathyanaraya S/O GANGAIAH
1426 EREGOWDA s/O MALLE GOWDA
1427 A.P Manjunath Hassan

1428 TM Ramesh Hassan

1429 MEENAKSHI T.M Hassan

1430 SANTHOSH KUMAR.S.N Hassan

1431 VISHWANTH M.R Hassan

1432 AYUB SHARIFF Hassan

1433 THAMANNA GOWDA.S Hassan

1434 SHANTHAPPA. R Hassan

1435 MANJUNATH SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1436 KAMALA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1437 CHUCHE GOWDA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1438 MANGE GOWDA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1439 SOMSHEKARAIH SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1440 MANJUNATH R.M SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1441 MANJU SHETTY SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1442 RADHA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1443 KALE GOWDA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1444 KALE GOWDA S.N SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1445 CHIKKA PUTTE GOWDA V.A SHRAVANABELAGOLA



1446 AMMAYAMMA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1447 NAGRAJU S.J SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1448 PRABHAVATHI SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1449 NAGE GOWDA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1450 SARASWATHI SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1451 VASU SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1452 SHIVANANJE GOWDA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1453 PANKAJA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1454 DEVRAJU SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1455 SOMANATHA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1456 NAGRAJU SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1457 NAGRAJU .G SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1458 NAJAMMA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1459 MADUSUDHAN SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1460 INDRAMMA AND SHIVE GOWDA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1461 BORE GOWDA H.G SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1462 NINGAMMA K.N SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1463 ABDUL VAGIV SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1464 PAPANNA SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1465 GANGUR MPCS ARKALAGUDU 

1466 SC & ST AJJURU JFCS ARKALAGUDU 

1467 GANDALAGUDU WATER C.S ARKALAGUDU 

1468 ARKALGUDU  WATER C.S ARKALAGUDU 

1469 RANGANATH SWAMY SHG ARKALAGUDU 

1470 CHIEF PROMOTORS MPCS ARKALAGUDU 

1471 MANJUNATH N NUGGEHALLY

1472 KUMAR N.S NUGGEHALLY

1473 NARAYAN NUGGEHALLY

1474 THAYAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1475 RENUKA SWAMY N H NUGGEHALLY

1476 RAJAMMA N .M NUGGEHALLY

1477 BORE GOWDA N NUGGEHALLY

1478 NARAYAN SWAMY NUGGEHALLY

1479 NARASIMACHAR NUGGEHALLY

1480 REKHA S NUGGEHALLY

1481 KRISHMA MURTHY NUGGEHALLY

1482 SEEMA H.M NUGGEHALLY

1483 MANJUNATH N.L NUGGEHALLY

1484 NANDISH N.S NUGGEHALLY

1485 RANGE GOWDA K NUGGEHALLY

1486 NAGANNACHAR NUGGEHALLY

1487 SHIVANANDA MURTHY V.R NUGGEHALLY

1488 ANNE GOWDA K NUGGEHALLY

1489 SHIVARAJU NUGGEHALLY

1490 BYATA RAYA GOWDA H.K NUGGEHALLY

1491 NAJAMMA A.D NUGGEHALLY

1492 KEMPAMMA NUGGEHALLY



1493 JOHN RONALD NUGGEHALLY

1494 THIMME GOWDA NUGGEHALLY

1495 JAKIR NUGGEHALLY

1496 YOGESH H.N NUGGEHALLY

1497 RAMESH R NUGGEHALLY

1498 NAGRAJ B.N NUGGEHALLY

1499 NINGE GOWDA M.T NUGGEHALLY

1500 SUMITRAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1501 SHARADA NUGGEHALLY

1502 ERANNA NUGGEHALLY

1503 KRISHNE GOWDA K.H NUGGEHALLY

1504 RAMA SWAMY NUGGEHALLY

1505 HONNA SWAMY GOWDA NUGGEHALLY

1506 VISHALI NUGGEHALLY

1507 SAROJAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1508 KRISHNE GOWDA G.C NUGGEHALLY

1509 BHARATHI NUGGEHALLY

1510 RANGAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1511 RANGAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1512 SHIVAPPA B T NUGGEHALLY

1513 SUMANGALA N C NUGGEHALLY

1514 RANGALAKSHMI NUGGEHALLY

1515 RANGAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1516 NANJUDE GOWDA J.K.M NUGGEHALLY

1517 RAMA CHANDRA NUGGEHALLY

1518 KRISHNE GOWDA NUGGEHALLY

1519 SURESH Y.C NUGGEHALLY

1520 BHAGYA NUGGEHALLY

1521 KRISHNA CHAR NUGGEHALLY

1522  KAMALAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1523 SUDENDRA N S NUGGEHALLY

1524 CHANDRAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1525 KRISHMA MURTHY NUGGEHALLY

1526 KUMAR BHOVI NUGGEHALLY

1527 NAJUDA  BHAOVI NUGGEHALLY

1528 MANJE GOWDA B.E NUGGEHALLY

1529 PUSHPA NUGGEHALLY

1530 SUSHEELA NUGGEHALLY

1531 NAGESH J.M NUGGEHALLY

1532 LOKESH NUGGEHALLY

1533 SHANTAPPA K.Y NUGGEHALLY

1534 SHIVAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1535 SHIVAKUMAR SWAMY H.B NUGGEHALLY

1536 PUTTARAJU NUGGEHALLY

1537 BULOKACHAR NUGGEHALLY

1538 RAMESH H.N NUGGEHALLY

1539 RANGASWAMY K.H NUGGEHALLY



1540 LALITHAMMA NUGGEHALLY

1541 HE JORGE PASHA NUGGEHALLY

1542 BALARAME GOWDA NUGGEHALLY

1543 SUJATHA N.S NUGGEHALLY

1544 NAGRAJ K J NUGGEHALLY

1545 AMJAD  J.A Hassan

1546 JAGADESHA Hassan

1547 B.DEVA Hassan

1548
Suleman gowda HASSAN

1549
Hemanth    S/o Nanjappa

RAGHAVENDRA  colony Beeranahally hassan

1550

Chudarathna  w/o Y.B.Raju

#210/142, Kannika Nilaya, III Main,  VI Cross,  Shanthinagar 

Hassan

1551
Puttaswamy gowda s/o Kalegoweda, Saraswathipuram ,  Hassan

1552
Varadaraju No.91(E), Shanthinagar, College Road Thamalpura Hassan

1553
Arun Kumar A.D Sri devi Nilaya

NDRK College   Hassan

1554
Ramesh.D     s/o Dasegowda

Hotel Priyanka, Vallabai Road Hassan

1555
Mallesh gowda P.M Hassan

1556
Nagaraju   S/o Revashetty

Rangoli Halla Hassan

1557

Radamma  W/o H.c Krishnegowda

2nd Cross, Hemavathi nagar

Hassan

1558

Ramesh S/o Puttaswamy gowda

kindi puru, Koppallu post 

Hassan

1559
Thamme gowda H.T s/o Thimmegowda Hassan

1560
Vasanna gowda C.E Hassan

1561
Rangaswamy H.L s/o Lakka Shetty , # 1285 Behind Krishnappa house, Edga 

Adhimane Road Hassan

1562

Thimmegowda H.K S/o Kenge gowda,

 Hale Koppalu Dudda Road,

Hassan

1563

Nasrulla Khan Ajantha Floorings,

 N.R  extension, Beside Modern Tailor, Hassan



1564
Chandregowda S/o Hanumanthe gowda

m\s Pooja Provision Store,  K.K Market    Hassan

1565
Praveen Kumar M.D s\o Daregowda, The Hassan Internet  Centre

Arlikatte Circle Hassan

1566
Ranganatha S/o Siddegowda, N.Kopplu

Thatekere Post, Hassan

1567
Indira.R w/o M.Srinivasa

Rakshan puran,Hassan

1568
Shankare Gowda s/o Chikke gowda 

Aruvanahally

1569
Krishne gowda s/o Nanje gowda  

Jenena hally

1570
Appaji gowda J.N S/o nanje gowda  G.r 

Jenatha pura

1571
Prakash K.M s/o  Masthi gowda K.M

Kantharajapura

1572
Nanjegowda HLBD NO 8

Shravanabelagola

1573
Jayalakshmamma w/o Venkataramaiah 

Nagaiahana Koppallu

1574

Jayaramu N.N s/o Nanjappa

Nagaiahana Koppallu

1575
Madusudan C s/o Chikkanna  Bekka

1576
Nagamma w/o Nanjundappa

 Kantharajapura

1577
SAROJAMMA w/o Lakshmana

SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1578
Vital  K.T Vetinary Hospital , Kottanagatta

1579
Murthy B.N s/o Naganna B.K

Barallu

1580
Bhaskar B S/o Bojappa B.K

Bomanahally

1581
Radha w/o Manjappa    Sundahally

1582
Puttaswamy gowda s/o Patel ShivaNanje gowda,

Hosa hally

1583
Uday Kumar J.P Nada kacheri  SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1584
Savitha  w/o Shirivas ,

 Kottana gatta

1585
Karim lal        s/o Noorjan 

SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1586
Puttamma  w/o Kalayya

Kantharajapura



1587 Sannamma  w/o Nanjappa Jathena hally

1588
Dinesh J.N  s/o Nanjappa 

Jathena hally

1589
Shankar G.T     s/o Thopayya

Gurigaranahally

1590
Jayamma  w/o Rama

Gurigaranahally

1591
Puttalakshmamma 

SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1592 Rathanamma SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1593 Lalitha SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1594 Mahesh SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1595 Rangaswamy K.N SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1596 Channappa SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1597 Chananjayya SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1598 Dore SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1599 Yogesh S.J SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1600 AriFul ansari SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1601 Lokesh B.A SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1602 Sharadha SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1603 Veeramma SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1604 Kumara SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1605 Mohan kumar SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1606 Manjunath SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1607 Lokesh gowda SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1608 Chanuva SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1609 Lakshmamma SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1610 Yalamma SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1611 Pani Raj kumar SHRAVANABELAGOLA

1612 NIRVANE GOWDA Hassan

1613 NASCEMULLA Hassan

1614 DR.BHANUMURTHY T Hassan

1615 B.G SRIDHARA Hassan

1616 PRAKASH G.R Hassan

1617 PADMARAJAIAH Hassan

1618 BELURAIAH Hassan

1619 SIDDESWARA H.S Hassan

1620 KRISHNE GOWDA G H Hassan

1621 DYANANDA R.B Hassan

1622 PRABHAKAR H.V Hassan

1623 KRISHANIGOWDA Hassan

1624 KRISHNE GOWDA G.H Hassan

1625 ALURAIAH Hassan

1626 KAVAL K Hassan

1627 SRIMAN MADHVA SANGHA Hassan

1628 YANG STAR YUVAKA SANGA Hassan

1629 SECRETARY Hassan



1630 HASSAN KASABA VSSSN Hassan

1631
LIQUIDATOR  ADIKE MARATA 

SANGA, Arakalagudu KONANUR 

1632 Ramalingappa S.B
s/o Basappa

agrahara Layout BANAVARA

1633 Prasad H.A.T S/O APPAJI GOWDA H.s HOSAHALLY, SUNDAHALLY (P) SRAVANABELAGOLA

1634 lakshmamma
w/o Rangaiah

kantharajapura

1635 Mukesha R
s/o Ranganatha Shri kentanaga

SRAVANABELAGOLA, CRP (T)

1636 Krishna Govt.higher Primary School

1637 Manje gowda H.M
s/o Mari Gowda, B.M Road,

SRAVANABELAGOLA, CRP (T)

1638 Vijaya Kumar S.r
S/o Ramanayak

Srikanta nagar

SRAVANABELAGOLA, CRP (T)

1639 Nagamma
w/o late Shive Gowda

Jutanahally (V&P)

SRAVANABELAGOLA, CRP (T)

1640 The secretary Hassan

1641 Savithri Hassan

1642 Secretary & President Hassan

1643 Manjegowda Hassan

1644 Secretary Southern Railway Enp Hassan

1645 Secretary Someshwara yuvaka Hassan

1646 Secretary VSSN Jinnernhally CRP Hassan

1647 Secretary MPCS Kumbenhally Hassan

1648 Secretary Aryavusha co-op soc Hassan

1649 Manager Janatha Bazar Hassan

1650 Nagappa H T Hassan

1651 Nanjunde gowda E Hassan

1652 Dilip(Minor) Hassan

1653 Head master Kaliveer® Hassan

1654 Secretary  Gopalkrishna Secretary  Gopalkrishna yuvaka Sanga kerod  S.K pura

1655
Chandre gowda Chandre gowda,  bin. Halla siddappa hosaline road, hassan

1656
President, Secretary,  President, Secretary,  kanaka yuvathi sanga, madabalu pallya

1657
Chief Executive Officer, Prasanna 

subramanya 

Chief Executive Officer, Prasanna subramanya SE co-

operative Society, Ramanathapura

1658 Shri patti  bin, Balaji Shri patti  bin, Balaji,   Dodda basti road hassan

1659 Dhanalakshmi HASSAN

1660 M.K Ramesh HASSAN

1661 Bramanara Maha Sanga Konanur Konanur

1662 Hajima.B w/o Abdul Khader

1663 H.V Shivanna Hangarahally

1664 Nanjunda Prabhu Govt. pre University College, Baichanahally

1665 Maridevegowda H.S Govt. pre University College, Baichanahally



1666
Veer badre Gowda H.M S/o marideve Gowda H.S

Hulligala

1667 Lakshmamma H.C Dodda magge P.H.C

1668 Mahesh A.G S/o Gangadharaiah K.D.B Arakalgudu

1669 Veere Gowda  C.D.O Arakalgudu (T),  Hassan(D)

1670
Baby 

 s/o Sannappa

kurubara Beedhi Arakalgudu

1671 Kalaiah T  FDA BEO Office Arakalgudu

1672 Yuvaraja A.K s/o Kappari Gowda Aakkanayakana  Hally

1673 Rajamma w/o Raje gowda kotte  Arakalgud

1674 Venkatesh.M S/o Moghanna Shetty Arakalgud

1675 AERE  GOWDA Ragi Baichanahally Arakalgud

1676 Paramashivaiah Nagesh Hassan

1677 Kalayannamma w/o Gowda Shetty Baragur Arakalgud

1678 Mahadevaiah K.E.B Employee Arakalgud

1679 Lokeh T.D s/o Late Devaraje gowda tattekere

1680 Savithramma w/o Raje gowda katte malenahally

1681 Javare gowda w/o Doddamagge

1682 Chandrappa Chandrappa .R honnavally

1683 Govindappa A.A.O Arakalgud Agricultural School Hassan

1684 Thimmegowda Baichanahally

1685 Appaji Shetty No.2 Gorur Q.c Sub Division

1686 Sanne Kempegowda s/o Kempegowda KEB Arakalgud

1687 Krishna gowda M.K s/oThimmegowda M.J Arakalgud

1688 Krishna gowda s/o Annegowda Ganjalagudu

1689 Venkatesh H.D Sundivision Gorur

1690 Bojaraj No.1 WSM Sub division Gorur

1691 Haliyar K.M s/o Huliyar Arakalgud

1692 Maribommaiah s/oNingaiah Hippally

1693 Javare gowda Plice Station Arakalgud

1694 Malekarjuna s/o GuruShankar  Santemaruru

1695 Nanjappa Rudrappa  Devarahally

1696 Subbe Gowda s/o Hucche Gowda SLN Street ORT Hassan

1697 Channamma w/o Somanna Bestara Beedi Arakalgudu

1698 Dodda magge MPCS Dodda magge 

1699 Jayamma w/o Bojegowda kottanagatta

1700 Channaiah s/o Dasaiah  Srikantanagara Sravanbelagola

1701
Devaraje gowda s/o Shivegowda 

Srikantanagara Sravanbelagola

1702
Rupa S.T w/o Krishnappa S.D

Srikantanagara Sravanbelagola

1703 Kale gowda s/oNanje gowda Sundahally

1704 Nataraj s/o Narasimaiah Channarayapatna

1705 Brahmesh s/o Kantaraju Old post office road Sravanbelagola

1706 Sukumar J pattel c/o Kuberakantha Sravanbelagola

1707 Nagesh k s/o kalegowda 

1708 Shankeregowda L.J s/o javare gowda PHC dammaningala



1709
Lakkashetty gowda

s/o dyavegowda 

Srikantanagara Sravanbelagola

1710 Valupuri gowda s/o Pattel K.N Sravanbelagola

1711 Sharadamma w/o Somashekar H.N    Hiribilthi

1712 Prema w/o Nagesh P.G Puvadihally

1713 Doddegowda s/obommegowda halebelgola

1714 Rukmini B w/o Chikkanna H.s Bekka

1715 Nagarajegowda s/o Subbegowda.D honnenahally

1716 Jwaleshbabu s/o vijayakumar Sravanabelagola Old post office road

1717 Manjunath S.Y
s/o Yalucky gowda 

Srikantanagara Sravanbelagola

1718 Nanjappa s/o Dodde gowda Haladahally

1719 Yashodhamma w/o Radhamma Hosahally

1720 Kumar B.K KPTCL Channarayapatna

1721 Krishnamurthy P.G s/o Gudde gowda Pumadehally

1722 Gangaraj K.J s/o javarappa kembal

1723 Srinivas Hassan

1724 Krishne gowda T.G s/o Gopalaiah BANAVARA

1725 Malikarjuna B.S c/o Shri Basaweshvara, Basvana halli

1726 Krishnamurthy s/o Gopalaiah kotte Banavara

1727 Manjunath K.S Kottanagattha (p) SRAVANABELAGOLA

1728 Nangaraje Gowda Santhe chachally K.R Pete

1729 Shanthamma
w/o Ramaiah

SRAVANABELAGOLA 

1730 Devamma w/o Basavaraju  Kumbenahally, SRAVANABELAGOLA

1731 Raju K.N s/o Nanjappa, Kantharajapura (p) SRAVANABELAGOLA

1732 Dinesh K.N s/o Nanjappa, Kantharajapura (p) SRAVANABELAGOLA

1733 Ashirwad
w/o Yogesha

Kumbenahally, SRAVANABELAGOLA, CRP (T)

1734 Thayamma
w/o Gurugaranahally

Kumbenahally, SRAVANABELAGOLA, CRP (T)

1735 Subadharamma w/o hushabhaka Sannenahally, SRAVANABELAGOLA, CRP (T)

1736 geetha w/o Rangaswamy Kollenahalli  Hirisave 

1737 Water MPCS Hirisave

1738 Malige Gowda Hirisave

1739 Manjunatha Hirisave

1740 Manjegowda J.B s/o Bairegowda gurigaranahally

1741 Sujathamma K.T HPS Sravanabelagola

1742 Chennagowda w/o Channiga Shetty PWD Sravanabelagola

1743 Nanjegowda M.G GJC Sravanabelagola

1744 Nanjudappa s/o Kalegowda vaddarahally 

1745 Appajigowda H.S s/o Sravanegowda H.K hosahally

1746 Appadore s/o Sannappaiah Sravanabelagola

1747 surendrachari S.V s/o veerannachari Sravanabelagola

1748 channanjamma Hiribilthi Shravanabelagola

1749 Rajanna s/o Ninge gowda, hosahally Shravanabelagola

1750 Annaiah HLBE No 8,  Shravanabelagola



1751 Venkatakrishnappa K.T s/o Thimmaiah Kantharajapura

1752 Shivarama B N
Asst teacher GHS Kantharajapura(V)(P) Shravanabelagola(H) 

C R Patna(T) Hassan(D)

1753 Savithramma
Anganavadi helper Rachenahally(V) Shravanabelagola(H) C R 

Patna(T) Hassan(D)

1754
Bhadramma

W/O Puttaswamy Kumbara colony Shravanabelagola  C R 

Patna(T) Hassan(D)

1755
Rangamma

Anganavadi helper Parama(V) Shravanabelagola(H) C R 

Patna(T) Hassan(D)

1756
Krishna

Asst teacher GHS Kantharajapura(V)(P) Shravanabelagola(H) 

C R Patna(T) Hassan(D)

1757
Sannappa 

S/O Kalegowda nagaiahnakoppalu(V)  Shravanabelagola(H) C 

R Patna(T) Hassan(D)

1758 Manjunath Hanbal

1759 Sujatha H S Hanbal

1760 Sumatha Hanbal

1761 Sathish Hanbal

1762 Ananda kumar Hanbal

1763 Yougaraje gowda Mavinahally (V) 

1764 Manjula Kyamanahally

1765 Raj kumar D Kyamanahally

1766 Somuli Hadige

1767 Vasantha kumar Hanbal

1768 Anjanappa H D Hanbal

1769 Veena Devaladakere

1770 Ashoka B N Byrahally, Devalkere

1771 CHANNE GOWDA K S 
S/O KARI GOWDA MATHIGHATTA AT POST KADUR (Tq) 

CHIGMANGALURE (dist)

1772 SOWBHAGYA K T D/O THIMMEGOWDA KUVEMPUNAGAR HASSAN

1773
SATHISH K S  S/O SHANAR SHETTY, VIJAYA NAGAR EXTENSION HASSAN 

1774 YASHODA  W/O PUTTEGOWDA LAXMIPURAM , HASSAN

1775 PRAMILA H C W/O LATE KRISHNAKUMAR HOSALINE ROAD, HASSAN

1776 PRADEEP  S/O HONNEGOWDA VIDYUTH NAGAR HASSAN

1777 CHANDU S/O ANNEGOWDA, VIVEK NAGAR, HASSAN

1778 SHIVARAMEGOWDA K T , HASSAN

1779 VISHALSHI  W/O SHEKAR DASRAKOPPAL, HASSAN

1780 PREMA SUSHEELA H W/O GANGADHAR A R SALAGAME ROAD, HASSAN 

1781 JANAKI K J  W/O GOPALA KRISHNA, VIDYA NAGAR, HASSAN

1782 RADHA B K  W/O KESHAVEGOWDA BOOVANAHALLI, HASSAN

1783
VIJAYAKUMAR R  S/O RAMACHANDRA M K, HEMAVATHI NAGAR HASSAN

1784 TIPPU SULTHANA S  S/O AATH ULLA, ABAD MOHALLA,HASSAN

1785 DEVARAJU N                    
S/O NANJUNDE GOWDA ' ' YALANAHALLY BALAGANCHI PO 

HIRISAVE HO CRPATNA TQ HASSAN DIST



1786 KANTHARAJU D G                
S/O GIRIYAPPA ' ' DODDERI KAVALU BELAGIHALLY PO 

NUGGEHALLY HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1787 THYAGARAJU J                  
S/O THIMME GOWDA J M ' ' THOBINAKERE KIRISAVE PO 

HIRISAVE HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1788 KALAPPA H N                   
S/O KRISHNAPPA ' ' HIRISEVE HIRISAVE HO CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

1789 MAYANNA GOWDA K               
S/O KARIGOWDA ' ' KOTHANAHALLY KIRISAVE PO HIRISAVE 

HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1790 MANJAPPA D N                  
S/O NINGAIAH ' ' M G ROAD HIRISAVE HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1791 ARUN V HIREMAT                
S/O HIREMATT V M ' ' DIDAGA AT POST HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1792 RANGASWAMY                    
S/O NINGE GOWDA ' ' K.HOSUR BADDIKERE POST 

NUGGEHALLY HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1793 KRISHNE GOWDA                 
S/O CHANDRU GOWDA ' ' KAVAL HOSUR BADDIKERE PO 

NUGGEHALLY HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1794 HARISH B N                    
S/O NARASIMHAIAH ' ' BELAGEHALLY AT PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1795 RATHNA N                      
W/O CHANDRE GOWDA ' ' YALANAHALLY  BALAGANCHI PO 

HIRISAVE HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1796 LAXMI B                       
W/O SURESH ' ' BELLAGE HALLY AT PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1797 RADHA                         
W/O GANESH J B ' ' JINNENAHALLY AT PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1798 PADMAVATHI                    
W/O SHANKARAIAH S N ' ' SABBANAHALLY AT PO HIRISAVE 

HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1799 LAKSHAMAMMA C C               
W/O GOVINDARAJU ' ' HONNENAHALLY AT PO HIRISAVE HO 

CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1800 NANJE GOWDA                   
S/O LANKE GOWDA ' ' BOOKA HONNENAHALLY PO HIRISAVE 

HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1801 KRISHNAPPA  B H               
S/O NARASIMAHAIAH ' ' BELAGIHALLY AT PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1802 VENKATESH B K                 
S/O KRISHNAPPA ' ' BELAGIHALLY AT PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1803 PUTTASWAMY GOWDA K S          
S/O LATE SHIVALINGE GOWDA ' ' KOTHANAHALLYKIRISAVE 

PO HIRISAVE HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1804 BORE GOWDA K B                
S/O BANGI BORE GOWDA ' ' KIRISAVE AT PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1805 SADASHIVA K G                 
S/O GANGE GOWDA ' ' THOTI KOPPLU BELAGIHALLY PO 

HIRISAVE HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1806 SUJATHA J L                   
W/O BALAKRISHNA ' ' S.BELAGOLA ROAD HIRISAVE HIRISAVE 

HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1807 MOHAN KUMAR K R               
S/O RANGE GOWDA CQ ' ' KAVAL HOSUR BADDIKERE PO 

NUGGEHALLY HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST



1808 MARIYAMMA                     
W/O JAVRE GOWDA J ' ' KAMARAVALLY MATHIGHATTA PO 

HIRISAVE HO CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1809 KRISHNAPPA                    
S/O ANNAPPA ' ' GANDHI NAGARA HIRISAVE HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1810 LEELA                         
W/O BETTAIAH ' ' MATHIGATTA AT PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1811 RAJAMMA                       
W/O GOVINDE GOWDA ' ' HOSAHALLY AT PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1812 LATHA P M                     
W/O NAGESH ' ' DASANA KERE KIRISAVE PO HIRISAVE HO CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

1813 NANJEGOWDA K G SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1814 NARASIMAHAMURTHY SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1815 JAGADEESH KUMAR SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1816 PUTTARAJU DEVARAHALLY, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1817 PRABHAKARA S Y KANTHARAJAPURA, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1818 CHANDRASHEKHARA M J SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1819 LAKSHMIPATHAIAH KABBALU, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1820 ASHOK KUMAR SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1821 RAJAMMA SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1822 SURESH K C KANTHARAJAPURA, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1823 SATHISH S SUNDAHALLY, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1824 PARVATHAMMA DEVARAHALLY, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1825 SHRINIVASA B K SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1826 BHUJANGASWAMY SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1827 RANGEGOWDA HOSAHALLY, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1828 BASAVARAJU DAMMANINGALA, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1829 JAYAMMA RACHENAHALLY, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1830 SHANTHAMMA BASTHIHALLY, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1831 GOPAL N S                     Hassan

1832 CHANDRASHEKAR D S BED COLLEGE   HASAN

1833 HIREGOWDA S V                 HASANANBA BED COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

1834 THOPE GOWDA R                 

AMALANATH ELECTRIC DR LOHIA ROAD 2ND CROSSS VIDYANAGAR 

HASAN

1835 LAKSHMIKANTH                  BEHIND ADHICUNCHANAGIRI VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

1836 KALEGOWDA                     2 KWS & DB   HASSAN

1837 JAYADEEP H N                  5766 BEHIND DODDI   HASSAN

1838 PARVATHAMMA M T               LADIES HOSTEL ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1839 SUJATHAPRASAD                 S/O RAJEGOWDA VIDYANAGAR   HASSAN

1840 KUMARI ROOPA                  D/O SRINIVAS VIVEKANANDA NAGAR   HASSAN

1841 UMASHANKAR B                  

S/O BOREGOWDA D OPP RANGANATHA COMPLEX GPWRI KOPPL 

MAIN ROAD  HASSAN

1842 SHIVAPPA P L                  VIDYANAGAR   HASSAN

1843 JAYAMMA                       S/O LT KEMPANNA VIVEKANAGARA HASSAN 

1844 PONAPPA                       S/O HANUMANTHAGOWDA 217 VIVEKANANDANAGAR   HASSAN

1845 DAISY                         W/O PAPACHAN S N DENTAL COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1846 RANGASWAMY S D                JANAVAHINI NEWS PAPER   HASSAN



1847 DEEPAK CHOWDARY C             INSTITUTE OF DENTAL VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1848 RADHAKRISHNA B K              S/O KARIYANNA BASTIKOPPAL   HASSAN

1849 GAVIRANGEGOWDA                VILLAGE ACCOUNT TALUK OFFICE  HASSAN

1850 HARISH A S                    VILLAGE ACCOUNT TALUK OFFICE  HASSAN

1851 DEVEGOWDA H A                 SRI VEERABRESHWARA H S VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1852 NAGARATHNA M                  S/O MAHALINGEGOWDA P&T COLONY VIVEKANAGAR  HASSAN

1853 RAVIKUMAR A                   1ST CROSS K C ROAD VIVEKNAGAR  HASSAN

1854 AMMAIAH R                     W/O VISHCESHWARA CHAR GOVT SCIENCE COLLEGE   HASSAN

1855 GOPALAKRISHNA M R             CSI HOSPITAL   HASAN

1856 PALAKSHA B S                  GOVT SCIENCE COLLEGE   HASSAN

1857 DILIP K                       GOWRIKOPPAL 1ST CROSS   HASSAN

1858 VANAJAKSHI                    

W/O MALLIKARJUNA K H DENTAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR  

HASAN

1859 ANAND T C                     ADLR   HASSAN

1860 PADMA                         W/O MANJEGOWDA  GOWRIKOPPAL   HASSAN

1861 JAYAPRAKASH B T               NEAR NDRK COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1862 VENKATAMMA                    772 RANGLI HALLA COLLEGE ROAD  HASAN

1863 PUSHPA VIJAY R                3RD CROSS K C ROAD VIVEKNAGAR  HASAN

1864 GANGADHARA H J                DR LOHIA ROAD 2ND CROSS VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1865 MANJEGOWDA                    

S/O NANJEGOWDA GANAPATHI TEMPLE ROAD VIVEKNAGAR  

HASSAN

1866 RAVEESH H B                   1295 PWD COLONY MAIN ROAD   HASSAN

1867 KAMALAMMA                     W/O RANGA SHETTY VIVEKANAGAR   HASSAN

1868 PRASANNA KUMAR B R            S/O RAJU B T BAGADERA KOPPAL SALAGAME ROAD  HASSAN

1869 SHASHIKIRAN H P               K R PURAM AJITH STORE  HASSAN

1870 CHANDE RAJEGOWDA J R          49 VIVEKNAGAR GOWRI KOPPAL  HASSAN

1871 GEETHA T S                    W/O SHANKAR T S 44/1 RAVINDRA NAGAR   HASSAN

1872 TRIVENI C                     

W/O MOHAN RAJ URS C G GG KOPPAL DASSARA KOPPAL POST  

HASSAN

1873 PRADEEP G M                   S/O MANJEGOWDA  PWD COLONY   HASSAN

1874 VISHVANATHA N                 

S/ NANJUNDA CHARI RANGANATHA COMPLEX GOERI KOPPAL  

HASSAN

1875 CHANDANA H N                  KUVEMPU NAGAR   HASSAN

1876 MANJEGOWDA                    S/O NINGEGOWDA YADUR KASABA HOBLI  HASSAN

1877 GIRISH D S                    

S/O SHIVALINGE GOWDA 970 GOWRI KOPPAL SHANKARA PURAM  

HASSAN

1878 GEETHA G V                    W/O RANGASWAMY VIVEKNAGAR   HASSAN

1879 NANJAMMA R                    SOCIAL COLLEGE   HASSAN

1880 KANAKA S K                    

 SHIVANNA B E ADHICHUNCHANAGIRI SCHOOL GOWRI KOPPAL  

HASSAN

1881 RAJU J                        RAVINDRA NAGAR   HASSAN

1882 SUKHDEV                       BABULAL  KRISHNA COMPLEX MO ROAD   HASSAN

1883 CHANDEGOWDA M D               S/O DODDEGOWDA VIVEKNAGAR 2ND CROSS   HASSAN

1884 KRISHNEGOWDA K M              

s/o marigowda bagarahalli koppalu kudurugundi (po) dudda (h . 

HASSAN

1885 RESHMA J                      

JAYARANGAPPA 162 LAXMI NICAS BUDDHA MARGA VIDYANAGAR  

HASSAN

1886 RUKMINI K T                   w/o jayarama shetty vivekanagara near land army office  HASSAN



1887 LALEETHA                      W/O THIMMAIAH D P SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICE   HASSAN

1888 SANDEEP R G                   s/o gundanna apoorva shankaracharya road vidyanagara . HASSAN

1889 GURUSWAMY                     s/o jayanna battlar koppalu (p) . HASAN

1890 NARAYANA B G                  1ST MAIN NSC OPP KANDALI POST VIDYANAGAR EXTN HASSAN

1891 VISHWANATH M V                2ND STAGE 3RD CROSS SUBRAMANI EXTN  HASSAN

1892 INDIRA                        GANAPATHI TEMPLE ROAD VIVEKNAGAR  HASSAN

1893 UMESH N R                     s/o ramegowda 380 DEVRAJ URS ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1894 MAMATHA G R                   MAYANNA 373 NETHAJI ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1895 HEMALATHA H L                 PAPEGOWDA BEHIND LAND ARMY OFFICE VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1896 SUNANDA                       MANJEGOWDA RRL HOUT RATHNARAJA CMPD   HASSAN

1897 SUBRAMANYA K V                S/O VEEREGOWDA K GG KOPPAL   HASAN

1898 VANITHA N                     KUMAR C C 2151/A GOPALA VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1899 ARUN M L                      

s/o g e lokappa gowda madhur nilaya behind land army 

offiVIVEKNAGAR  HASSAN

1900 SURESH                        S/O VENKATEGOWDABATTARA KOPPAL   HASSAN

1901 HEMAVATHI                     w/o venkatesh no44 gundegowda koppal hassan

1902 VASANTHA KUMARI K R           1ST MAIN CROSS GOWRI KOPPAL   HASSAN

1903 ANNEGOWDA                     KLAC LTD VIDYANAGAR   HASSAN

1904 JAMUNA S                      w/o g m ganghadhara GOWRI KOPPAL MAIN ROAD  HASSAN

1905 SEETHARA                      SRIDHARA VIVEKNAGAR GANESHA TEMPLE ROAD  HASSAN

1906 KOMALA S K                    CHANDRAMOULI VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

1907 DODDEGOWDA                    S/O CHIKKEGOWDA VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

1908 BHAGYA                        W/O L.NINGEGOWDA LOHIA ROAD VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

1909 NITIN RAJ                     S/O RAJGOPAL S R SHANKARACHARYA ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

1910 DORESWAMY G                   s/o girigowda no 396 gowrikoppal vidyanagar  HASSAN

1911 KIRTIKUMAR S D                s/o devaraje gowda LOHIA ROAD VIDYANAGAR hassan

1912 KAMALAMMA                     

W/O L.PUTTASWAMY S S GOWRI KOPPAL VIVEKNAGAR DN 213  

HASSAN

1913 SUDHA R                       W/O RADHAKRISHNA DEVRAJ URS ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

1914 ANUSUYA                       w/o narayana swamy sathenahalli masale hosahalli hassan  

1915 NANJAPPA GOWDA                NANJAPPA BUDDHA MARGA VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

1916 JAYALAXMAMMA M S VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

1917 JAYAMMA                       W/O RAMEGOWDA GG KOPPAL   HASSAN

1918 VINAYAKA C                    S/O VISHWANATHA DEVRAJURS ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1919 SHARADHA RAO S                

W/O PARAMESHWARA C N 302 VIVEKNAGAR NEAR RING ROAD  

HASSAN

1920 SAROJAMMA                     W/O SWAMY GOWRI KOPPAL VIVEKNAGAR  HASSAN

1921 MOHANAKUMARI                  S/O KUMAR 1ST CROSS RAVINDRANAGAR   HASSAN

1922 RAGHUNATH Y H                 raghu provisions vishweshwaraiah road vidyanagara hassan  

1923 RANGANATH H D                 s/o dhanpal h no 88 k r puram hassan 

1924 CHETAN M N                    

S/O NINGE GOWDADEVRAJ URS ROAD 9TH CROSS VIDYANAGAR  

HASSAN

1925 SUPRIYANAG B                  

W/O NAGARAJ B C LAND ARMY OFFICE ASHOK ROAD VIDYANAGAR 

HASSAN

1926 LOKESH S D                    S/O DODDABOREGOWDA GG KOPPAL VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN



1927 CHANNABASAVA                  S/O THIMMAIAH GOWRI KOPPAL VIDYANAGAR  HASSAN

1928 SHIVANNA G P                  S/O PALLIGOWDA G L  VIDYANAGAR   HASSAN

1929 SHOBHARANI C K                w/o thimmegowda  chikkahonnenahalli gg koppal hassan 

1930 KRISHNA KUMAR K T             KUWS   HASSAN

1931 VIDYA PRAKASH KALASA GONDI    

PRAKASH R KALASAGONDI 357 DEVRAJURS ROAD VIDYANAGAR  

HASSAN

1932 ANNEGOWDA  D                  

s/o dyavegowda BEHIND MATHRUshree HOSPITAL SALAGAME 

ROAD hassan 

1933 YASHODAMMA M C                W/O MANJEGOWDA COLLEGE ROAD   HASSAN

1934 BHARATHI H N                  w/o sathyanarayana  r oLD RTO OFFICE ROAD K R PURAM hassan  

1935 NANJUNDA                      S/O DAREGOWDA  BEERANAHALLI POLICE COLONY   HASSAN

1936 SURESH M                      

S/O MAHALINGAPPA 5TH CROSS BUDDHA MARGA VIDYANAGAR  

HASSAN

1937 JAYALAXMI                     w/o ravikumar 2672 GOWRI KOPPAL hassan

1938 GIDDAIAH                      VEERABADRESHWARA H S   HASAN

1939 SWAMY B P                     S/O THIMME GOWDA BASAVANA KATTE   HASAN

1940 GAYATHRI                      w/o jagadish kumar do no-142/1S C ROAD VIDYANAGAR hassan

1941 SWAMY GOWDA                   S/O KARIGOWDA VIVEKNAGAR 2ND CROSS   HASSAN

1942 PARVATHI                      w/o venkatesh GG KOPPAL DASARA KOPPAL hassan

1943 LAXMEGOWDA                    S/O SIDDEGOWDA VIDYANAGAR   HASSAN

1944 YADRAJ B R                    S/O rangaswamy chikkahonnenahali BATTAR KOPPAL hassan  

1945 MOHAN N D                     S/O PUTTASWAMY H S RAVINDRA NAGAR   HASSAN

1946 NANDINI H                     S/O DODDAIAH DASSARA KOPPAL   HASSAN

1947 BASAVARAJ A N                 s/o nanjegowda  h n do no- 1803 ramana katte mg road hassan  

1948 KEMPANANJAMMA                 S/O L.ESWARACHAR M P 81 VIDYANAGAR   HASSAN

1949 GIRISH                        

s/o prasanna char mandara nilaya hasanambha road 4TH CROSS . 

HASSAN

1950 SHIVARAM K                    s/o kempegowda GANAPATI TEMPLE ROAD VIDYANAGAR hassan  

1951 REVANNA                       s/o puttegowda 177  MARKALLI hassan

1952 BANUPRAKASH H                 s/o honnegowda 13TH CROSS KUVEMPUNAGAR hassan  

1953 PARAMESH M DHAMNINGALA  SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1954 DINESH S P B M ROAD SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1955 KRISHNA VIP GUEST HOUSE SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1956 BHAGYAMMA CHALYA, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1957 RATHNAMMA BYADARAHALLY , SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1958 SHASHIKALA GURIGARNAHALLY SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1959 SANPUTTA N C
NEW KUMBARA COLONY ' ' N KOPPLU SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C 

R PATNA TQ

1960 NARAYANA K H KANTHARAJPURA SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1961 DEVAMMA KOTTANGATTA SHRAVANABELAGOLA, C R PATNA TQ

1962 MOHAN S T DAMMININGALA  SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1963 RAJAMMA SUNDAHALLY, SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ

1964 NANJAPPA H K
D HOSAHALLY ' ' DAMMININGALA POST SHRAVANABELAGOLA HOB, 

C R PATNA TQ



1965 Prafulla w/o lathesh gowda saraswathi nilaya vidyanagara hassan

1966 RANI T M w/o shivakumar g g thamlapura hassan

1967 JAYASHREE
w/o srinivasa h k gagan nilaya 1st main shanthinagar hassan

1968 SHIVANNAGOWDA s/o kalegowda c e lakshmipuram extn hassan

1969 GOPALAKRISHNA s/o thimmegowda  chikkakondagula hassan tq

1970
DEVARAJACHARI s/o kempachari sri lakshmi nilaya shanthinagara hassan

1971 MANJULA H N w/o raju shivajypthinagara adlimane road hassan

1972 CHANNEGOWDA s/o bavegowda varlikoppalu buvanahally po hassan tq

1973
SUDHIR H Y

s/o ramegowda h k hanekal hosalli hariharapura po h n pura 

tq

1974
PRAMILA C S d/o shivanna c m channapatna near ramamandira hassan

1975
SHIVANNA C M s/o late manjappa channapatna ramamandira hassan tq

1976 D B ANAND WINE SHOP SANTEPETE 573201

1977 G.T RAJE GOWDA JAYALAKSHMI TRADERS SANTHEPETE HASSAN

1978 A.V PAVITHRA
ANUGANAGALLY VILLAGE UGANE (P) SALAGAME HO 

HASSAN

1979 LAKKAIAH S/O KALAIAH TATTEKERE (P) HASSAN

1980 N B NANDISH T B EXTENSION,HASSAN,

1981 RAJA S/O NINGEGOWDA K D B GOVERNER HASSAN 

1982 SHIVRAM S/O LATE RAJANNA HUNSINAKERE ROAD HASSAN 

1983 RANGEGOWDA S/O SANNEGOWDA HALESANTHEBEDI ALURU HASSAN 

1984 VENKATESH G N KC ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

1985 UMESH H S HEMAVATHI NAGAR   HASAN

1986 RAJINI H N   5766 BEHIND DODDI,RAVINDRA NAGAR

1987 CHANDRIKA 337 VISHVESHWARAIAH ROAD,VIDYANAGAR

1988 LOKESH 337 VISHVESHWARAIAH ROAD,VIDYANAGAR

1989 KESHAVAMURTHY VIDYANAGAR,LADIES HOSTEL,

1990 SHIVASHANKAR H 2ND STAGE VIDYANAGAR

1991 EREGOWDA  HASANAMBA COLLEGE,VIDYANAGAR

1992 LOKAPPA GOWDA GOVT ARTS COLLEGE

1993 SHILAMANI G S NO 40 G G KOPPALU HASSAN

1994 ANNEES PATHIMA GIRLS HOSTEL SALAGAME ROAD

1995 YOGESH GUNDEGOWDANAKOPPAL   

1996
MANJE GOWDA H N & KEMPE 

GOWDA N 

 VIDAYANAGAR HASSAN

1997 CHANDRAMMA GG KOPPAL

1998 SHILPA SSM HOSPITAL K R PURAM

1999 LAXMANA M T 2ND STAGE JAYANAGAR

2000 USHA MOHAN VLR EXTN KESHAVA NILAYA

2001 SOMASHEKAR B G ASST CIRC LARNATAKJ LAND,OFFICE

2002 SHYAMALA VIVEKNAGAR GANAPATHI TEMPL,STREET

2003 GIRIDHAR V NEAR MALAVIKA CONVENT, HEMAVATHI NAGAR



2004 JAYAMMA 2ND CROSS 3RD MAIN,HEMAVATHI NAGAR

2005 BINDUSHREE D MOTHER TERESA CROSS ROAD,VIDYANAGAR

2006 VIJAYAKUMAR K M VIDYANAGAR

2007 YOGESH S M GOWRI KOPPAL

2008 SHIVALINGEGOWDA 67 VIVEKNAGAR,KC ROAD

2009 SUJATHA G H KUMARAA BEEDI 3RD CROSS HASSAN

2010 GEETHA BASATTI KOPPAL

2011 HEMALATHA   GG KOPPAL

2012 MAHESH 160 4TH CROSS 50 FEET ROAD,JAYANAGAR

2013 RANGASWAMY G VIDYANAGAR

2014 ARVINDKSHAN M 13TH CROSS KUVEMPUNAGAR,478 EWS

2015 CHANDRIKA B K BATTLAR KOPPAL,NEAR ARALIKATTE  HASSAN

2016 GANGADHAR T GOWRI KOPPAL 1ST CROSS

2017 ANUSUYA M D ASST TEACHER GHPS,RAVINDRANAGAR HASSAN

2018 YASHODA H S GANAPATHI TEMPLE ROAD,GOWRI KOPPAL

2019 DEVRAJ M  GOVT SCIENCE COLLEGE

2020 BHANU PRAKASH N SRI CHETHU KESHAVA RICE MILL,KATTAYA POST

2021 VISHMAYA NAG NEAR LAND ARMY OFFICE,ASHOK ROAD

2022 NIRMALA K S VIDYANAGAR

2023 KOMALA S H 189 7TH BLOCK 2ND STAGE,VIDYANAGAR

2024 NARAYANA GOWDA 416 VIDYANAGAR

2025 ABHIRAM R 2ND CROSS SC ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2026 SNEHA B M      MOTHER TERESA ROAD,VIDYANAGAR

2027 SUSHEELA D NO 173 BEHIND CHRIST SCHOOL RING ROAD

2028 PURANACHANDRA B K PWD COLONY   HASAN

2029 SHOBHA M LADIES HOSTEL VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2030 HANUMATHA RICHARD VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

2031 PANKAJA G L w/o b k vijendra hausing bord kaloni halenarasipura  

2032 VENKATSH T VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

2033
SUPRITHA D R d/o ramachandra HOYSALA NAGAR POLICE COLONY hassan  

2034 RANI VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

2035 YASHODHA w/o narayana biRANAHALLI KERE hassan  

2036 SHANTHA Y K YADIYUR DASARA KOPPAL   HASAN

2037 ASHOK H P LAND ARMY OFFICE VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2038 VIJAYALAXMI VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

2039
RANGANATH G C

s/o chikkaiah aduvalli anganavadi back side ashok badavane  

hassan  HASAN

2040 SHANKARLINGAPPA N GOVT SCIENCE GOLLEGE   HASAN

2041 DAKSHAYINI w/o suresh  shivamma nilaya gg koppalu hassan  

2042 KUMARASWAMY M AMBEDKAR BOYS HOSTEL   HASAN

2043 VENKATESHA M K AMBEDKAR BOYS HOSTEL   HASAN

2044
KRISHNEGOWDA s/o nanjegowda KUVEMPU NAGAR HOUSING BOARD hassan  

2045 DARSHAN U P s/o papegowda GOWRI KOPPAL VIDYANAGAR hassan 

2046 KAMALAMMA w/o ramachar VIVEKNAGAR hassan  HASAN



2047
MADHUMALINI w/o divakar NEAR LAND ARMY OFFICE ROAD VIVEKANGAR 

2048 SUMA B S 430 DENTAK COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2049 SOUBHAGYA VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

2050 SHANTHAMMA w/o ramakrishnegowda no 76 markuli shanthigrama 

2051 BYRANAGESH K B HASANAMBHA TEMPLE   HASAN

2052
NANDINI B S

d/o shivannegowda #183 LANE ARMY OFFICE, vivekanagar . 

hassan

2053 YAMUNA S R 686 27TH CROSS KUVEMPUNAGAR  HASAN

2054
INDIRAMMA w/o devakumar DEVALAPURA g mailnahalli dudda hassan 

2055 LAXMIDEVI Y T JAYANAGAR 2ND STAGE  HASAN

2056 JAMUNA d/o subramanya VIVEKNAGAR hassan  

2057 DAYANANDH B R BUDDHA MARGA VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

2058 KRISHNAKUMAR K T 584 6TH CROSS K R PURAM   HASAN

2059 BHANUPRAKASH GOVT WOMEN COLLEGE   HASAN

2060 NAGARAJ GOVT SCIENCE COLLEGE   HASAN

2061
USHA R c/o puttegowda 62 BUDDHA MARGA VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2062
PURUSHOTHAM s/o ramegowda chikkabasavanahalli koshika (p)  HASAN

2063 KUMAR K s/o krishne shetty college road rangolihalla  HASAN

2064 RAJGOPAL D G govinda nilaya nethji road vidyanagar hassan  HASAN

2065 DIVYA K d/o karigowda 1ST CROSS  HASAN

2066 PUSHPA S shankarachary road vidyanagar  HASAN

2067 SANGEETHA M K mylanahally hsn tq dudda (p)  HASAN

2068 MAHESHA D T 4314 VALLABHAI ROAD 2ND CROSShassan

2069 VASUDEV K 1664 sree veerabhadreshawara nilaya doddi road 

2070 LOKESHA G B near narashima templeg g kpooal main road 

2071 THAMMAIAH GOWDA K V k c road vivekanagar  HASAN

2072 DEVRAJEGOWDA P h no.63yadiyur hassantq  HASAN

2073 PARAMESH N s/o nanjegowda yediur hassan

2074 vikram h v s/o j r venkataramu 1st cross college road  HASAN

2075 Prakash b
s/o byatachari 3373 eshwara temple road hassan  HASAN

2076 Anitha w/o nanjegowda YEDIYUR hassan hassan . HASAN

2077
Sarojamma w/o srikanttegowda d no-40sudarshan nilaya POLICE quaters

2078 meenakshi w/o shivanna shetty GOWRI KOPPAL hassan  

2079 GIRISH N C s/o chaluvegowda GOVT ARTS COLLEGE v nagar hassan  

2080 LOKESH R K s/o krishnegowda 9B VIDYUTHNAGAR hassan .

2081 SANDHESH B N s/o nagaraja subash nagar thanniralla hassan 

2082 MANJA SINIOR ARTS DIRC OF FISHERIES ZP  HASAN

2083
RAMYASHREE M N

d/o nagabhushan m c 2ND CROSS JAYANAGAR siddeshwara 

nilaya . HASAN

2084 RANI w/o jyothisha gowrikoppal vidyanagar hassan  HASAN



2085
ANURADHA w/o vishwanatha  s shankaracharya road vidyanagar hassan  

2086
MALLESHA H K

bogarahalli koppalu hassan tq hassan kuws & db division 

ragavendra calony hassan  

2087
YOGANATHA H S

s/o somegowda VIVEKANDA NAGAR 1st main 2 nd cross 

gowrikoppal hassan .

2088
PARAMESHWARAPPA S/O SIBEGOWDA PARAMESHWARAPPA PROVISION STORES 

2089
SHASHIDHARA H R

S/O RANGEGOWDA C/O BOREGOWDA SHAKTHI NILAYA 3RD 

MAIN 9TH CROSS hassan

2090 SUNANDA w/O VENKATESH GB CONTRACTOR  . HASSAN

2091 NAGARATHNA C T W/O DINESHA D NO.317 HASSAN

2092
THARA HR w/o krishna kumarEWS 856 6TH CROSS K R PURAM HASSAN  

2093 DHARMASHETTY s/O B V KRISHNASHETTY SRI KRISHNA STUDIO hassan

2094 RATHNAMMA W/O BOREGOWDA C/O AUTO KRISHNA . HASSAN

2095
DHARMA B R

S/O RANGEGOWDA KALYANAMANTAP ROAD 

BHOOVANAHALLI AT POST HASSAN

2096 VASUDEVA G S S/O SIDdAIAH DEVANI  nilaya VIDYUTH NAGAR 

2097
RAMAKRISHNE GOWDA

RAMAKRISHNE GOWDA S/O KALE GOWDA K BYDARAHALLY  

AND POST 

2098
VASU

 S/O MYLARASHETTY LAND ARMY OFFICE ROAD NEAR WATER 

TANK VIDYANAGAR . HASSAN

2099
KAVYA

W/O ANIL KUMAR GG KOPPAL BUS STOP RING ROAD 

VIDYANAGAR ??? HASSAN

2100
MADHUSUDHAN K K

S/O KRISHNE GOWDA 3 MAIN 5TH CROSS HEMAVATHI 

NAGAR 

2101
VENKATESH H K

S/O LATE H K KRISHNA MURTHY D NO. 5661 3 rd CROSS 

RAVINDRANAGAR 

2102 VADDATHI D G DO, KSKVIB VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2103
ASHA H P BEHIND LAND ARMY OFFICE VIVEKANANDA NAGAR  HASAN

2104 PREADEEP R 532 NEAR BED COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2105 ANNEGOWDA WATCHMAN KVWS RAVINDRANAGAR  HASAN

2106 RAJA OPP DENTAL COLLEGE   HASAN

2107 SRINIVAS B M VIVEKANANDANAGAR VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2108 SHRIDHARA 2ND STAGE VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2109 KHIZER SHARIFF 98 3RD CROSS VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2110 BHARATHCHANDRADEV VIDYANAGAR   HASAN

2111 LAXMAMMA GOWRI KOPPAL   HASAN

2112
SHANTHAMMA P C

CHANNEGOWDA COMPOUND GOWRIKOPPAL CIRCLE 

VIDYANAGAR 

2113 RAGHUNADHAN H V NO.5838 NEAR P N D COLONY   HASSAN

2114 KRISHNAKUMAR V V 85 VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2115 SHAKNTHALA 132 VIVEKANAGAR  HASAN

2116 RANI B S ADLR OFFICE   HASAN

2117 ADITYA ASHOK KUMAR 1280 RACECORSE ROAD   HASAN



2118 PUPPANNA M S VIDYANAGAR SALAGAME ROAD  HASAN

2119 VIJAYKUMAR G R GG KOPPAL DASARA KOPPAL POST  HASAN

2120 KESHAVARAYA G S 547 2ND STAGE VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2121 MANJEGOWDA R DEVRAJ URS ROAD 1ST CROSS VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2122 TRINESH BABU K 51 ADHICHUNCHANAGIRI ROAD VIDYANAGAR  HASAN

2123 RANGE GOWDA VILLAE ACCOUNT TALUK OFFIVE  HASAN

2124
HONNEGOWDA s/o krishnegowda g g koppalu DASARA KOPPAL POST . HASAN

2125
MANJAPPA D S/o devarajegowda santhosh general store aralikatte hsn  

2126
ASHA D

GANAPATHI TEMPLE ROAD VIVEKNAGAR RANGANATH 

NILAYA HASAN

2127 SHIVARAJ T N RC ROAD

2128 VIDYA H C VIDYA ROYAL BEAUTY CARE COPLEX

2129 BHAVYASHREE S DEVRAJURS ROAD,VIDYANAGAR

2130 CHANDRAMMA B S  OPP DENTAL COLLEGE,VIDYANAGAR

2131 GURUMALLESH NEAR LAXMI CONVENT,GANAPATHI TEMPLE ROAD

2132 YOGESH S P DEVRAJ URS ROAD,VIDYANAGAR

2133 PALLAVI NEAR DENTAL COLLEGE

2134 SUSHEELA D NO 173 BEHIND CHRIST SCHOOL RING ROAD

2135 GIRISH D S hassan

2136 NINGARAJU GIRIGOWDA CMPD,GOWRI KOPPAL,

2137 SHANTHAMMA VIVEKANAGAR GG KOPPAL  HASAN

2138 MANJUNATHA B T GOWRI KOPPAL GANAPATHI TEMPLE ROAD  HASAN

2139 MANGALORE METAL HASSAN   HASAN

2140 ASHA ELECTRICAL VIDYA NAGAR HASSAN   HASAN

2141
KALPARUKSHA TRADERS RANGANATHA COMPLEX GOWRI KOPPAL MAIN ROAD  

HASAN

2142 LATA TRADERS KITTUR CHANNAMA ROAD   HASAN

2143
SRI VIJAY LAXMI RANGA NATHAM 

SWAMI

KARLE KATTYA HOBLI HASSAN  HASAN

2144 ESHAAN AGRO TRADERS SALGAME ROAD HASSAN   HASAN

2145 MALLESHWARA AGRO TRADERS HOSALINE ROAD   HASAN

2146
G G P R ENTER PRISES C/O RANGANATHA NILAYA VIDYA NAGAR HASSAN  HASAN

2147 AKASH ELECTRINIC VIVEK NAGAR   HASAN

2148 SRIDHAR R M C F   HASAN

2149 RENUKA M S 60FT ROAD GOWRI KOPPAL,HASSAN

2150 DISHA TRADERS UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2151 sri maruthi associate shankaripuaram hassan

2152 yashaswini s h g aduvalli hassan

2153 for s a engeeniaring works b m road hassan

2154
VASANTHA H R & 

SANNARANGE GOWD B KATTIHALLI KOPPALU   hassan

2155 JAYARAM J B 16th cross  d udayagiri hassan

2156 LILAVATHI M S udayagiri hassan



2157 RAMADEVE N C    UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2158 DINESH S R      shankenahhalli doddapura hassan

2159 HANUMANTHA SHETTY P s/o puttashetty ramex tailar salagame road

2160 PRASHANTHI S P w/o nagesh door no 686 27th cross k nagara hassan

2161 DEVARAJU H T srinagara santhepete

2162 GAYATHRI  6th cross 11 main k nagar hassan

2163 PARAMESH S E 27th cross #686 k nagar hassan

2164 SHIVANNA H D udayagiri ext hassan

2165
LAKSHMI DEVI S N & HARITEJ  near mathrusri kalyana mantapa housing board

2166
KRISHNAKUMAR  C V 

&VARALAKSHMI dodda pura hassan

2167 BHARATH RAJ   deviri halli belur tq halebeedu hob

2168 NANJAMMA  w/o arasaiah b katihalli gavenahalli hassan

2169 PATHARAJ S D s/o dyavegowda salagame v 

2170 HEMANTH KUMAR s/o dyavegowda gowrikoppalu  hassan

2171 NAGAVENI B C  katihalli hassan

2172 PUUTA SWAMY M fire station hassan

2173 SURESH M K matrusri nilaya gowri koppalu hassan

2174 LATHA B N hoysala nagar housing board hassan

2175 VINAYAKA PRASAD H S hassan hair dress kanagar hassan

2176 NAVEEN BP &NANDINI U R   10th cross k nagar hassan

2177 JAYARAM T I1th b khb 11stage hassan

2178 SHUSHILAMMA  w/o shambulingeswara sathyamangala hassan

2179
SAVITHA VG &SHASHIKANTH R shivaram advocate ravindra nagar hassan

2180 MADHU B K hotel janatha opp mini vidhanasoudha hassan

2181 SHIVA KUMAR N     mig 32 k nagar hassn

2182 RAMESH  hanugoor halli s k pura 

2183 VISHVESWARAIAH N S #2046 near ext hassan

2184 MANJUNATH N A s/o arasegowda rameswara nagara doddapura

2185 SRINIVAS M K  near kaliveera high school udayagiri hassan

2186 MANJE GOWDA S K  s/o kalegowda salagame main road hassan

2187 SARSWATHI H K   w/o subbegowda 11 stage k nagara hassan

2188 jaghadeesha fire station hassan fire station hassan

2189 PARAVATHAMMA  ahoka ext aduvalli hassan

2190 GIRESH N J p c market b m road hassn

2191 VENKTESH N K flot no 48 indurstial estate near dairy circle hassan

2192 KATHIRAVAN M n d r k collage hassan

2193 GOKULA INIMAI K n d r k collage hassan

2194 KUMARASWAMY sri kaliveera high  school hassan

2195 MANJUNATHA M L  door no 48 dairy circle hassan

2196
VASANTHA MAHADHAV A M  janatha hospital r/c road hassan

2197
JAYALAKSHMI GOWDA &DR 

VASANTH rakshanapuram  I st cross janatha hospital hassn

2198 ERANNEGOWDA chikkegana halli mavinakere shanthigrama hob 



2199 PRAKASH T R vivekanagar hassan

2200 KAMALAKSHI w/o m g raju g r I road udaya giri hassan

2201 MANJEGOWDA    11 stage k nagar hassan

2202 SRINIVASA M N  11 stage k nagar hassan

2203 SHIVASHETTY  near r. t.o office sriram nagara k halli hassan

2204 KUMAR   s/o dasegowda chikka genigere hassan

2205 LAKSHMANA     s/o venkatagowda huvinakavalu hosur

2206 MANJESH C L s/o klaxmegowda ews 780 19 crossa 11stage hassan

2207 MANJULA H  udayagiri hassan

2208 KARTHIK KUMAR janatha hospital shanthigrama hassan

2209 SHIVAKUMAR J M  halappa vatara k r puram hassan

2210 MANJUNATHA K C k nagar 10t cross hassan

2211 APPAJI GOWDA K S S/O SUBBE GOWDA SHANKARIPURAM 

2212 RAVI H B DNO 437 LIG 33 8TH CROSS K NAGAR

2213 NAGARAJU G S 6/432 VIVEKANAGAR 2ND CROSS HASSAN

2214 PUTTASWAMY GOWDA R S/O RANGE GOWDA GAVENAHALLI HASSAN

2215 DWARAKESH S/O DYAVE GOWDA ATTAVARA HASSAN

2216
SUDARSHAN A J

S/O JAYARAMU D NO 300 NEAR RAILWAY STATION 

ADUVALLI

2217
PARAMESH S/O SIDDE GOWDA GOWRIKOPPALU VIDYANAGAR

2218 YASHAVATH KUMAR H S S/O SRIKANTH ADUVALLI HASSAN

2219
JAYARAM

S/O MARIGOWDA NINGEGOWDANAKOPPALU 

HASSAN

2220
SATHISH M M 26TH CROSS 9TH MAIN HOYSALANAGAR HASSAN

2221
BASAVARAJU L S D NO 40A LIG 1ST 2ND STAGE K NAGAR HASSAN

2222 ASLAM S/O MOHAMMED UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2223 JAYANTHI W/O RAVINDRA SHANTHIGRAMA HASSAN

2224 PANKAJA K UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2225
RAKESH H M

S/O LT H S MANJUNATH D NO 148 ADUVALLI 1ST 

CROSS HASSAN

2226
LAKSHMI H P VIJAYA ENGLISH SCHOO,L K R PURSM HASSAN

2227 GIRISH N V S/O VENKATE GOWDA PWD COLONY HASSAN

2228 MANJULA DNO 393 K NAGAR HASSAN

2229 BASAVARJU D NO 1265 ADUVALLI HASSAN

2230 ANNAPPA KUMAR J L Hassan

2231 ASHA R UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2232 NAGARAJU B V D NO 597 16TH  CROSS K NAGAR HASSAN

2233 PALARAJ M NDRK COLLEGE UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2234 CHANDRE GOWDA K P S/O PUTTE GOWDA SATHYAMANGALA

2235 CHAITHANYA MURTHY GOKULA NILAYA SHANKARIPURAM HASSAN

2236
NAGARATHNA K M

D NO 16TH KANCHANAHALLI COLONY ITPL MAIN 

ROAD HASSAN

2237 LOKESH C UDAYAGIRI HASSAN



2238 SHIVAKUMAR S/O KENCHE GOWDA UDOOR HASSAN

2239
DHARME GOWDA H P

S/O BYATAPPA GOWDA JAYANAGAR 2ND STAGE 

HASSAN

2240 INDIRA H P UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2241 MAHESH S/O SIDDAMALLAPA BELUR TQ HASSAN 

2242 KIRAN KUMAR H R SHRING NILAYA SHAKARIPURAM HASSAN

2243
N.DT

S/O THIMME GOWDA DODDALADAHALLI 

SHANTHIGRAMA HOBLI

2244
ASHA

W/O RAMESH A K B KATIHALLI KOPPALU 

ARASIKERE ROAD 

2245
GOPAL H S/O HANUMANTHE GOWDA UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2246 PRAKASH H E NO 21/A UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

2247
HONNE GOWDA

S/O KARIGOWDA MAHADEVARAHALLI DUDDA 

HOBLI HASSAN

2248 KESHVA MURTHY K R S/O RAME GOWDA C/O MALE GOWDA HASSAN

2249
RAVI K

S/O KARI GOWEDA DASRSHAN NILAYA BEHIND HPS 

ADUVALLI 

2250
CHANDRE GOWDA K L

S/O LT LAKSHME GOWDA KENCHANAHALLI 

SHATHIGRAMA

2251
DVARKESH C/O CHIKKE GOWDA SHANKARIPURAM HASSAN

2252 RAMESH EREHALLI HASSAN

2253 D S SAVITHA DATTA   HASSAN 

2254 DEVARAJ K B  ABISHEK NILAYA, BELUR ROAD ,HASSAN 

2255 MALINI JAYANTH W/O JAYANTH K S BASAVESHVARA EXTN HASSAN 

2256
SHIVAMMA AND MANJUNATH SHREYAS NILAYA, 5TH CROSS, ADARSHA NAGAR, HASSAN 

2257 UMESH D L,  DEVARAYA PATNA, KANDALI ,HASSAN 

2258 SAVITHRAMMA HASSAN

2259 SATHISH D T HASSAN

2260 MANJULA BAI  DOOR NO 2584,ARLEPET,HASSAN 

2261
SHOWKATHA ALI KHAN S/O ABDUL RASHEED KHAN C/O H M A KHALAK SAB SAMAJA 

ROAD HASSAN 

2262
SUNDRAMMA W/O KUMAR ,NISHA ENTERPRISESS,RANGOLI  HALLA,HASSAN 

2263 AMJAD PASHA  LAB ATTENDER NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL,HASSAN 

2264 SREENIVAS H S  S/O LATE SANJEEVAIAH, PARK ROAD , N.R.EXTN ,HASSAN 

2265 NATARAJA N C GUNDANAHALLI KOPPALU ,HASSAN 

2266 KESHAV MURTHY S/O H P HARISH ,HEMAVATHI NAGAR, HASSAN 

2267
SHAMU S/O SURANNA, FRIENDS HAIR DRESS, 10TH CROSS, 

KUVEMPUNAGAR ,HASSAN 

2268
CHANNAMMA W/O NANJEGOWDA, DODDAGENIGERE VII AT POST, 

SHANTHIGRAMA HOBLI, HASSAN 

2269
ANANTH K R  S/O RANGE GOWDA,KALKERE ,DODDAGADAVALLI POST, 

HASSAN 

2270
INDRAMMA W/O RUKMANGADA, KANNENAHALLI KUNDAPURA POST,ALUR 

TQ,HASSAN 

2271 DR.RAJASHEKHAR BHARATI NURSINGHOME, HASSAN 



2272 KRISHNASWAMY HASSAN 

2273
RAJESH S/O SANNASWAMY ,DHANLAXMI ELECTRONICALS ,OPP 

DOUBBLE TANK ,SALAGAME ROAD,HASSAN 

2274 YADHURAJ B S  S/O SADANANDA,SHANTHIGRAMA ,HASSAN 

2275
MADHURA D A W/O VASANTHA KUMAR H V, MIG 21,4TH CROSS,2ND 

MAIN,KUVEMPUNAGAR,HASSAN 

2276 VIJAYA KUMAR G .H HASSAN

2277
SOMASHEKAR H G GOKULA JWELLARY WORKS ,KOTHARI COMPLEX 

,CHIKKABASADI ROAD ,HASSAN

2278 LATHA H B ,HASSAN 

2279 LAXMI  W/O MAHADEV, PENSION MOHALLA,3.RD CROSS,HASSAN

2280 CHANDRASHEKAR K T HASSAN 

2281 JYOTHI ANANDA ,HASSAN HASSAN 

2282
DHANAPALA M PROPRITER, MADHU TREDING CO,SANTEPETE, B.M 

ROAD,HASSAN

2283 VARADARAJ T S HASSAN

2284 NEHAMATHAULLA & SALMA TARINA ,MAHALAKSHMI NILAYA,RAZAQ COMPOUND,HASSAN 

2285
 YOGESH C S/O CHANNAVEEREGOWDA ,HALEKOPPALU VILL AT POST 

,HASSAN

2286 VASANTHAMMA   HASSAN 

2287
BHASKARACHAR  S/O RANGACHAR, C/O THAMMAJAYACHAR,NARASIMAMURTHY 

CROSS,N.R.EXTN. NEAR HEMAVATHI HOSPETALL ,HASSAN

2288
VASANTHA C T W/O NAGARAJU 1712,BEHIND NAIDU WORK SHOP ,N.R EXTN, 

HASSAN

2289  THYAGARAJA S/O RANGEGOWDA ,OPP KIMKO ,B.M ROAD,HASSAN 

2290 SYED GAFFER C Z ,D.C.O.F. FOREST MOBILE SQAD, HASSAN

2291
SAVITHRAMMA W/O VENKATARAME GOWDA ,BASAVANAHALLI,GANJIGERE 

POST,HASSAN 

2292
RANGANATH  S/O RAJEGOWDA ,211,VALLABAI ROAD ,2.ND CROSS,HASSAN

2293
THIRTHAMANI  G.H.P.S ,KELAVATTI,NEAR MALAVIKA CONVENT,HEMAVATHI 

NAGAR,HASSAN

2294  CHETHAN MRITHYUNJAYA HASSAN 

2295 SAYD AKRAM S/O JABBAR S A,1615,LAKSHMIPURAM, HASSAN

2296 JAYARAMEGOWDA B T HASSAN 

2297 PUTTASWAMY   S/O RANGEGOWDA ,CHIKKAHONNENAHALLI,HASSAN

2298
HEMAVATHI K P  W/O C K MANJUNATH, VALLABAI ROAD,HUNASINAKERE 

LAYOUT,HASSAN 

2299 SARVESHWARA BABU  S/O VISHNU ,209,GANAPATHI TEMPLE ROAD, HASSAN 

2300
MANJULA K C  C/O POPULER ENTERPRISESS, 2ND GATE ,SALAGAME 

,MCE,HAASAN

2301 VIJAYA PATEL ,DODDAGARADI BEEDI , HASSAN  

2302 LOKESH K M S/O MELEGOWDA ,B.KATIHALLI ,HASSAN 

2303
SURESH B L S/O LAKSHMEGOWDA ,LALITHAMMA COMPOUND,SARASWATHI 

PURAM , HASSAN

2304 CONCEPT  ST.PHILOMINA HIGH SCHOOL, HASSAN 

2305 NINGEGOWDA  ASO,SSD OFFICE ,HASSAN 

2306
JAYARAM H C GOPALASWAMY VATARA,BEHIND MISSION HOSPETAL,HASSAN

2307 CHANNAKESHAVAGOWDA D. P  HASSAN



2308
PALAKSHI W/O SHIVARUDRAPPA C/O RUDREGOWDA, JAYANAGARA 

EXTN. HASSAN 

2309 HARINI S C  W/O H R RENUKA MURTHY,HASSAN 

2310
VEENA  W/O NAGARAJ C R, CHANNAPATNA , H N PURA ROAD, HASSAN

2311 ANANDA  S/O MUDLIGOWDA ,THATTEKERE, HASSAN 

2312 GEETHAMMA M R  W/O RAJU,K K MARKET, HASSAN

2313 RUKMINI  W/O SHIVARAM ,HASSAN 

2314 ANITHA P R D/O RAMASWAMY ,HASSAN 

2315
JAYALAKSHMI N W/O NARAYANA CHAR,RTD SUPERINDENT OF POST,LAXMI 

PURAM,ADLIMANE ROAD ,HASSAN 

2316
SALIR SAHEB  S/O RAJAQ SAB ,SHANTHINAGAR,WARD NO 16 ,8TH 

CROSS,HASSAN 

2317 SOMASHEKARA S/O DUBBEGOWDA ,DASARAKOPPALU,HASSAN 

2318 PUTTEGOWDA HASSAN 

2319
ASHA N W/O RUDRESH K S ,HUNASINAKERE,1ST CROSS,HASANAMBA 

BEKARY,K.S.R.T.C BUS STAND,HASSAN 

2320 BHARATHI W/O RAJU , PANDU RANGA TEMPLE ROAD,HASSAN

2321 DELIP KUMAR   S/O JAYARAM,'KORAMANGALA HASSAN 

2322 GANGARAM PATEL DODDAGARIDI BEEDI ,HASSAN 

2323 LEELAVATHI MALLIKARJUNAIAH,HEMAVATHI NAGAR ,HASSAN

2324 PADMA W/O MANJUNATHA ,HEMAVATHI NAGAR ,HASSAN 

2325 RAVIKUMAR ,S/O ARJUN RAO HUNASINAKERE ROAD,HASSAN

2326
SRI MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISES 2ND STAGE, KUVEMPUNAGAR HASSAN  HASAN

2327    : NANDEESH S B                                                 UDAYAGIRI EXT HASSAN,,                                      

2328 RENUKA H T DNO 7/493 VIDYANAGAR HASSAN   HASAN

2329 HALASIDDAPPA H S USHA ENTRPRISS HASSAN   HASAN

2330 BHAKTHAVATHASALA N K s/o keshava murthy UDAYAGIRI EXT HASSAN   

2331 NAGARAJ C R s/o rame gowda NDRK COLAGE HASSAN  

2332 SUNDHA RANI DNO 1147DOODI RAVINDARANAGA   HASAN

2333
DEVARAJ S R

s/o rame gowda SHANKENA HALLI DODAPURA 

HASSAN  HASsAN

2334
KRISHNE GOWDA M B 10TH CROOS KUVEMPUNAGAR HASSAN  HASAN

2335
SURESH KUMAR H M

s/o malle gowda DNO EWS 369 1ST FLOOR 10TH   

HAsSAN

2336
SOMA SHAKER

s/o thimappa YALLAMA TEMPAL STREET HASSAN  

HAsSAN

2337
DEEPAK GOWDA

MINI VIDANA SOUDA HOUSING BOARD HASSAN  

HASAN

2338
LOKESH

s/o basappa ANUVALI 1ST CROSS ADUVALLI HASSAN  

HASsAN

2339
MALASHRI LIC 18C 2ND STAGE KUVEMPU NAGAR  HAsSAN

2340
MOHAN KUMAR G E

s/o eshwarappa ADUVALI 1ST CROOS HASSAN   

HASsAN



2341
ANITHA B T

DNO 88 A MIG1 BT BED 2ND STAGE 

KUVEMPUNAGAR  HASAN

2342
SHIVASHANKRA P C

S/O CHANNABASAPPA B T KOPPALU B M ROAD 

HASSAN   HASSAN

2343
PUNYA G R

DNO 1 MIG 1 ST CROOS16TH CROS KUVEMPUNAGAR  

HASAN

2344 RAJU N C ALAGME MAIN ROAD HASSAN   HASAN

2345 JAYARAJ KUMAR K NDRK COLAGE UDAYAGIRI HASSAN  HAsSAN

2346
RAGAVEENDRA K M FIRE MEN 2467 FIRE STACTION HASSAN  HASAN

2347 DEVERAJ G R KUPPAHALLI POST HASSAN   HASAN

2348
SOMASHAKER

MIG 35 2ND MAIN 23 RD CROOS GOVT ITI COLLAGE 

HASSAN  HASAN

2349 PRADEEP H A NDRK COLLAGE KUVEMPUNAGAR   HASAN

2350 PUTTA RAJU K R B KATTE HALLI KOPPALU HASSA   HASAN

2351
NAGARAJ P N

DOODA PURA VILLAGE KASABA HOBLI HASSAN  

HASAN

2352
MANJEGOWDA T D

s/o t d manje gowdTYAVIHALLI SHANTHIGRAMA HOB 

DODDGENEGERE POST  HAsSAN

2353 SHIVANNA B E KEREBEEDHI GOWRIKOPPAL HASSAN  HASAN

2354 GIRISH  H R s/o raju #456,HADUVALLI HASSAN   HASsAN

2355 SUMATHI P R d/o lt raju # 728, UDAYAGIRI HASSAN   HASsAN

2356
SURESH R S

#172/1WARD NO 1 RAJAGATTA NEAR RLWY STN 

HASSAN . HASAN

2357 MANJUNATHA D C s/o sanne gowda DODDAPURA 

2358
SUMA TYAVALLI SHANTHIGRAMA HOB HASSAN  HASAN

2359
DEVARAJ S M

SANKENAHALLI HASSAN DODDAPURA HASSAN  

HASAN

2360 MAHAMADIN PASHA s/o aubdal  muzed UDAYAGIRI EXT HASSAN   

2361
JAYALAKSHMI Y R 1ST CROSS KESHAVA ROAD INDRA NAGAR HASSAN  

2362
ROOPA

w/o mohan kumar b d #148 1ST CROSS ADUVALI 

HASSAN  HASsAN

2363
KUSUMA

SHANKRI PURAM MINI VIDANA SOUDA#912 HASSAN  

HASAN

2364 KESHAVA RAJ HASSAN   HASAN

2365
SHOBHA

w/o kantha raju chikkahonnena halii dasara koppalu hassan  

HAsSAN

2366 RAME GOWDA CT BUVANAHALLI VILLAGE HASSAN  HASAN

2367
DINESH

/o paramesh #271 HOYASALA NAGAR HASSAN   

HASsAN

2368 KAVXASHREE M J UDAYAGIRI EXT HASSAN   HASAN

2369 YATHISHA aladahally DUDDA HOBLI HASSAN   HASAN

2370 RAGAMA w/o rame gowda DODDAVANNAHALLI 

2371
DHARMA PRAKASH G M EWS 456 12TH CROSS KUVEPUNA HASSAN  HAsSAN



2372 MARIGE GOWDA 1TH CROSS M GROAD VIDYANAGA 

2373
VASATHA K H w/o k v nagesha K M F B M ROAD  HASSAN   HASsAN

2374 YASHODHA UDAYAGIRI EXT HASSAN   HASAN

2375
NAGARATHNAAND RAMESH #16 ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 2N HASSAN  HASAN

2376
PUTTARAJU SHETTY

/o krishna shetty  ADUVALLI VILLAGE HASSAN 

haluvagillu  

2377
SHASHI KALA w/o raje gowda KUPPALLI VILLAGA HASSAN  . HASsAN

2378 BARATHY H L UDAYAGIRI 1ST CROOS 

2379
KULLE GOWDA

CHIKGENAGERE VILLAGE SANTHI GARAMA HASSAN  

HASAN

2380 CHIKHERY GOWDA CHIKHERY GOWDA

2381
DHARAMA C V

s/o venkate gowda CHIKANAGERE SANTHI GARAMA 

HASSAN  HAsSAN

2382 JAYASHEELA S K CANARA BANK UDAYAGIRI HASSAN  HASAN

2383
JAYANTHI H 

w/o shivashankrappa 12TH CROSS NO 451 

KUVEMPUNAGAR HASSAN  HASsAN

2384
KAYALAS ALLIS P

s/o veeranna hanumantha pura UDAYAGIRI HASSAN   

HASsAN

2385
LAXME GOWDA H L

HONNAMMANAHALI DUDDA HABLI HASSAN  

HASsAN

2386 SHEELA UDAYA JASMINI NDRK COLLAGE HASSAN   HASAN

2387 ANITHA d/o somashekar ASHOK BADAVANNE 

2388
ARPITHA S

ASHOKA BADAVANNE 2ND STAGE ADUVALLI 

HASSAN  HASAN

2389 SURESH s/o rajaih AGASARA HALLI RAJAGATTA 

2390
SHARATH H P

/o panduranga HOSSAKOPLU H N PURA ROAD HASSAN  

HASsAN

2391 JANNAKI w/o venkatesh h no 108-1 b t koppal 

2392 KIRAN KUMAR M.K KUVEMPU NAGAR   HASAN

2393
RANGASWAMMY B.T s/o thimme gowda H BANDIHALLI shanthigrama hobali . s

2394
MAMATHA H N

w/o s t somesh d no 624 NEAR NDRK COLLEGE HASSAN  

HASSAN

2395
RENUKAMMA T MIG 19 18TH CROSS KUVEMPURNAGAR  HASAN

2396
DYAVEGOWDA s/o chandre gowda B KATHIHALLY HASSAN . HASSAN

2397
BARATHI K N

w/o thiperudrappa MIG 1ST 16/C 15TH CROOS 2ND 

STAGE KUVEMPUNAGAR  HASsAN

2398
NAGENDRA R

D R KARI GOWDA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY . 

HASSAN

2399
KAVITHA B

w/o sathya BOOVANAHALLY POST SHANTHIGRAMA 

HOBLI . HASSAN



2400
VINEETH KUMAR H G

s/o gangadara NO 85 KUVEMPUNAGAR HASSAN  

HASSAN

2401 SALEEM PASHA s/o shahaja hou D NO C/216 PENSHION 

2402
SUBRAMANYA BHAT  B K s/o krishna murthy M I G  2ND 46/A KUVEMPUNAGAR 

2403
ASHA S R

c/o krishne gowda SIDDAPURA DUDDA HOBLI HASSAN . 

HASSAN

2404
GIDDE GOWDA

s/o javare gowda D NO 77 4 CROSS UDAYAGIRI . 

HASSAN

2405 CHANDRE GOWDA s/o t range gowda SHANKARI PURAM HASSAN 

2406
LOKESH R

s/o c p ranga rama swamy GOURI KOPPALU HASSAN . 

HASSAN

2407
KOWSHIK R KONANUR BR VISHWESHWARIAH EXT . HASSAN

2408 RAJU A S NO 113 HASSAN FIRE STATION . HASSAN

2409
SUHAIL AHMED

NEAR RAJA RAJESHWARI MATCH FACTORY 

CHIPPINAKATTE HASSAN HASSAN

2410
GANESH 4TH CROSS SHANKARIPURAM HASSAN HASSAN

2411
JNANESHA S N SANKENAHALLY DODDAPURA HASSAN HASSAN

2412
NAGARAJA

SATHAMANGALA GAVANEHALLY POST HASSAN 

HASSAN

2413
SAHANA V K

D NO 46 JAYAKESHEVA NILAYA DODDI ROAD 

HASSAN HASSAN

2414
VENKATESH H V

w/o venkataramaih D NO 2091 2ND CROSS COLLEGE 

ROAD . HASSAN

2415 ANNAPPA GOWDA B BOOVANAHALLI KASABA HOBLI . HASSAN

2416
KALASE GOWDA

C/O BHOMICA CHICKEN HOUSING BOARD 

KUVEMPUNAGAR . HASSAN

2417 MANJULA PRASAD KARIGOWDA COLONY B M ROAD . HASSAN

2418
UMESHA R R

s/o ranga shetty NEAR RAMANJUNEYA TEMPLE 

ADUVAHALLY . HASSAN

2419 KUMAR R s/o rudraiah ibdane salagame hobli hassan SALAGAME 

2420 ANNE GOWDA H NO 47 YOGIHALLY HASSAN . HASSAN

2421 KESHAVA MURTHY K R EW 16146 SHANTHINAGAR GORI KOPPALU 

2422
VITTALA MURTHY

S/O SOMASHEKAR SHANTHI GRAMA POST HASSAN . 

HASSAN

2423 HARISH
H ALLADAHALLY HONGERE POST 

SHANTHIGRAMA HOBLI . HASSAN

2424 Ningegowda s/o ningegowda,hirehallikoppalu,konanur.

2425 RAJALAKSHMI W/O JAYARAMEGOWDA AMBEDKAR NAGARA , HASSAN

2426 YASHASHVINI H S W/O SANNEGOWDA, HASSAN 

2427 SURESH K B S/O  RAMESH , HASSAN 

2428 DHARMAPPA A A  HASSAN 

2429 RAJESHA C S/O CHIKKEGOWDA MARENAHALLI , HASSAN 



2430 GANGADHAR HASSAN

2431 NAGESH J K S/O KUNGEGOWDA HEMAVATHINAGARA ,    HASSAN

2432 PRAKASH S/O SHIVEGOWDA VISHVESHVARAIAH EXTN RING ROAD,HASSAN 

2433 SAVITHRI W/O LATE KARIGOWDA BEERANAHALLI KERE , HASSAN 

2434 KRISHNEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA ANKAPURA ,HASSAN 

2435 VIKRAM H V  S/O VENKARMU H L R C ROAD ,HASSAN 

2436 PUTTASWAMY   S/O CHANNAIAH UDDURAHALLI ,HASSAN 

2437 BHARATHI SHANTHINAGARA, HASSAN 

2438 DEVARAJA C G
S/O GANGAPPA GOWDA BHAGYASRI NILAYA , B KATIHALLI 

KOPPALU,ARASIKERE ROAD, HASSAN 

2439 SUNILKUMAR H S S/O SHIVAKUMARASWAMY  CHIKKAHONNENAHALLI, HASSAN 

2440 JAYARAMEGOWDA C K GOWRIKOPPALU , HASSAN 

2441 GOWRAMMA S R 
W/O GANESHA G M, NEAR AKASHAVANI , SRINIDHI 

,VIDYUTHNAGAR , HASSAN 

2442 MANJULA W/O  KRISHNEGOWDA MAVINAHLLI ,TEJUR ,HASSAN 

2443 KRUTHI C H  N R EXTENSION , HASSAN 

2444 KRUTHI C H  N R EXTENSION , HASSAN 

2445 MANJUNATHA K S/O KRISHNA VALLABAI ROAD  ,HASSAN 

2446 GOPAL H D S/O DASAPPA K T HASSAN 

2447 CHANDRASHEKAR  S/O SRIKANTAIAH ALADAHALLI ,SALAGAME HOBLI , HASSAN 

2448 BHANUMATHI M J D/O MALLESH , D NO 346 10TH CROSS KUVEMPU NAGAR, HASSAN

2449 MANJU S/O RUDRA SHETTY 'RAGAVENDRA  COLONY ,DODDI ROAD ,HASSAN

2450 NINGARAJU
S/O EREGOWDA,GIRI GOWDA COMPOUND 2,CROSS  VIVEK NAGAR, 

HASSAN

2451 SUPREETH H S S/O PRAKASH HS ,D NO 187/2 HEMAVATHINAGARA, HASSAN

2452 VENKATESH B R 
S/O RAJE GOWDA, D NO 61-1 GOVERNAMENT HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, 

BOOVANAHALLI VILLAGE HASSAN

2453 VENKATESH C V 
S/O VEERASHETTY D NO 153 B  MANJUNATHA ' ' PROVISION  STORE, 

GOWRI KOPPALU MAIN ROAD,HASSAN 

2454 CHETHAN HASSAN

2455 RAJU S/O NARAYANA, BAGADERA KOPPALU , HASSAN

2456 KANTHAMMA
W/O LATE KUMARASWAMY ,NAVEEN NILAYA ' ' OPP  MCE COLLEGE 

DYAVAPPANAKOPPLU

2457 KRISHNAPPA B C S/O CHIKKANNASHETTY,RAMANTHAPURA , ARKALAGUD

2458 Anusha H S 1st main sarva nilaya Hemavathinagar hassan

2459 Sarojamma byatarangana vatara shivajyothi nagar hassan

2460 Shivappa and ashok S salagame hassn tq

2461 Manjula S G vidyanagar 2nd stage hassan

2462 Raghavendra H A adlimane roas shivajypthinagar hassan

2463 Hemalatha J manjunatha nilaya shanthinagar circle hassan

2464 Nalini T R 6th cross shanthinagar tejur road hassan

2465 Gurumurthy H R sangameshwara extn 3rd main hassan

2466 Rangaswamy s/o rangegowda halekoppalu hassan tq

2467 Bommegowda s/o mante gowda vidyanagar hassan

2468 Suprith H P s/o prakash h s 5th main hemavathinagar hassan

2469 Nandish H T and raju sangameshwara extn hassan



2470 Godha M K thoragaravalli alur tq

2471 Hemanth G P s/o g c puttaraju gorur hassan tq

2472 Narayan H G adlimane road adarshanagar 2nd cross hassan

2473 Meenakshi adlimane road adarshanagar 2nd cross hassan

2474 Narasimha shetty no 131 shivajyothinagar adlimane road hassan

2475 shivashankar k sri guru condiments shanthinagar circle hassan

2476 RUPINI SHIVANNA V.D venkatahalla hanbal (po) sakleshpura

2477 SURESH
S/O RAMEGOWDA KOKKANAGHATTA V 

HANUMANTHAPURA PO HASSAN

2478 P C SABASTAIN
S/O QURPH CHOOK NEW POPULAR TYRES B M ROAD  

HASSAN

2479 VINAY AND RAMESH C/O VALLABHAI ROAD HASSAN  HASSAN

2480 SHAKKER AHMED
S/O JAVEED AHAMMED HOSLIONE ROAD SANTHEPETE  

HASSAN

2481 LAKSHMAMMA
W/O SATHYA  NARAYAN CHAAR NO 174 HOSALINE ROAD 

HASSAN  

2482 SANAMMA S/O DAVEGOWDA GAVENHALLY HASSAN  HASSAN

2483 R SHRINIVAAS
S/O RAMANNA D NO 13 ARALIKATTE CIRCLE NORTH 

ENTERPRISES HASSAN

2484 UMESH S/O NINGEGOWDA THATTAKERE HASSAN  HASSAN

2485 RANGASWAMY
S/O JAVREGOWDA ADARSH NAGARA 6TH CROSS E 105 

HASSAN

2486 H A BHEEMAIAH S/O APPAJAYYA HINSIKERE LAY OUT HASSAN  HASSAN

2487 NAVVEN KUMAR S/O BASVESHWARA ADLI MANE ROAD HASSAN  HASSAN

2488 S N MADAN KUMAR S/O SRINIVAAS BUS STAND IYANGAAR BEKERY  HASSAN

2489 J SELVARAJ
S/O JAYRAJ SWEET MERCHANT HEMAVATHI NAGAR  

HASSAN

2490 VIJAY KUMAR BN S/O NAGRAJ HEMAVATHI NAGAR HASSAN  HASSAN

2491 SANJAN TREADERS
BELURU ROAD,THANNIRU HALLA HASSAN PO 

KASABA HO,   

2492 ANSARPASHA
VIJAYANAGARA,2 ND STAGE NEAR BUS STAND 

HASSAN 

2493 RAVI K
CHIKKAMANDIGANAHALLI,VIJAYANAGARA 1 ST 

STAGE,HASSAN 

2494 KRISHNEGOWDA MUDIGERE,DODDAKANAGALU POST,HASSAN 

2495 MANJA GUDDENAHALLY,MANACHANALLY PO, HASSAN 

2496 SATHISH H P S/O PAPANNA G V,KALPATARU ROAD,HASSAN 

2497 NOOR JHON
RAGHAVENDRA NAGARA,THANNIRU HALLA, 

HASSAN 

2498 SHATHAJ
RAGHAVENDRA NAGARA,THANNIRU HALLA, 

HASSAN 

2499 HAMIDABEE RAGHAVENDRA NAGARA,THANNIRU HALLA, HASSAN 



2500 SIDDIQ AHMAD  VIJAYANAGARA  2 ND STAGE,THANNIRU HALLA, HASSAN 

2501 CHANDRIKA P T  W/O MANJUNATH P C,VIJAYANAGARA 2 ND STAGE, HASSAN 

2502 JABEENABI
 S/O PUTTASWAMY GOWDA,MALEGERE BIKKODU HOBALI, 

BELUR TALUK 

2503 MOHANA M P S/O RANGASHETTY,SRI RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA,  HASSAN 

2504 VIJAYAKUMARA S R  HOUSE NO 804,VIJAYANAGARA 2 ND STAGE,HASSAN 

2505 CHANDRALEKHA D NO 21 SHIVALAYA,VIJAYANAGARA 2 ND STAGE,HASSAN 

2506 MEGHARAJ M
 W/O RAGHAVENDRA,GUHEKALLAMMA TEMPLE ROAD,  

TANNIRUHALLA HASSAN 

2507 CHAITHANAYA DODDAGADDAVALLI AT POST,SALAGAME HOBLI HASSAN TQ, 

2508 RAJU D S HUVINAHALLI,KUPPALLI PO KASABA HOBLI, HASSAN TALUK 

2509 CHANDREGOWDA
BARAGUR,DODDAMAGGE HOBALI AT POST,ARAKALAGUDU 

TALUK 

2510 MADHU B K GUDDENALLY KOPPAL,KANDLI POST BELUR ROAD, HASSAN 

2511 CHETHAN S YAREHALLY. J H KERE POST,KASABA HOBALI, HASSAN TQ, 

2512 KRISHNA  YAREHALLY. J H KERE POST,KASABA HOBALI HASSAN TQ,

2513 GANESHA
D NO 551 VEERABHADRESWA NILAYA,VIJAYANAGARA 2 ND 

STAGE HASSAN

2514 ASHWIN P PATEL
 GUDDENAHALLI J H KERE POST,KASABA HOBALI HASSAN TQ 

AND DIST,

2515 GOVINDA
RAM VEENERS KANDLI POST,NEAR DEVARAJPATNA B M 

ROAD HASSAN, 

2516 RAMESHA L PATEL
KUSHALA NILAYA KANDLI POST,VIJAYANAGARA 1 ST STAGE 

HASSAN, 

2517 LAKSHMEESHA S J
: S/O GOVINDEGOWDA. HUVAGILU ROAD,THANNIRU HALLA 

AT POST HASSA

2518 HEMANTHKUMAR HG NO 590/1 4TH SECTION KELAGINA KOPPALU,SAKALESHPURA,

2519 FAYAZ PASHA
S/O GOVINDEGOWDA. HUVAGILU ROAD,THANNIRU HALLA 

AT POST HASSA

2520 RANGASWAMY MR CHANNAPATNA HASSAN PO,KASABA HO,

2521 PUTTARAJU TP  THATTEKERE @ POST KASABA HO,HASSAN TQ,

2522 MUJAMIL PASHA
NEAR LALITHAMMA KALYANA 

MANTAPPA,THANNIRUHALLA,B M ROAD.HASS

2523 RAVISHANKAR A M MANGER HDCCB BELUR BR BELUR 

2524 PAPEGOWDA S/O ANNEGOWDA ARAKALAGUD

2525 LAKSHMAMMA D/O KEMPEGOWDA BANUGUNDI

2526 SHIVARAMASHETTY M L GENERAL HOSPITAL ROAD HASSAN



2527 KENCHAIAH SECRETARY PANCHAYATH ARKALAGUD

2528 SHIVARAMA M K S/O KRISHNAMURTHY ARAKALAGUD

2529 AJIM  M D BYPASSA ROAD ARAKALAGUD

2530 GIRISH C S/O CHIKKEGOWDA LATE ARAKALAGUD

2531 MAHADEVA S S/O SHIVALINGAPPA ARAKALAGUD

2532 SHARADAMMA W/O DODDEGOWDA S B ARAKALAGUD

2533 HIRANNAYY VINAYAKA NAGARA ARAKALAGUD

2534 KUMARI W/O SHIVANNA ARAKALAGUD

2535 JAMIL KHAN SDA ARAKALAGUD

2536 LOKESH B R S/O RANGEGOWDA

2537 JAGANNATH RAO DEPT TAHASILDAR ARKALAGUD

2538 SHESHADRI NARAYANASHETTY ARAKALAGUD

2539 KALYANAMMA NANJUNDASHETTY ARAKALAGUD

2540 SHANTHAVARAMMA HULLUKODAIAH PHC MALLIPATNA

2541 SHIVAMURTHYH K SDA ARAKALAGUD

2542 VEERASHETTY M E ERASHETTY ARAKALAGUD

2543 LATHA PAPANNA

2544 SUBRAYISHETTY C C GANESH JEWELLERS HASSAN

2545 JUMELE S/O MARIMUTHU TALUK PANCHAYATH ARAKALAGUD

2546 JAYAMMA SIRICULTURE ARAKALAGUD

2547 MALLIKARJUNAIAH LAB ATTENDOR ARAKALAGUD

2548 RAMACHANDRA G K ACCOUNTANT ARAKALAGUD

2549 PUTTARAJU TEACHER HARADURPURA

2550 KANTHARAJAPPA M C S/O CHANDRAPPA M C ARAKALAGUD

2551 CHANDRA  S/O VAJRANAYAKA SUB DIV ARAKALAGUD

2552 VENKATARANGAIAH  S/O RANGAIAH ABM HALLY

2553 RANGASWAMY M T PWD CONTRACTOR ARAKALAGUD

2554 RENUKA M S
   D/O SANJIVE GOWDA GOKULA NIVASA UDAYAGIRI EXT 

HASSAN                                  

2555 ABHISHEK M R
S/O RAMESH M N SUNANDA BOOTI ROAD UDAYAGIRI 

HASSAN

2556 VENKATA RAMANA D
RESHME VISTHARANADIKARI TANTRIKA SEVA KENDRA 

RESHME GOODINA MARKET OPP DAIRY HASSAN

2557 CHANDRA SHEKAR S/O LAXME GOWDA MCF COLONYHARALAHALLI HASSAN

2558 LALITHA AND SUBRAMANYA
1ST CROSS INDIRIANAGAR SATHYAMANGALA EXTN 

HASSAN

2559 YOGESH 
S/O HANUME GOWDA D NO 206 MANGALA CONVENT 

ROAD UDAYAGIRI 

2560 VIJAYA GOLCHA HALEGANGAR SOCIETY HASSAN

2561 KHALID AHAMMED KHAN RAJA RAJESHWARI MATCH BOX HASSAN

2562 ARVIND RAJ S/O LAKKAPATHI RAJ GANDHI BAZAR HASSAN

2563 RAVIDARSHAN K
S/O KARIYAPPA NEAR MATHRUSHREE KALYANA 

MANTAPA 2ND STAGE K NAGAR HASSAN

2564 KOTTURAIAH
S/O VAJARAPPA INSPECTOR DIST COMMANDENT HOME 

GUARD OFFICE HASSAN

2565 SUSHEELA V TEACHER, ACHANGI AT PO SK PURA



2566 THEJESH B B S/O BASAVARJU BACHANAHALLY(V) HANBAL(P)SK PUR TQ

2567 RAMACHANDRA B N S/O NANJE GOWDA BYRAMUDI(V) SK PUR T

2568 ABBAS  H A WATERMAN, GRAM PANCHAYAT, HANBAL AT PO

2569 KENCHAMMA HANBAL AT PO, SK PUR TQ

2570 DYAVEGOWDA H A S/O YANKE GOWDA HURUDI AT  PO

2571 MILIANA D SOUZA TEACHER, GHPS, HANBAL AT PO

2572 SULAIMAN HANBAL AT PO, SK PUR TQ

2573 DINESH K C S/O CHANDRE GOWDA HURUDI AT PO

2574 NAGENDRA M C AGANI(V) HANBAL(P)SK PUR TQ

2575 SURENDRA MAGJAHALLY(V) MARAGIDI(P) SK PUR TQ

2576 ABBA HANBAL AT PO, SK PUR TQ

2577 RAMESH VENKATAHALLY(V) HANBAL(P) SK PUR TQ

2578 VASU S/O NINGAPPA GOWDA AGANI(V)HANBAL(P) SK PUR TQ

2579 DYAVEGOWDA  M B MAKONAHALLY(V) MUDIGERE TQ

2580 KOMARAPPA NADAHALLY(V) KUMBARADI(P)

2581 SHIVAPPA J S JAMBARADI(V) KYAMANAHALLY(PO)

2582 KAMALA BACHANAHALLY (V)HANBAL(P)SK PUR T

2583 DODDAIAH J S JAMBARADI(V) KYAMANAHALLY(PO)

2584 IBRAHIM B H HANBAL AT PO, SK PUR TQ

2585 RATHANA  W/O BOREGOWDA MALAGERE(V)AND POST BELUR TQ

2586 GIDDEGOWDA MADAPURA(V)DABBE(P)BELUR TQ

2587 SRINIVASA  H T  HEAD MASTER UBVMH SCHOOL HULUGUNDI BELUR TQ

2588 JAGADISH MS   LINGAPPAIAHNA KOPPALU (V)MATHIGATTA(P)BELUR TQ

2589 SAVITHA w/o RAMAIAH MUGALAVALLY(V)THAGARE(P0)BELUR TQ

2590 BHAVANI  W/O UMESH NARASEGOWDA COMPOUND HOLE BEEDI BELUR

2591 SDMC AKSHARA DASOHA S D M C AKSHRA DASOHA GLPS MOGASAVARA

2592 ANNAPOORNA SHG
ANNAPURASHWARI S H G SANGA CHIKKAMEDUR V AND POST 

BELUR TQ

2593 AMRUTHESHWARI SHG AMRUTEESWARI S H G  MALAGERE(V)AND POST BELUR TQ

2594 KANAK SHG
KANAKA SELF HELPFULL GROUP PURA MALAGERE(V)AND POST 

BELUR TQ

2595 CHAITHANYA SHG CHAINTHANA S H G SANGA NEHARU NAGAR BELUR

2596
BELUR TOWN SOCIAL ASSOCIATION 

BELUR
BELUR TOWN SOCIAL ASSOCIATION BELUR

2597
ADHISHAKTI ANNAPORNESHWARI 

DWARA 
 HADLAGERE(V)MALAGERE(P)BELUR TQ

2598 CDPO BELUR CDPO BELUR

2599 RAMACHANDRA  S/O RAMAKRISHNAIAH KOTE BELUR

2600 RUDRAMMA  W/O RUDRAIAH  N NIDAGODU (V)BALLUR(P)BELUR TQ

2601 MURALIDHARA  S/O RAJEGOWDA KEREBEEDI BELUR

2602 PADMARAJ P K S/O KEMPEGOWDA PRASADIHALLI(V)SANYASIHALLI(P)BELUR TQ

2603 CHANDREGOWDA M B  S/O BASAVEGOWDA MALLIGANURU(V)KUSHAVARA (p)belur tq

2604 MOGAPPA H R S/O RAME GOWDA HURUDI AT PO,SK PUR TQ

2605 SRI LAKSHMI SHG HADIGE AT PO SK PUR TQ



2606 VARALAKSHMI SHG ACHARADI (V)HURUDI(P0)SK PUR TQ

2607 UMA MAHESHWARI SHG HADIGE AT PO SK PUR TQ

2608 ANILKUMAR H S                 494,PRASANNA KRUPA,VIDYANAGAR,HASAN                                                                                      

2609 ASHWINIKUMAR H S              OPP LAND ARMY OFFICE,VIDYANAGAR,HASSAN 

2610 MALLIKARJUNA                  240,VIVEKANANDANAGAR,HASSAN

2611 SHIVANNA                      ARTS COLLEGE,HASSAN

2612
VIJAYA                        NO.16 BEHIND CHIKKI GOWDA,HOSE GOWRI KOPPLU, 

VIDYANAGAR,HASSAN

2613
VENKATESH PRASAD A M          SANGAMESHWARA LAYOUT,2ND STAGE 2ND CROSS ,HASSAN

2614 SHANTHAMURTHY K               ASST DIRC  KLAC,VIDYANAGAR,HASSAN

2615 PRAKASHDASAPPA K T            2835 ,OLD POST OFFICE ROAD, HASSAN

2616
RAVISHANKARA LOHIT S          17 2ND CROSS GOWRI KOPPAL,2ND MAIN ROAD,HASSAN

2617 LINGARAJ M N                  GANDHI BAZAR,HASSAN 

2618 SHARADAMMA                    VALLABHAI ROAD 3RD CROSS,HASSAN 

2619 RUDRAPPA H N                  VALLABHAI ROAD,3RD CROSS,HASSAN 

2620
HARISHA C P                   s/o puttaswamygowda BUDDHA MARGA 

140,VIDYANAGAR,HASSAN 

2621 JOYAPPA                       s/o ponnappa,kottnageri street ,HASSAN 

2622 SHANTHAKUMAR C P              137 VIVEKNAGAR 2ND CROSS,HASSAN 

2623 PRAKASH DASAPPA K T           2835 OLD POST OFFICE ROAD,HASSAN

2624
RAJESH H B                    s/o L. RAVIKUMAR H B ,ESWARA TEMPLE STREET,HASSAN

2625 KAMALA H J                    w/o t t nagaraju,d no 385 vidyanagara hassan

2626 VISHWANATH C                  DEVRAJ URS ROAD,VIDYANAGAR 

2627 PRASANA KUMAR H E             s/o ESHWARA CHARI H E VIDYANAGAR, HASSAN

2628 PANDURANGA VITTAL B R         VIDYA NAGAR HASSAN

2629 RAMESHA S R                   s/o RAJASHETTY MG ROAD   HASSAN

2630 YASHODA                       S/O  RANGASWAMY VIVEKNAGAR   HASsAN

2631 SHIVARAM J KUVEMPUNAGAR HASSAN

2632 DEEPARAJ G N VIVEKNAGAR 2ND CROSS,HASSAN 

2633 Bhanukrishna S/o Kantharaju Buddamarga vidyanagar hassan

2634 Hanumantharaj S/o Ningegowda alur main road Hassan

2635 Latha W/o paramesh Vishveshwaraiah Road Vidyanagar hassan

2636 Renuka W/o Prakash Vidyanagar Hassan

2637 Jagadhamba W/o Manjunatha opp land army office kuvempu road hassan

2638 Dayananda Vidyanagar Hassan

2639 Manjula W/o marigowda Hassan

2640  Arjun B N S/o Bhaskar No 6/432 nale Hassan

2641 Nirvanegowda S/0 nirvanegowda womens College hassan

2642 Keshavamurthy S/o Marishetty Vivekananda Road vidyanagar hassan

2643 Melegowda S/o Mailarigowda Vidyanagar Hassan

2644 Prameshs S/o Nanjundashetty Gundegowdan koppalu

2645 Palakshi nayak govt arts college hassan

2646 Suresha S/o Shivegowda No 486 Biranahally kere hassan

2647 Shanthamma W/o Devegowda Land army office road gowri koppalu hassan



2648 Anuradha W/o Harisha Vivekanagar hassan

2649 jayanna S/o Manjunatha Vishveshwaraiah badavane hassan

2650 Pushpa w/o shivegowda vishwashwaraiah extn hassan

2651 Pradeep k s and Sheshadri k s araswathi nilaya vdyanagara hassan

2652 Sharadamma m
w/o subramaiah h r 1st main 1st cross hemavathi nagar 

hassan

2653 Bharathi w/o sachidananda 4th pain 4th cross shanthi anagar hassan

2654 Shivakumar g g s/o gundegowda g h thamlapura hassan

2655 Hoysala traders STALL NO 2 APMC YARD HASSAN

2656 Sri lakshmi sw shg shivajyothi nagar hassan

2657 subramanya gowda s/o late rangegowda p haluvagiluroad thattekere po hassan

2658 GAYATHRI K T w/o gowdaiah t k lakshmi nilaya tejur road tamlapura hassan

2659 Sri vigneshwara traders near ganapathi temple hassan

2660 SYED KABIR S/O SYED BASHAR ALUR HALE SANTHE ROAD  HASSAN 

2661 CHANNE GOWDA S/O KARIGOWDA HARAHALLI &POST KASABA HOBLI  HASSAN 

2662 ARUNA KUMARI
W/O BASAVARAJ THAMMLAPURA SHAANTHI GRAMA HOSLE POST 

HASSAN 

2663 H L SOMEGOWDA
S/O LATE LAKKEGOWDA HUVINAHALLY KUPPALLI POST HASSAN 

2664 Thajumulla pasha S/O Abdullajeej, Banavara

2665 Jabeen TAJ W/O Pairojan B G

2666 Syad Manan Banavara

2667 Shivanaik R Banavara

2668 SANTHOSH ARAKALGUD

2669 CHANDRASHEKAR MALLAPPANAHALLI

2670 LOKESH H M   
S/O MAHADEV H B,RIVER BANK 

ROAD,HOLENARASIPURA                           

2671 SULEMAN S A S/O AHMED AZAD RAOD SAKLESHPURA

2672 KUMAR R FLOWER STALL OLD BUS STAND SAKLESHPURA

2673 GURU S/O LINGAPPASHETTY OLD BUS STAND SAKLESHPURA

2674 DRUVAKUMAR S R CHAMPAKANAGARA SAKLESHPURA

2675 MANJUNATH S R S/O RAMACHANDRA B M ROAD SAKLESHPUR

2676
Pay order (Exective Engineer ) D D 

NO 36236

ARAKLAGUD

2677 M  M  MAHESH HOTEL ADDURI ALUR TQ ALUR     

2678 VASANTHA W/O BASAVARAJU CHANNENAHALLY

2679 LAKSHMAMMA W/O GANGEGOWDA BYADARAHALLY

2680 KUMAR H V HIRISAVE

2681 SHIVAKUMAR B R S/O RANGEGOWDA BADAKANAHALLY

2682 H M GHPS HIRISAVE GHPS HIRISAVE

2683 JANGAPPA H B HIRISAVE

2684 MADAMMA W/O LATE GIDDE GOWDA                 HOLENARSIPURA  

2685 RANGASWAMY C T HOLENARASIPURA                          

2686 BHADREGOWDA C P BELUR

2687
DILIP

 KUMAR H S 

SRI SIDDESHWARA NILAYA,

THANNIRUHALLA,HASSAN



2688 MANJULA VIJAYANAGARA BADAVANE,HASSAN

2689 RAJIV A LIG,9TH CROSS,HOUSING BOARD,HASSAN

2690 RAGHU B S
C/O PANDVJI RAO,SHANKARIPURAM,

MINI VIDANASOUDHA,HASSAN

2691 HAYATH NEAR APMC YARD ARSIKERE 

2692 Srinivas naik arsikere 

2693 CO -OP SOCIECTY . . KARIYAMMANA GUDI ARSIKERE 

2694 MPCS CHIKONDIHALLI 

2695 RAVIPRAKESHA HONNAKUMARANAHALLI

2696 MPCS G SHANKARANAHALLI 

2697 ANJNAYASWAMY SHG . . MURUNDI 

2698 VENKATASHA ARSIKERE 

2699 SHANKARAPPA JAJUR 

2700 Mr. SHANKARAPPA M . . MADAL

2701 SHADAKSHRI HIRISADARAHALLI 

2702 Mr. MALLIKARJUNAPPA S G . . SANKODANAHALLI

2703 BASAVARAJU C S CHIKKUR 

2704 SOMASHEKARAPPA SANKODANAHALLI 

2705 SAVITHA V J GARUNAKOPALU 

2706 SURUSTI MSHG . . kerekodihalli

2707 SADASHIVAPPA kolgunda 

2708 BASAVESHWRA SHG . . muddanahalli

2709 SHIVASWAMY arsikere 

2710 SRI LAKSHMI MSHG ARSIKERE 

2711 GANGADHARAIAH ARSIKERE 

2712 KUMARSWAMY Y N ARSIKERE 

2713 BENDEKERE PACCS . . BENDEKERE 

2714 BASAVARAJU K N MARUTHINAGAR ARSIKERE 

2715 SUSHELLAMMA MADANAHALLI

2716 NINGEGOWDA CHITTANAHALLI HOSUR 

2717 SAVITHA H L S KALLAHALLY   

2718 SALMA BANU JAVAGAL

2719 LAKSHMIBAI MALADEVIHALLI SANKIHALLI POST           

2720 VANAJAKSHI BAI MALADEVIHALLY.SANKIHALLY POST           

2721 JAINABHI  MALADEVIHALLI SANKIHALLI POST           

2722
KEONICS FRANCHISE CENTRE 

JAVAGAL . .                        JAVAGAL

2723  SWATHI K S  .                                              KALANAKOPALU. BANDUR POST               

2724 LAKSHMI MSHG M HABBANAGHATTA

2725 SHIVAIAH BIDARE KAVALU

2726 S S KUMAR KUNIGANAHALLY  S K PURA TQ

2727
NERU BALAKEE DARARA   SAHAKARA Belavadi, Arakalgud tq

2728 SAVITHA G L Goravanahlli, Arakalgud tq

2729 PANKAJA G S Goravanahlli, Arakalgud tq

2730 GIDDAMMA Ankanayakanahlli, Arakalgud tq

2731 SUNITHA H S H G Halii, Arakalgud tq



2732 SUBHASHBHARANI A V Ankanahalli

2733 KENGEGOWDA Narasinakuppe, Arakalgud tq

2734 BHAGYAMMA Maradi, Arakalgud tq

2735 SURESHA S/ SIDDEGOWDA Madanur, Arakalgud tq

2736 JAYAMMA.N.C Fort, Arakalgud tq

2737 CHANDREGOWDA Lingapura, Arakalgud tq

2738 JAGADEESH H C HRP Gorur

2739 RAJESH Gangur Koppalu, Arakalgud tq

2740 PRASANNA M D Maravalu, Arakalgud tq

2741 RAMANNA Salugoppalu, Arakalgud tq

2742 LAKSHMI R M Rangapura, Arakalgud tq

2743 SUBBEGOWDA Rajarampura, Arakalgud tq

2744 RAMESH K P Tharigalale, Arakalgud tq

2745 MADESHA Nilakunda, Arakalgud  tq

2746 ANNAPPA Y D Yagati, Arakalgud tq

2747 NASIR AHAMAD K E B Road, Arakalgud

2748 SUBBASHETTY Hentagere Road, Arakalgud 

2749 CHALUVAMMA Garighatta, Arakalgud tq

2750 JAYAMMA Garighatta, Arakalgud tq

2751 KAMALAMMA Garighatta, Arakalgud tq

2752 BETTADARANGASWAMY,SHG AKKALAVADI

2753 SRI LAKSHMIDEVI W SHG KONANUR

2754 ESHWAR K B S/O BASAPPA KONANUR

2755
SUNDARRAJU M ,ASSIST TEACHER SOMPURA

2756
CHANDREGOWDA 

S/OANNEGOWDA ANKANAHALLI

2757
GOVINDEGOWDA 

S/OCHALUVEGOWDA KATTEPURA

2758
NAGARAJU A P S/O 

PUTTASWAMACHAR DANDIGANAHALLI

2759
SHEELAVATHI K M . .

W/O LATE BALE GOWDA,S BELAGULA H  

KUMBENAHALLI,Hassan       

2760
SHIVAMURTHY.G.H . .

METER READER                CHAMUNDESHWARI ELEC. 

SUPPLIES,Hassan         

2761 BABA S/O USSAN SAB . . S/O USSAN SAB,C R PATNA           PATE STREET,Hassan        

2762
GOVARDHANA.V.S . .

S/O SREENIVASMURTHY.V.S           VALGERAHALLY(AT 

POST),Hassan                 

2763 JAYALAKSHMAMMA A/S JAYAMMA . 

.

W/O M.N.KRISHNEGOWDA,NUGGEHALLY(H)MATTANAVILE 

AT POST,Hassan

2764
NARASIMHEGOWDA S/O 

KAMBEGOWDA . . DODDERI,MATTANAVILE(POST)         NUGGEHALLY(H),Hassan      

2765
SHETTYGOWDA S/O GOWDAIAH 

ALIYA . .

S/O GOWDAIAH ALIYAS GOWDEGOWDA,KASABA [H]            

DINDAGUR,Hassan           

2766 JAYANNA.K . . ASST MASTER                 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,Hassan   



2767
MANJAMMA W/O NINGASHETTY . .

W/O NINGASHETTY,C R PATNA TQ      

CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI,Hassan

2768
JAYAMMA W/O RANGE GOWDA . .

W/O LATE H.N.RANGE GOWDA,CRP TQ   

NUGGEHALLY,,Hassan        

2769
CHIKKEGOWDA A/S ANNAIAH . .

S/O KEMPEGOWDA,NUGGEHALLY(HOBLI)  

M.HONNENAHALLY,MATTANAVILE(POS,Hassan        

2770
KAMALAMMA W/O MUDALAYA . . W/O MUDALAYA,C R P TQ             DODDAKAREDE,Hassan        

2771
AVVAIAMMA W/O MANJEGOWDA . .

VADDARAHALLY,KASABA HOBLI         GOLLARAHOHALLY 

POST,Hassan

2772
NARASIMHEGOWDA S/O 

KAMBEGOWDA . .

DODDERI,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI          MATTANAVILE 

POST,Hassan   

2773
BOREGOWDA.V.S S/O 

SHIVANANJEGO . . K.VADDARAHALLY,KASABA(H)          G.HOSAHALLY(P),Hassan     

2774
KUMAR S/O KRISHNEGOWDA . .

CHIKKAMATHIGHATTA,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI               

BARAGUR POST,Hassan       

2775
SWAMY J . .

S/O JAVARE GOWDA,HARTICULTURE OFFICE                 D 

GROUP,Hassan            

2776
NANJAPPA ALIYAS RAJU S/O KALAP . 

. S/O KALLAPPA,KASABA [H]           D KALENAHALLI,Hassan      

2777 RAVI.K . . S/O K.S.KRISHNEGOWDA              MYSORE ROAD,Hassan        

2778 NAGESH S/O MANJEGOWDA . . DODDERIKAVALU               MATTANAVILE POST,Hassan   

2779
CHAMMAIAH . .

S/O JAVARAIAH,CHANNARAYAPATNA THALOK                 

SHRAVANERI  KASABA HOBLI,Hassan              

2780
RANGEGOWDA . .

S/O MARI GOWDA,CRP TQ             MUDDANAHALLY, JUMBUR 

POST,Hassan             

2781
LAKSHMEGOWDA S/O 

LAKKEGOWDA . .

K.SINGENAHALLY,,DANDIGANAHALLY(HOBLI)                

KUMBENAHALLY(POST),Hassan 

2782
VAZEER S/O ABDUL RAZAK SAB . . S/O ABDUL RAZAK SAB,C R PATNA     SRI DEVI NAGAR,Hassan     

2783
HONNEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . 

. A/O NANJEGOWDA,ANEKERE POST       NAMBIHALLI,Hassan         

2784
NAGASHREE M.D. . .

W/O NINGEGOWDA,D.HALLY HOBLI      SHETTYGOWDANA 

HALLY,Hassan

2785
LAKSHMAIAH S/O JAVAREGOWDA . . SHIVAPURA,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI        BEKKA POST,Hassan         

2786
MUDDEGOWDA.H.N S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . . M.K.HOSUR,C.R.PATNA               HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

2787
HANUMEGOWDA.M.H S/O 

HANUMEGOWD . . K.MALLENAHALLY              BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2788
HULIYAPPA AND THIMMEGOWDA 

VALAGE . . S/O CHIKKEGOWDA,AT POST           VALAGERAHALLI,Hassan      

2789 GOVINDARAJU R. . . S/O RANGEGWDA               GULASINDA, C.R.P.TQ,Hassan

2790
BASAVARAJU H.N. . .

S/O NANJUNDEGOWDA,CRP TQ          HONNAMARENAHALLY, 

NUGGEHALLY H,Hassan        

2791
PUTTARAJU C.T. . .

S/O THIRUMALE GOWDA,CRP TQ        CHOWLAGALA, D.HALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan             



2792
SHAMANIDHI.V.S . .

S/O SRINIVASAMURTHY V S           VALGERAHALLY(AT 

POST),Hassan                 

2793
RAMAKRISHNEGOWDA S/O C 

DEVEGOW . . S/O C DEVEGOWDA,BYDRAHALLI [P]    MADABA,Hassan             

2794
SHANKARAPPA.B S/O 

BOMMEGOWDA . . YACHANAGHATTA               NUGGEHALLY(H),Hassan      

2795
SHIVANNA D.C . . S/O CHANNABASAVAIAH,BAGUR [H]     DYVANUR,Hassan            

2796
PRABHA B.R. . .

W/O D.T.JAYAKUMAR,CHANNARAYAPATNA THALUK             

KODIHALLY. BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan                

2797
ASWAK USANI . .

S/O MAHAMAD IMMAM,C R P           SEEWAPER 

COLONY,Hassan    

2798
MOGANNA GOWDA . .

S/O KENGEGOWDA,D.HALLY HOBLI      HALGONDANAHALLY, 

ANEKERE POST,Hassan         

2799
SHIVANANJEGOWDA S/O 

MAYIGOWDA . . MADAGUDDANAHALLY,M.SHIVARA(POS    BAGUR(H),Hassan           

2800
DHANALAKSHMI C R D/O 

RAJEGOWDA . .

D/O RAJEGOWDA,ADAGUR POST         A 

CHOLENAHALLI,Hassan     

2801
RANGASWAMY T S/O 

THIMMEGOWDA . .

S/O THIMMEGOWDA,BAGUR [H]         K 

THIMALAPURA,Hassan      

2802
KEMPEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . 

.

S/O NANJEGOWDA,KANTHARAJAPURA POSTK 

HOSAHALLI,Hassan        

2803
CHANDREGOWDA S/O 

KAMBEGOWDA . . DODDERI                     MATTANAVILE POST,Hassan   

2804
KUMAR.R.H S/O 

HANUMANTHEGOWDA . . RAJAPURA,C.R.PATNA                MATTANAVILE POST,Hassan   

2805
REVANNA S/O BASAVEGOWDA . .

MARISHETTY HALLY,C.R.PATNA        MATTANAVILE 

POST,Hassan   

2806
SURESHA . . S/O KALE GOWDA,VODDARAHALLY POST  HIRIBELTHI,Hassan         

2807
SHASHIDHAR.J.C . .

S/O J N CHANNEGOWDA,HIRISAVE [H]  JINNENAHALLI 

POST,Hassan  

2808
NATARAJA . .

S/O PUTTASWAMY GOWDA,CHANNARAYAPATNA THALUK          

HADENAHALLY, S,BELAGOLA POST,Hassan          

2809
MANJULA W/O VENKATESHA . . KUNDUR AT POST              DANDIGANAHALLY(HOBLI),Hassan                 

2810 SANNANANJAPPA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2811
CHANDREGOWDA.H.N S/O 

NANJEGOWD . . HOSAKOPPALU                 MATTANAVILE POST,Hassan   

2812
CHANNEGOWDA S/O 

JAVAREGOWDA . . KOORDHAHALLY,C.R.PATNA            BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2813
SYED TAHIR . .

S/O SYED HABIB,OPP; TELEPHONE EXCHANGE               SAGAR 

GLASS & PLY WOOD,Hassan                

2814 VENKATATHIMMEGOWDA AND 

KEMPAMMA . .

VENKATATHIMMEGOWDA S/O KARIGOW,LAKKIHALLI BAGUR 

[H]  KEMPAMMA W/O VENKATATHIMMEGOWD,Hassan        

2815 SUNDRAMMA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA



2816
JAYARAMU D.G. . .

S/O D.K.GUJJE GOWDA,CHANNARAYAPATNA                  

DODDERI, NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan             

2817
LAKKEGOWDA ALIYAS 

MAHALINGEGOW . .

S/O LAKKEGOWDA,BAGUR [H]          

CHAMARAJAPURAR,Hassan     

2818
RAMEGOWDA S/O NINGEGOWDA . . S/O NINGEGOWDA,BAGUR [H]          NARAYANAPURA,Hassan       

2819 LOKSMANMMA B M . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2820
SHIVARUDRAMMA W/O 

CHANDRAPPA . . A.CHOLENAHALLY              ADAGUR POST,Hassan        

2821
NANJE GOWDA T N . .

VILLAGE ACCOUNTANT,DANDIGANAHALLI CIRCLE             

TALUK OFICE,Hassan        

2822
SYED MOHMED FAZIL S/O KHAZI MO 

. . CHIKKAMOHALLA BAGUR ROAD          ,Hassan

2823
MANJAMMA W/O PATEL 

NANJEGOWDA . . VADDARAHALLY AT POST              S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2824
CHIKKEGOWDA H.K. . .

S/O KARIGOWDA,HIRISAVE HOBLI, CHANNARAYAPATN         

HOSAHALLY AT POST,Hassan  

2825
BORALINGEGOWDA S/O 

BYREGOWDA . .

S/O BYREGOWDA,BAGUR [H]           

KALLUMARANAHALLI,Hassan   

2826
NANJAMMA W/O 

NAGARAJEGOWDA . . A.CHOLENAHALLY,KASABA HOBLI       ADAGUR POST,Hassan        

2827 RAMEGOWDA H J . . MARKET ASST,C R PATNA             A P M C,Hassan            

2828
JAIPAL K.N. . .

S/O NANJUNDASWAMY,CHANARAYAPATNA  

A.D.COLONY,Hassan         

2829
SHIVALINGE GOWDA . .

S/O MALALIGOWDA,CRP TQ            SOMANAHALLY, 

M.SHIVARA POST,Hassan           

2830
SHIVANANJEGOWDA S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . .

HAROSOMANAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY(HOBLI) 

ATTIHALLY(POST0,Hassan    

2831 RUDRAIAH.B.S S/O SIDDALINGAIAH . 

.

BELLUR TOWN,NAGAMANGALA 

(TQ),VADDARAHALLY,NAGAMANGALA(TQ, NATIVE ADRESS: 

H.NO.28,Hassan                

2832 SADIK S/O LATE ASSAN SAB . . ROSHAN NAGAR                ,Hassan

2833 VENUGOPALA C.S . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2834
MANJEGOWDA S/O LATE 

NANJEGOWDA . . DODDERI,MATTANAVILE(POST)         NUGGEHALLY(H),Hassan      

2835 PUUTASWAMYGOWDA AND 

VISHWANATH . .

PUTTASWAMYGOWDA S/O SINGRIGOWD,MALLENAHALLY  

,ADAGUR(POST), VISHWANATHA.M.P S/O 

PUTTASWAMY,Hassan        

2836
NANJEGOWDA ALIYAS RAJEGOWDA 

S/ . .

S/O HANUMEGOWDA,KUNDUR POST       K 

MALLENAHALLI,Hassan     

2837
CHANDREGOWDA S/O KARIGOWDA . 

. HULLENAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI          KEMBALU POST,Hassan       

2838
RANGEGOWDA S/O KENCHEGOWDA 

. . M.SHIVARA                   BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2839
NANJAIAH S/O BOJAIAH . . S/O BOAJAIAH,C R P                CHOWLAGALA AT POST,Hassan 



2840
KRISHNEGOWDA S/O 

HUCHEGOWDA . .

D.SAMUDRAVALLY,,C.R.P.THALUK      BALADARE POST, 

D.HALLY HOBLI,Hassan          

2841
RANGAMMA W/O NAGEGOWDA . .

W/O NAGEGOWDA,C R PATNA TQ        BEKKA  S BELAGULA 

[H],Hassan                 

2842
THAYAMMA W/O LAKSHMEGOWDA 

. .

W/O LAKSHMEGOWDA,KASABA HOBLI     

GOLLARAHOSAHALLY AT POST,Hassan              

2843
HUCHEGOWDA.B.S S/O 

SHIVEGOWDA . . JAMBUR AMNIKERE             NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

2844
VIJAYALAKSHMI W/O BOREGOWDA . 

. BILIKERE,C.R.PATNA                HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

2845
CHANDRASHETTY S/O NANJASHETTY 

. . NALLUR AT POST,C.R.PATNA          KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

2846
KRISHNEGOWDA S/O DYAVEGOWDA 

. . AGRAHARA                    BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2847 JAYAMMA A/S LAKSHMAMMA . . W/O JAVAREGOWDA,BAGUR HOBLI       BAGUR,Hassan              

2848
NINGEGOWDA S/O MUDDEGOWDA 

M HO . .

S/O MUDDEGOWDA,MATTANAVILE POST   M 

HONNENAHALLI,Hassan     

2849
DYAVEGOWDA S/O SHIVEGOWDA . . N.G.KOPPALU                 S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2850
SHANTHJAMMA W/O SHIVARAMA . . GOWDGERE AT POST,C.R.PATNA        KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

2851
CHANDRASHEKAREGOWDA S/O 

HANUMA . .

SATHENAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI CHOWLAGALA 

POST,Hassan    

2852
UADAYKUMAR.T.P S/O GANGAPPA . 

. CHALYA                      S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2853
RANGEGOWDA S/O BETTEGOWDA . . OBALAPURA,C.R.PATNA               BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2854
MAHESH.B.H S/O HANUMEGOWDA . 

. K.BYRAPURA                  BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2855
MUDDALAKKEGOWDA S/O 

HONNEGOWDA . . GOWDGERE AT POST,C.R.PATNA        KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

2856 ASWATH KUMAR H.C . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2857 NANJE GOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2858
NANJAIAH S/O SATHIGAIAH . .

s/o sathigaiah VADDARAHALLY @po,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI 

C.R.PATNA   ,

2859
SINGAMMA W/O NANJUNDAPPA 

LATE . .

VADDARAHALLY,C R PATNA TALUK      S BELAGOLA 

HOBLI,Hassan   

2860
DIDDEGOWDA S/O APPAJIGOWDA . . BELASINDA,C R PATNA TALUK         GULASINDA POST,Hassan     

2861
MAHADEVAPPA M K . .

S/O KOLABHOVI,C.R.PATNA(TQ)       K MALLENAHALLY 

,KUNDUR(P),Hassan             

2862
SAROJAMMA W/O NANJEGOWDA . . MADAGODANAHALLY             BAGUR(H),Hassan           

2863
DODDAMMA W/O 

MARIDEVEGOWDA . .

YELIYUR AT POST,C,R,PATNA         DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLY,Hassan                  

2864
BASAVARAJU S/O CHIKKEGOWDA . .

MADAGUDDANAHALLY,BAGUR (H)        M SHIVARA 

POST,Hassan     



2865
JAYAMMA W/O RAMALINGEGODA . . DODDATHARAHALLY,KIKERI HOBLI      ANAGOLA POST,Hassan       

2866
KUMAR.L.B.S/O BASAVEGOWDA.R. . 

. LAKKARASANAHALLY            NUGGEHALLY .HOBLI,Hassan  

2867
NANJEGOWDA S/O 

HANUMANTHEGOWDA . . DODDAKARADE                 D.HALLY.HOBLI,Hassan      

2868
SHIVALINGEGOWDA .S/O 

JAVAREGOW . . K.BAIRAPURA                 BAGUR.HOBLI,Hassan        

2869 LATHA.W/O.PARAMESH.H.M . . H.HONNENAHALLY              HIRISAVE.HOBLI,Hassan     

2870
PUTTEGOWDAA A/S DHARMAPPA 

S/O . . MARIYAPPANA VATARA,CRP            KUVEMPU NAGAR,Hassan      

2871

SOMASHEKARA. SDA . .

ASST EXICUTIVE.ENGINEER OFFICE,SHRAVANABELAGULA      

NO..8.HLBC.SUB.DIVISION,Hassan               

2872
CHANNEGOWDA.J.K.S/O 

KALEGOWDA . . JINNENAHALLY                HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

2873
DRUVARAJU S/O HUCHEGOWDA . .

RAGIBOMMANAHALLY,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI HALEBELAGOLA 

POST,Hassan  

2874
THASEENA W/O MOHAMED GOUSE . 

. SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

2875 PUTTANNA C.N . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2876
GULSHEER BANU W/O AKBER PASHA 

. . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

2877
PUTTASWAMY S/O PUTTAIAH . .

NAMBIHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI   ANEKERE 

POST,Hassan       

2878
KESHAVAMURTHY N R S/O RAMAIAH 

. .

SADASHIVA TEMPLE ROAD,C R PATNA TALUK                

NUGGEHALLY,Hassan         

2879
LAKSHMEGOWDA S/O 

HONNEGOWDA . . HONGEHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI            M SHIVARA POST,Hassan     

2880
GOSE PASHA S/O MOHAMED AZEEB . 

. HAYATH MOHALLA,C.R.PATNA          BAGUR ROAD,Hassan         

2881
THIMMEGOWDA.M.L S/O 

LAKKEGOWDA . . MELLAHALLY,HIRISAVE HOBLI         DIDAGA POST,Hassan        

2882
GOWRAMMA W/O KRISHNEGOWDA 

. .

ANEHALLY,DUDDA HOBLI              VALGERAHALLY 

POST,Hassan  

2883
KLITRCERAO . .

S/O EMILIRAO,KNNN,C.R.PATNA       NO.4,HLBC,SUB 

DIVISION,Hassan                

2884
RAVIKUMAR,S/O PANDURANGA . . NAGASAMUDRA ROAD,C.R.PATNA        C.R.PATNA TQ,Hassan       

2885
DR.SOWJANYA BABU.S.S . .

MEDICAL OFFICER,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI                 PHC 

ANEKERE,Hassan        

2886
SABEERA BANU W/O ASHWAR 

HUSSAI . . RENUKANAGAR                 C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

2887
NANJUNDEGOWDA.N.S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . . GOLLARAHOSAHALLY,C.R.PATNA        KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

2888
RAJEGOWDA S/O THIMMEGOWDA . 

. K.KAMANAGATTA               D.TUMKUR  POST,Hassan     



2889
PARVATHAMMA W/O 

NANJEGOWDA.J.S . . GARDEN HOUSE,GURANAHALLY          BAGUR ROAD,Hassan         

2890
NATESH.B.S.S/O SHIVEGOWDA . . BADDIKERE                   NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

2891
MANJEGOWDA.H.N.S/O 

NINGEGOWDA . . HONNANAKOPALU               BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2892
RAMAKRISHNA S/O NANJEGOWDA . . GOLLARAHOSAHALLY            NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

2893 ZITUN BEE W/O MOHAMAD . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

2894
KEMPAMMA W/O SAMBEGOWDA . . W/O SAMBEGOWDA,AT POST BAGUR []   KEMBALU,Hassan            

2895
RAJEGOWDA A/S NANJUNDEGOWDA 

. . S/O MARIGOWDA               AVARENINGANA KOPPALU,Hassan                  

2896
SOMASHEKAR.K.N S/O 

NINGEGOWDA . . THOTIKOPPALU                BELAGIHALLY POST,Hassan   

2897
NANJAMMA A/S JAYAMMA W/O 

NANJE . . SOPPINAHALLY,KASABA HOBLI         KALKERE POST,Hassan       

2898
NINGEGOWDA S/O KENGEGOWDA . . ADIHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI              NAVILE POST,Hassan        

2899 BHAGYAMMA M N AND SANTOSHA 

M M . .

BHAGYAMMA.M.N W/O 

MANJEGOWDA,MARAGUR,M.SHIVARA POST  

SANTOSHA.M.M S/O MANJEGOWDA,Hassan           

2900
ASIF PASHA S/O MUNEER AHMED . . KATUKARA BEEDHI             C R PATNA,Hassan          

2901
BASHEER AHMED S/O NOOR AHMED 

. . KANCHKAR BEEDI              C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

2902

KRISHNA C N AND HEMANTH K . .

KRISHNA C N,S/O NANJUNDASHETTY,MARUTHI NAGAR,C R 

PATNA,HEMANTH K,S/O KRISHNA,SHIVA NI,Hassan        

2903
WAZEER S/O AZEER PASHA . . D NO.6318,HAYATH MOHALLA,C R PATNABAGUR,Hassan              

2904
JAYAMMA W/O 

DODDAMARIGOWDA . .

DANDIGANAHALLY,C R P  TQ          DANDIGANAHALLI 

[H],Hassan 

2905
RANGAMMA W/O RANGEGOWDA . . NIMBEHALLY,C R PATNA              HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

2906
DODDAPUTTEGOWDA S/O 

RANGEGOWDA . . NIMBEHALLI                  HIRISAVE HOBLUI,Hassan    

2907
NANJUNDEGOWDA S/O 

SHIVEGOWDA . .

KAGGERE,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI          ATTHIHALLY 

POST,Hassan    

2908
NAUNJUNDEGOWDA N T S/O 

THIMMEG . . NUGGEHALLY                  C,R,PATNA,Hassan          

2909
CHANDRAIAH.Y,S SHIVANANJAPPA . . YACHANAGATTA,C,R,PATNA            NUGGEHALLIHOBLI,Hassan    

2910 SURESH.C.B.S/O BOREGOWDA . . CHIKONAHALLY                NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

2911
SHIVANANJAIAH S/O MUDLAIAH . . KURADAHALLY                 BAGUR POST,Hassan         



2912
KRISHNEGOWDA S/O NINGEGOWDA 

. . HONNAMARANAHALLY            NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

2913
SATHYNARAYANA B N S/O 

NANJEGOW . . BARAGUR,CRP                 D.HALLY HOBLI,Hassan      

2914
NINGEGOWDA  S/O PUPPEGOWDA . 

. GOVINAKERE                  BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2915
RENUKAPRASAD S/O NINGEGOWDA 

. . H. NO 332,GAYATHRI EXT.           B.M.ROAD,Hassan           

2916
PARAMESHA S/O SHETTYGOWDA . . HADANAHALLY,S.BELAGULA HOBLY      BARALU POST,Hassan        

2917
AMBUJA D/O NALLURAPPA . . SRIKANTANAGARA,C.R.PATNA          BANNIMANTAPA,Hassan       

2918
PREMA J . .

S/O SUBEDAR CHIKKAMASTIGOWDA,JAMBUR POST             

HONNAMARANAHALLI,Hassan   

2919 CHIKKAMASTIGOWDA S/O SUBEDAR 

C . .

KRISHNEGOWDA.C S/O CHOUDRIGOWD,G.HOSHALLY AT 

POST KASABA HOBL,  VASANTHA W/O 

KRISHNEGOWDA.C,Hassan           

2920
KRISHNEGOWDA C AND VASANTHA . 

. M.HONNENAHALLY              NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

2921
MYLARIGOWDA S/O KEMPEGOWDA 

. . S/O DYAVAIAH,NUGGEHALLI [H]       ATHIHALLI,Hassan          

2922
SHIVARAJU D S/O DYAVAIAH . .

NAGAYYANAKOPPALU            S.BELAGOLA POST AND 

HOBLI,Hassan             

2923
NANJEGOWDA.P S/O 

PARADESHIGOWD . . S/O CHIKKABYRAIAH,C R P TQ        HIRISAVE,Hassan           

2924
GAVISIDDAIAH S/O CHIKKABYRAIAH . 

. HOSUR,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI            A.BELAGULI POST,Hassan    

2925
SHIVEGOWDA S/O HUCHEGOWDA . .

S/O BASAVEGOWDA,NONAVINAKERE POST GANGANAGUTTA  

AT POST,Hassan                 

2926
RANGASWAMY S/O BASAVEGOWDA 

. .

KATTHARIGHATTA,C.R.PATNA          DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

2927
KRISHNEGOWDA.K.N S/O 

MANJEGOWD . . NAGENAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI           KAREHALLY POST,Hassan     

2928
CHANNAPPA.N.B S/O PATEL BASAVE 

. .

BEECHGONDANAHALLY                 VALGERAHALLY 

POST,Hassan  

2929
RAMACHANDRA.B.S S/O 

SHIVEGOWDA . .

HAROSOMANAHALLY,,C.R.P.THALUK     ATHIHALLY POST, 

NUGGEHALLY HOB,Hassan        

2930
NANJUNDEGOWDA S/O 

MUTHEGOWDA . . BOJEGOWDA,BARALU POST             BEDIGANAHALLI,Hassan      

2931
THOPEGOWDA S/O BOJEGOWDA 

BEDIG . . K.MALLENAHALLY              BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2932
RANGEGOWDA S/O CHIKKEGOWDA . 

.

THAGYAMMANNA BADAVANE             

CHANNARAYAPATNA,Hassan    

2933
THAMMANNA C. S/O CHANNAIAH . . NALLUR AT POST,C.R.PATNA          KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

2934
RAMAKRISHNA S/O KRISHNEGOWDA 

. . CHANNARAYAPATNA



2935
MAHESH B N . .

S/O BYREGOWDA,KEMBALU POST BAGUR [H]                 

HULLENAHALLI,Hassan       

2936
LAKKEGOWDA S/O BYREGOWDA . .

DODDERI,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI          MATTANAVILE 

POST,Hassan   

2937
ADAVEESH S/O HUCCHAVEERAPPA . .

HOSAKOPPALU,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI      HALEBELAGOLA 

POST,Hassan  

2938
MUDDEGOWDA.H.K S/O 

KODIGOWDA . . KEMBALU AT POST,C.R.PATNA         BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2939
MAMATHA.H.K W/O MANJUNATHA . 

.

UDAYAPURA AT POST                 DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

2940
VENU.B.A S/O ASHOKA . .

KAGGERE,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI          ATTHIHALLY 

POST,Hassan    

2941
RANGEGOWDA S/O 

NANJUNDEGOWDA . .

HALE BELAGOLA,C.R.P.THALUK        S,BELAGOLA 

HOBLI,Hassan   

2942
NANJAPPA S/O DODDEGOWDA . . KUMBARAHALLY                BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2943
SHEKARA.B S/O BEERAIAH . .

S/O NANJAPPA,BEKKA S BELAGULA[H]  W/O 

CHANDRASHEKARA B N,Hassan                

2944
CHANDRASHEKARA B N AND 

SHASHIKAL . . DADIGHATTA AT POST                S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2945
KRISHNEGOWDA S/O EREGOWDA . .

TENKANAHALLY, JUMBURU POST,C.R.P.THALUK              

NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

2946
GOPALA C.K.S/O C.J.KOTAPPA . .

HAROSOMANAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI  ATTHIHALLY 

POST,Hassan    

2947 SUNITHA.N W/O SURESHRAO . . GANESH NAGAR                C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

2948
MEENA W/O LATE GOVINDARAJU . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2949
SANNADEVE GOWDA . . BEERANAHALLY,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI     CHALYA POST,Hassan        

2950
MANJEGOWDA S/O PUTTEGOWDA . 

.

JAYANAGARA,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI   AGRAHARA 

POST,Hassan      

2951
SWAMYGOWDA S/O NINGEGOWDA . 

. KERE BEEBI                  CHANNARAYAPATNA,Hassan    

2952
MIR SHAFETH ALI S/O MIR SHOWKA . 

. BIG MOHALLA                 C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

2953
MOHAMED USMAN S/O ABDUL 

JABBAR . . KEREBEEDHI                  C R PATNA TALUK,Hassan    

2954
FAREEDABANU W/O AYUBKHAN . . AMBIKA NAGAR,C.R.PATNA            MAKAN,Hassan              

2955
ROHINI.C.J (MINOR) D/O JAYAPPA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2956
UMESHAIAH . . BYADARAHALLY AT POST,C.R.PATNA    BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

2957
PUTTANANJAMMA W/O RAMAIAH . . TAGADUR,C R PATNA                 OBALAPURA POST,Hassan     

2958
LINGADEVARU T B,S/O BASAVAIAH . . KUMBENAHALLY                S,BELAGOLA.POST,Hassan    



2959
KUMAR.K.M.S/O 

MANJEGOWDA.K.M . . D NO 234,C R PATNA                B E O OFFICE ROAD,Hassan  

2960
NINGAMMA J N,C/O SAKKAMMA . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

2961
RAMAKRISHNA A.N . .

S/O SABJAN,CHANNARAYAPATNA        KOTE, NEW 

BUSSTAND,Hassan 

2962
FATHIMA BEGAM W/O ABDUL 

RAHIM . .

W/O RAMAKRISHNAIAH,GOVT HIGH SCHOOL                  ASST 

TEACHER,Hassan       

2963
SAMEER . . THARABENAHALLY              DANDIGANAHALLY(HOBLI),Hassan                 

2964
JYOTHI H.N. . .

MANDALEEKANAHALLY,KIKKERI(H) K.R.PET(T)              

ANEGOLA(POST),Hassan      

2965
HANUMANTHEGOWDA.T S/O 

HANUMANT . .

S/O SHESHADRI,C R PATNA           I ST MAIN ROAD  

VIVEKANAGAR,Hassan           

2966
NANJUNDASHETTY S/O 

BASAPPASHET . .

KAGGERE,ATTHIHALLY POST,C.R.PATNA NUGGEHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan   

2967 BHAGYALAKSHMI . . MADIWALASHETTY BEEDI              KOTE,Hassan               

2968
KRISHNE GOWDA . .

S/O NANJEGOWDA,ATHIHALLI POST NUGGEHALLI [H]         

HARESOMANAHALLI,Hassan    

2969 RAJEEV S S . . MATTANAVILE                 S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2970
MASTHIGOWDA S/O 

MASTHIGOWDA . .

HEGGADAGERE,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI      BOOVANAHALLY 

POST,Hassan  

2971
MANJA.C S/O CHIKKEGOWDA . . THIMLAPURA                  DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI,Hassan                  

2972
CHANDRASHEKARA S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . . DADIGHATTA AT POST                S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2973
EREGOWDA S/O NINGEGOWDA . . N.G.KOPPALU                 S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2974
MANJUNATH S/O CHANNEGOWDA . 

.

RAMEGOWDA A/S C D RAMESHA,A 

CHOLENAHALLY,ADAGUR(P),C R P,  

2975
RANGASWAMY S/O JAVAREGOWDA . 

. CHIKKABELTHI                VADARAHALLY POST,Hassan   

2976 JAYAMMA W/O NAGARAJU . . RENUKANAGAR                 C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

2977
NANJEGOWDA S/O DYAVEGOWDA . . DODDAGANNI,KASABA HOBLI           NALLUR POST,Hassan        

2978
GURURAJA . . BEKKA,C.R.PATNA TQ                S.BELAGOLA POST,Hassan    

2979
RAMEGOWDA A/S C D RAMESHA . .

MADAGUDDANAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI      M.SHIVARA 

POST,Hassan     

2980
MANOHAR C R,S/O RANGEGOWDA C 

N . . HOSAHALLY                   HIRESAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

2981
NAVEEDHA BANU W/O MOHADEEN . 

. K.DASAPURA,BAGUR.HOBLI            KEMBALU.POST,Hassan       

2982 VASU S/ONANJEGOWDA . . BANAVASE                    BAGUR.HOBLI,Hassan        

2983
MALLEGOWDA S/O NANJAPPA C. 

THA . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan



2984
MANJAMMA M S D/O SHIVEGOWDA 

. .

APPENAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI  YALIYUR 

POST,Hassan       

2985
KALEGOWDA H K S/O KODIGOWDA . 

. SUNDAHALLY                  S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2986
NINGEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . . BARALU                      S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

2987
RANGASWAMY.S/O.NANJEGOWDA . 

. D.SAMUDRAVALLY              BALADARE AT POST,Hassan   

2988 DILSHAD W/O ABDUL SALAM . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

2989
PAPEGOWDA.B S/O 

SANNABOREGOWDA . . VALMGE                      HOLENARASIPURA TALUK,Hassan                  

2990
SHIVEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . . CHIKKAMOHALLA ( HAYATH NAGARA     C R PATNA,Hassan          

2991
SHIVAPPA S/O PUTTEGOWDA . .

NAMBIHALLY, ANEKERE(P),C.R PATNA TQ                  

DANDIGANAHALLY(H),Hassan  

2992
RANGEGOWDA S/O DYAVEGOWDA . 

. BAGUR POST                  C R PATNA TQ,Hassan       

2993
ERAPPA . .

S/O MADAPPA DYAVANUR,C,R,PATNA    BAGUR HOBLI  

OBALAPURA POST,Hassan           

2994
KALEGOWDA.Y S/O 

ENNEVALEGOWDA . . RENUKANAGAR                 C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

2995
KHADIL PASHA S/O MOHAMMED 

HAYA . .

DODDAKAREDEV,DANDIGANAHALLY(H),C R PATNA             

KUNDUR POST,Hassan        

2996
SUDARSHAN N.R,S/O 

RAMACHANDRA . . CHIKONAHALLY                NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

2997
REVANNA B K,S/O KRISHNAPPA . . SATHENAHALLY                DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI,Hassan                  

2998 KUMAR D,M . . KOTHANAGATTA                ,Hassan

2999 TABASUVAT W/O AMANULLA . . DODDAKARDE                  D.HALLY.HOBLI,Hassan      

3000
NANJAIAH,S/O ERAIAH . . KAKKEHALLY,BAGUR.HOBLI            KEMBALU.POST,Hassan       

3001
SHIVALINGEGOWDA S/O 

NINGEGOWDA . . KAKKEHALLY                  BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3002
RANGEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . 

. NIMBIHALLY,D.HALLY HOBLI          ANEKERE POST,Hassan       

3003
SHANKAREGOWDA.K.N.S/O 

NINGEGOW . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3004
GOWRAMMA.W/O.SHIVALINGEGOW

DA . .

HOSAKOPPALU,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI      HALEBELAGOLA 

POST,Hassan  

3005
SHIVAMMA.W/O.JAVAREGOWDA . .

BADAKANAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI    GOWDAGERE 

POST,Hassan     

3006
NEETHRAPALAKSH.K.S S/O SANNANI 

. . ASST TEACHER,KUNDUR               G H P SCHOOL,Hassan       

3007
AMIR JAN S/O MOHAMED SHAREEF . 

.

K.SINGENAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI                  

KUMBENAHALLY POST,Hassan  

3008
FARVIN W/O FAYAZ . .

BELAGIHALLY AT POST,C R PATNA TALUK                  HIRISAVE 

HOBLI,Hassan     



3009
KODIGOWDA S/O MUDDEGOWDA . .

POTHANAHALLY,C.R.PATNA            DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3010
VIJAYACHARY S/O VENKATACHARI . . KATUKARA BEEDI              C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

3011
MAHADEVAPRASAD K S  GHPS 

KUNDU . . JANATHA HOUSE,C             SRINIVASAPURA AT POST,Hassan                 

3012
KANTHANARENDRA S/O SWAMY . . S/O NINGAIAH,AT POST              OBALAPUARA,Hassan         

3013
PUTTASWAMYGOWDA B V S/O 

VENKAT . .

N G KOPPALU,S BELAGOLA(H),C R PATNA                  

HALEBELAGOLA(P),Hassan    

3014
PUTTEGOWDA S/O KALEGOWDA . .

GULIHONNENAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI MATTANAVILE 

POST,Hassan   

3015
SYED ASGAR PASHA S/O SYED GAFU . 

. SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3016
SAAJIDA KHANUM W/O SYED 

MOHIDD . . B CHOLENAHALLY,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI   BARALU POST,Hassan        

3017
SHIVAIAH S/O NINGAIAH OBALAPUA 

. . DEVIGERE KALKERE POST             C.R.PATNA TQ,Hassan       

3018
JAYAMMA,W/O NANJEGOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3019
SIDDALINGEGOWDA S/O 

THIMMEGOWD . .

S.HOSUR,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI          HALEBELAGOLA 

POST,Hassan  

3020
SHAHINBEGAM W/O BASHASAB . .

B.HONNENAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI        OBALAPURA 

POST,Hassan     

3021
EREGOWDA S/O EREGOWDA . . VODDARAHALLY,KASABA HOBLI         G.H.HALLY POST,Hassan     

3022
NANJEGOWDA D N S/O 

NARASHIMHEG . .

S/O JAKKASHETTY,MATTANAVILE POST  

M.HONNENAHALLY,Hassan     

3023
THIMMAMA . .

KAGGERE,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI          ATTHIHALLY 

POST,Hassan    

3024
SHIVEGOWDA S/O THOPEGOWDA . . S/O SIDDEGOWDA,MATTANAVILE POST   DODDERI,Hassan            

3025
BYATARAYAGOWDA S/O 

VISHAKANTEG . .

DODDAKARDE,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI   KUNDUR 

POST,Hassan        

3026 NANJEGOWDA S/O 

SHIVANANJEGOWDA . .

SHIVANANJEGOWDA S/O EREGOWDA,GUNDASHETTYHALLY        

RANGEGOWDA S/O EREGOWDA,Hassan               

3027
NINGASHETTY A/S 

THAMMAIAHSHETT . .

THOKENAHALLY THANDA,BELLARY DISTRICT                 

SANDUR TALUK,Hassan       

3028
JAVAREGOWDA S/O THOPEGOWDA . 

. BYADARAHALLY,HIRISAVE HOBLI       KIRISAVE POST,Hassan      

3029
DAYANANDA D S S/O SIDDEGOWDA . 

. DADADAHALLY,KASABA HOBLI          NALUUR POST,Hassan        

3030
MANJEGOWDA.D.M S/O 

MYLARIGOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3031
SHIVANANJEGOWDA AND 

RANGEGOWDA . . P H C,C R PATNA TALUK             KUNDUR MATT,Hassan        



3032
NARAYANINAYAK.S S/O 

SANYANAYAK . . ARALEPET,C R PATNA                KATKARA BEEDHI,Hassan     

3033
DYAVEGOWDA S/O 

VEERABHADREGOWD . . KANCHUGARARA BEEDHI               C R PATNA,Hassan          

3034
KALAMMA W/O 

THIMMEGOWDA(LATE) . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3035
SIDDE GOWDA . . CHIKKA MOHALLA,C.R.PATNA          BAGUR ROAD,Hassan         

3036
SHIVALINGEGOWDA S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . . HAYATH MOHALLA              C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

3037
NAYIM PASHA S/O MOHAMMAD 

ISMAI . .

ANKENAHALLY,KUNDUR POST,C R PATNA DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3038
MOHAMMED GOUSE S/O GAYAB 

SAB . .

CHIKKABILTHI,S,BELAGOLA HOBLI     VADDARAHALLY 

POST,Hassan  

3039
SIDDEALINGAIAH H G . .

THENKANAHALLY,C R PATNA           DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3040
MUJASIM S/O BURANADIN . .

YACHANAGHATTA,C,R,PATNA           NUGGEHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3041
NOOR AHMED S/O LIAKTHULLA . .

DINKA,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI            DAMMANINGALA 

POST,Hassan  

3042
BOREGOWDA A R,S/O 

RANGEGOWDA . . MALLENAHALLY,BAGUR.HOBLI          KUNDUR.POST,Hassan        

3043

ASHOKKUMAR S/O NANJAPPA . .

MAYAMMA W/O SHAMBULINGEGOWDA,K.THIMMALAPURA          

CHIKKATHIMMEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOW,Hassan        

3044
RAMESHA S/O SHIVANANJEGOWDA . 

. SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3045
SHANKARALINGAPPA Y S S/O SHIVA . 

. SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3046
YOGISHGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . 

.

GULLENAHALLY,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI     HALEBELAGOLA 

POST,Hassan  

3047
PARVATHAMMA.H.T.W/O 

GANGADHARA . . VALMGE                      HOLENARASIPURA TALUK,Hassan                  

3048 MAYAMMA AND 

CHIKKATHIMMEGOWDA . .

NANJAMMA W/O KUPIREGOWDA,RANGAPURA,OBALAPURA 

POST    DANAJAYA S/O KUPIREGOWDA,Hassan              

3049
PAREJAN W/O PEER SAB . .

M.HONNENAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI   MATTANAVILE 

POST,Hassan   

3050
TABASUM BANU W/O JAVEED . .

GLPS MADEGOWDANAKOPPALU,C R PATNA TQ                 

KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3051
RANGEGOWDA S/O BOREGOWDA . . RENUKA NAGAR                C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

3052
RANGEGOWDA.Y S/O 

ENNEHOLEGOWDA . . MARUVANAHALLY,C R PATNA           BAGUR(H),Hassan           

3053
NANJAMMA AND DANANJAYA . .

MADAGUDDENAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI      M.SHIVARA 

.POST,Hassan    



3054
DAKSHAYINI.M.H D/O  SHIVALINGA . 

. JAMBUR                      NUGGEHALLY.POST,Hassan    

3055
SAKAMMA ASST TEACHER . . BADDIKERE,NUGGEHALLY (H)          BADDIEKERE POST,Hassan    

3056
GOUSEBEE W/O AKRAM SHAREEF . .

NEAR RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY MILL,C R PATNA                

GAYATHRI EXT,Hassan       

3057
CHANDREGOWDA S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . . CHIKKONAHALLY               HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

3058
MAHESHA M.S.A/S 

LINGARAJEGOWDA . .

B.HONNENAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI        OBALPURA 

POST,Hassan      

3059
CHIKKEGOWDA.S/O 

CHANNEGOWDA . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3060
JAYARAMEGOWDA B B,S/O 

BYATRAIG . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3061
LAKSHMAMMA W/O BASAVARAJA B 

. . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3062
KRISHNEGOWDA S/O 

GANGEGOWDA.M. . .

SATHENAHALLI AT POST              DANDIGANAHALLI 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3063 KRISHNA S/O MARUGAIAH . . HULLENAHALLY,C.R.PATNA            BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3064 MAHABOB W/O ABDUL GAFAR . . B.KALENAHALLY               BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3065 SAYEEDA UNNISA W/O MAHAMAD 

GOU . .

GANGADHARASWAMY S/O 

GUNDAIAH,KODIBELAGOLA,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI                                                        

KUMARA S/O GUNDAIAH,Hassan

3066
MUNIRABANU W/O MUKTHAR 

AHAMED . .

MADAGUDDANAHALLY,BAUR HOBLI       M.SHIVARA 

POST,Hassan     

3067 SUSEELA W/O DEVARAJU . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3068
DEVARAJU.H.P S/O 

PUTTASWAMYGOW . . A.CHOLENAHALLY,KASABA HOBLI       ADAGUR POST,Hassan        

3069
VIJAYAMMA W/O KRISHNEGOWDA . 

. CHANNARAYAPATNA

3070
GANGADHARASWAMY AND 

KUMARA . . KACHUGARARA BEEDHI,(TANK ROAD     C R PATNA,Hassan          

3071
RANGASWAMY S/O LAKKEGOWDA . . BIG MOHALLA                 C R PATNA TOWN,Hassan     

3072
CHANDRACHAR . . GOWDGERE AT POST,C.R. PATNA       KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3073
NANJEGOWDA.C.G S/O 

GIDDEGOWDA . . GANESH NAGARA,BAGUR ROAD          C R PATNA,Hassan          

3074
NINGE GOWDA . .

C/O RANGEGOWDA,TELEPHONE EXCHA,C R PATNA TQ          

UDAYAPURA (V),BALADARE POST,Hassan           

3075
MOHAMMED ALI S/O MIR HIZAAR AL 

. . C/O INSPECTER OF EXCISE           C R PATNA,Hassan          

3076
ILIYASPASHA S/O ABDUL SUBAN . .

SHALIN TAJ W/O NAVED,NUGGEHALLY   NAVEED S/O ABDUL 

JABBAR,BAGUR,Hassan         

3077
PUTTAMMA W/O BOREGOWDA . . NARAYANAPURA,SAGATHAVALLY POST    C R PATNA,Hassan          

3078 DEVARAJU . . MANCHENAHALLY               NUGGEHALLY.HOBLI,Hassan   



3079
MRUTHYNJAYA CHAR,S/O LATE 

DODD . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3080
NAGARAJA.B.R S/O 

RAMEGOWDA.B.N . .

VARNAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLI HOBLI   CHOWLAGALA 

POST,Hassan    

3081

JAGADISH K M,EXCISE GUARD . .

HUCHEGOWDA S/O THIMMEGOWDA,SHIVASHAKTHI NILAYA 

NEAR RAGAV                                                         PARAMESHA H 

S/0 HUCHEGOWDA,Hassan            

3082
SHALIN TAJ AND NAVEED . .

GYRAHALLY AT POST,C.R.PATNA       DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3083
THIMMEGOWDA S/O 

CHALUVEGOWDA . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3084
NANJAMMA W/O JAVAREGOWDA . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3085
DYAVANNA . .

A CHOWLENAHALLY,C R P TQ          

DANDIGANAHLLY[H],Hassan   

3086
SANTHOSHA V N S/O 

NANJUNDEGOWD . . BAILIFF                     CIVIL COURT,Hassan        

3087
HUCHEGOWDA AND PARAMESHA H . 

. # NO 112 BEHIND COURT             C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

3088
SRINIVASA S/O RANGASWAMY . .

MARADIHALLY,C R PATNA TALUK       NUGGEHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3089 ZAREENA W/O KALEEL . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3090

REYAZ JAN W/O VALI . .

SHANTHAMMA W/O LATE GOVINDARAJ,CHANNIGARAYA 

BADAVANE, 1 MAIN                                                      

MANJUNATHA B.G. S/O GOVINDARAJ,Hassan        

3091
BORAMMA W/O BYREGOWDA . . W/O RANGASWAMY,C R PATNA TQ       SOPPINAHALLI,Hassan       

3092
SWAMY SHETTY H S . . K.MALLENAHALLY,C.R.PATNA          KUNDUR POST,Hassan        

3093
NANJAPPA S/O SANNEGOWDA . .

APPENAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI  YALIYUR 

POST,Hassan       

3094
SRIKANTAIAH M G S/O 

GANGADHARA . .

D/O VENKATAIAH,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI                  

CHOWLAGALA AT POST,Hassan 

3095
BORE GOWDA U K . .

S/O MUDDEGOWDA,MATTANAVILE POST   M 

HONNENAHALLI,Hassan     

3096
SHANTHAMMA AND MANJUNATHA 

B G . .

NINGAPPA,C R PATNA TQ             MATTANAVILE  S BELAGULA 

[H],Hassan           

3097

VISHALAKSHI W/O RANGASWAMY . .

GOVINDEGOWDA S/O NARASE GOWDA,DADADAHALLY, 

KASABA HOBLI                                                           

NARASIMHARAJU S/O GOVINDEGOWDA,Hassan        

3098
KRISHNEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA 

. .

W/O CHUNCHEGOWDA,BAGUR [H]        

KALLMALLENAHALLI,Hassan   

3099
EREGOWDA S/O 

SANNABOREGOWDA . .

AVARENINGANAKOPPALU               DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3100
NANJAMMA A/S VENKATAMMA . . OBALAPURA,C.R.PATNA               BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        



3101
KALLEGOWDA S/O MUDDEGOWDA 

M HO . .

PUTTAMMA W/O 

RANGEGOWDA,MUDDANAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HO                                                            

DEVARAJU.M.R S/O RANGEGOWDA,Hassan           

3102
NANJEGOWDA S/O NINGAPPA . . KALASINDA,C R PATNA TALUK         KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3103
GOVINDEGOWDA AND 

NARASIMHARAJU . . KATUKARA BEEDHI             C R PATNA,Hassan          

3104
RANGAMMA W/O CHUNCHEGOWDA 

. . KANCHUGARARA BEEDHI               C R PATNA,Hassan          

3105
KARIGOWDA S/O JAVAREGOWDA . . KERE BEEDHI                 C R PATNA,Hassan          

3106
NANJAMMA S/O 

THIRUMALEGOWDA . .

TEACHER EDUCATOR,C R PATNA        DATTHATHREYA D.ED 

INSTITUTION,Hassan         

3107
PUTTAMMA AND DEVARAJU M R . . AGRAHARA AT POST            C R PATNATALUK,Hassan     

3108
SAMBASHETTY S/O SHIVANNA . . ADAGUR AT POST,C.R.PATNA          KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3109
ADHIL SAB S/O HANIF SAB . . HULLAVALLY,HRISAVE HOBLI          HOSHALLY POST,Hassan      

3110
JALEEL AHMED S/O MOHAMMED 

IBRA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3111
KHALANDAR SAB S/O AHMED SAB . .

HONNAMARNAHALLY,HIRESAVE HOBLI    BALAGANCHI 

POST,Hassan    

3112
DORESWAMY S/O CHOWDEGOWDA 

. . HOSAHALLY                   HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

3113
BOREGOWDA S/O HUCHEGOWDA  

AGRA . . CHOWLAGAL                   DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI,Hassan                  

3114
RAMANUJEGOWDA S/O 

SHETTYGOWDA . . A.CHOLENAHALLY,KASABA HOBLI       ADAGUR POST,Hassan        

3115 KALAPPA.B S/O BOREGOWDA . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3116
DEVARAJU . . SOMANAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI           M.SHIVARA POST,Hassan     

3117
MAILARAIAH S/O NINGAIAH . .

KARIMARANAHALLY,CR PATNA TQ       GULSHINDA 

POST,Hassan     

3118
BOREGOWDA S/O HUCHEGOWDA . .

SOPPINAHALLY VILLAGE,CHANNARAYAPATNA                 

KALKERE(POST),Hassan      

3119
KUMARA.C.M S/O MUTTEGOWDA . . W/O NINGE GOWDA,C R PATNA TQ      KURUVANKA,Hassan          

3120
PARVATHAMMA W/O 

KRISHNEGOWDA . . CHIKKABILTHI                S.BELAGOLA(H),Hassan      

3121
HUSAIN BEE W/O MOHALLA SAB . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3122
SHIVEGOWDA S/O GIDDEGOWDA . .

TAILORING TEACHER,BAGUR HOBLI     GHS 

OBALAPURA,Hassan      

3123
KEMPEGOWDA URS RANGAPPA S/O 

KE . . GOVINAKERE,BAGUR HOBLI            OBALAPUR POST,Hassan      



3124
BETTEGOWDA.S.N S/O LATE NANJEG 

. . MADALAGERE,HIRISAVE HOB           AKKANAHALLY PO,Hassan     

3125
KALAMMA W/O NINGE GOWDA . . HATTIHALLI,NUGGEHALLI HOBLI       AT POST,Hassan            

3126
CHANNAPPA.C S/O 

CHALUVEGOWDA . .

SUPERINTENDENT,HIRISAVE           BCM PRE METRIC BOYS 

HOSTEL,Hassan            

3127
SHIVARAJ H.N . . D SATHENAHALLI,KASABA HOBALI      KALKERE POST,Hassan       

3128
MAMATHA.B.R . .

D.SATHENAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY PO      NUGGEHALLY 

HOB,Hassan     

3129 JAYAMMA W/O RAMEGOWDA . . CHANDREGOWDA LE OUT,CR PATNA      KOTE,Hassan               

3130
MAHALINGEGOWDA S/O 

NINGEGOWDA . . JANIVARA VIL & PO                 C R PATNA,Hassan          

3131
PRADEEPKUMAR S S/O 

RAMACHADREG . .

KALLESOMANAHALLY,GOLLARAHOSALLY POBAGURU 

HOB,Hassan         

3132
RAJESH T CHAVAN . .

KUVEMPUNAGAR, C,CVM COMPLEX,      ALANKAR HAIR 

DRESS,GOVT.HOSPIT,Hassan        

3133
LAKSHMAMMA AND KAPANIGOWDA 

. . AGASARAHALLI,BAGURU HOB           M.SHIVARA PO,Hassan       

3134
NANJEGOWDA S K S/O 

KRISHNEGOWD . .

NETTEKERE,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI    CHOWLGALA 

POST,Hassan     

3135
ARUNKUMAR S/O NAGARAJU . .

S/O BORLINGEGOWDA,BAGUR [H]       

KALUMARANAHALLI,Hassan    

3136
CHANDRASHEKAR J C S/O CHIKKEGO 

. . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3137

ASHA K T D/O THIMMEGOWDA . .

ALPHONSE NAGARA (MANCHIGANAHAL,DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOB    SVPURA PO,Hassan          

3138
SOWMYA D/O RANGAPPA K . . B.KALENAHALLY,C R PATNA TQ        BAGURU HOB,Hassan         

3139
KRISHNAPPA A S/O AMASEGOWDA . 

. w/o nataraj H. NO 96 KOLADA BEEDI,CR PATNA           .,Hassan                  

3140
NAGARAJU.N.M S/O MALALIGOWDA 

. . NALLURU,C R PATANA TQ             S V PURA POST,Hassan      

3141
SHAMBULINGEGOWDA AND 

SHANKARALIN . . KAREHALLI,CR PATNA TQ             BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3142
GANGADHAR . . NAMBIHALLI,D,HALLI HOBLI          ANEKERE POST,Hassan       

3143
RADHA W/O BALAGOPAL S D . .

HOSAKOPPALU,S.BELAGOLA HOB        HALEBELAGOLA 

PO,Hassan    

3144
RATHNAMMA W/O BOREGOWDA . . MATTANAVILE VIL & PO              S.BELAGOLA HOB,Hassan     

3145
NALINA M S W/O NATARAJ . . ANEKERE   ANEKERE POST,CR PATNA   D,HALLI HOBLI,Hassan      

3146
NANJEGOWDA S/O SATHIGOWDA . .

MANCHANAHALLI,BEKKA POST          S,BELAGOLA 

HOBLI,Hassan   



3147
KALEGOWDA S/O LATE KALEGOWDA 

. .

PARASEGOWDA,NUGGEHALLI HOBLI      SANTHE 

SHIVARA,Hassan     

3148
BABU N.N S/O NINGEGOWDA . .

N G KOPPALU,CR PATNA TQ           HALE BELAGULI 

POST,Hassan 

3149
VISHWANTHA S/O NAGARAJU . .

MATTANAVILE VIL & PO,C R PATNA TQ S.BELAGOLA 

HOB,Hassan     

3150
NINGAPPA M E AND VARALAKSHMI . 

. KALENAHALLY                 BAGURU HOB,Hassan         

3151
RAVIDRA A S/O LATE 

ANANTHARAMA . . D.TUMKUR,HIRISAVE HOB             DIDAGA PO,Hassan          

3152
CHANDRU S/O NINGEGOWDA . . NERALAKERE,A.BELAGULI PO          NUGGEHALLI HOB,Hassan     

3153 RAMEGOWDA A/S ANNAIAH . . CHALLYA VIL & PO            S.BELAGOLA HOB,Hassan     

3154
LAXMYDEVAMMA W/O 

NANJEGOWDA K . . MELLAHALLI                  DIDAGA PO,Hassan          

3155
NAGARAJU S/O NANJUNDEGOWDA . 

. MALLENAHALLI,KASABA HOB           ADAGURU PO,Hassan         

3156
RANGASWAMY K R S/O 

RANGEGOWDA . . D.SATHENAHALLY,KALKERE PO         KASABA HOB,Hassan         

3157
SHIVAMMA W/O K T SANNASWAMY 

. . MANCHENAHALLY,S.BELAGOLA HOB      BEKKA PO,Hassan           

3158 RAMAIAH S/O RAJAIAH . . BEKKA,S BELAGULA HOBLI            AT POST,Hassan            

3159
KRISHNAMURTHY C N S/O NANJAIAH 

. . M,SHIVARA,CR PATNA                BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3160
RANGEGOWDA S/O SANNEGOWDA . 

. BEHIND BDO OFFICE                 C R PATNA,Hassan          

3161
RAMAKRISHNEGOWDA S/O 

THIRUMALE . .

DODDAKAREDEVU VIL & PO            DANDIGANAHALLI 

HOB,Hassan 

3162

RANGAPPA S N S/O NANJEGOWDA . .

s/o rangashetty my MUDANAHALLY,KUNDURU PO BAGURU 

HOb cr patna tq                                                  .,cr patna                

3163 DYAVAPPA S/O PAPEGOWDA . . ULIVALA,H N PURA TQ               KASABA HOB,Hassan         

3164
BELURAIAH S/O KULLAIAH . . NAMBIHALLI,D,HALLI HOBLI          ANEKERE POST,Hassan       

3165 CHALUVE GOWDA . . K.CHOWDENAHALLI             NUGGEHALLI HOB,Hassan     

3166
RANGEGOWDA S/O BYREGOWDA . .

S/O HONNE GOWDA,VALAGERA HALLY POST                  

BEEHAGANDANA HALLY,Hassan 

3167 SUSHILAMMA W/O JAYAPAL . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3168
JAYAMMA D/O KALEGOWDA . .

S/O MANJAPPA SETTY,B.M.ROAD       C/O LAXMI 

TALKIES,,Hassan 

3169
DEVARAJU M R S/O RANGASHETTY 

M . . S D A                       TALUK SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICE,Hassan           

3170
CHALUVARAJEGOWDA S/O 

NANJEGOWD . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3171
SUMA N,V W/O MANJU N,V . .

KUNDURU VIL & PO,C R PATNA        DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOB,Hassan 



3172
NARAYANASWAMY S/O RANGAIAH . 

. CHAGACHAGERE,ARSIKERE TQ          GANDASI HOB,Hassan        

3173
RAMACHANDRA B.H . .

VARANAHALLI,D,HALLI HOBLI         CHOWLAGALA 

POST,Hassan    

3174 RANGE GOWDA . . PADUVANAHALLY               D.HALLY HOBLI,Hassan      

3175
MAHADEVA C.N . .

BANANKERE,C R PATNA TQ            NUGGEHALLI 

HOBALI,Hassan  

3176
BHAGYA C N . .

NAGAIAHKOPPALU,CR PATNA TQ        S,BELAGULA 

POST,Hassan    

3177
SULOCHANA.H.S . . THENKANAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY HOB      JAMBURU PO,Hassan         

3178
PREM KUMAR . .

HONNAMARANAHALLI,NUGGEHALLI HOBLI JAMBUR 

POST,Hassan        

3179
PRAMEELA W/O RANGASWAMY . . KODIBELAGULA,CR PATNA             S,BELAGULA HOBLI,Hassan   

3180
HONNAMMA W/O MALLEGOWDA . .

28A, ALPHONSE NAGAR,DANDIGANAHALLY HOB               

SRINIVASAPURA PO,Hassan   

3181
PRATHI C.N D/O NANJUNDEGOWDA 

. . BANDIHALLY,KASABA HOB             DINDAGURU PO,Hassan       

3182
MANJUNATHA S/O RANGASWAMY . . K.BELAGULI,DANDIGANAHALLI HOB     KUNDURU PO,Hassan         

3183
BALU B.N S/O NARASIMMEGOWDA 

.B . .

SOREHALLI,HALEBELAGOLA POST,CR PATNA                 

S,BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

3184
BEBI S/O SRINIVASA . .

GANESHNAGAR,CR PATNA TQ           NEAR MARIKAMBA 

TEMPLE,Hassan                 

3185
SHADASHIVA S/O JAKKEGOWDA . . VALEGEREHALLI,BAGUR HOBLI         AT POST,Hassan            

3186
JAVAREGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . 

. DADADAHALLI,KASABA HOB            NALLURU PO,Hassan         

3187 SHIVAIAH S/O NANJAIAH . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3188
CHANDRASHEKARA S/O 

THIMMEGOWDA . .

S/O KAPANIGOWDA,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI  

HOSAKOPPALU,HALEBELAGOLA POST,Hassan         

3189
NAGARAJU S/O BUDDAIAH . .

HALUMATHIGHATTA,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI  KANTHARAJPURA 

POST,Hassan 

3190
VISHALAKSHI M D W/O 

RANGEGOWDA . .

S/O NANJEGOWDA,NUGGEHALLI [H]     KAGGERE ATHIHALLI 

[P],Hassan                 

3191

MAHESHA S/O DODDEGOWDA . .

MUDALAGIRIGOWDA S/O 

RANGEGOWDA,SOMANAHALLY,M.SHIVARA POST,BAG                                                     

GIDDAMMA W/O MUDALAGIRIGOWDA,Hassan          

3192
SHANTHAMMA W/O LAKKASHETTY . 

. DEVIGERE,C.R.PATNA                KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3193
RADHADEVI W/O RANGASWAMY . .

B.HONNENAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI        OBALAPURA 

POST,Hassan     

3194
KRISHNEGOWDA D K S/O 

KALEGOWDA . . HALE BELAGOLA AT POST             C.R.P.THALUK,Hassan       

3195 POORNIMA H.R . . KUNDUR                      DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI,Hassan                  



3196
KODIGOWDA ALIAS KARIGOWDA . .

DOOR NO 10,GAYATHRI EXTENSION     BEHIND 

CHOWDESHWARI BUNK,Hassan              

3197
SIDDALINGAIAH S/O GURUSIDDAPPA 

. .

S/O DASEGOWDA,DANDIGANAHALLI [H]  CHOWLAGALA  AT 

POST,Hassan

3198
SANNANANJEGOWDA S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . . KODIBELAGOLA                S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

3199
MUDALAGIRIGOWDA AND 

GIDDAMMA . .

MOKANAHALLY,HIRISAVE HOBLI        JINNENAHALLY 

POST,Hassan  

3200
NANJEGOWDA S/O 

CHALUVEGOWDA . . S/O KAMBEGOWDA,NUGGEHALLI H       DODDERI,Hassan            

3201
HUCHEGOWDA S/O SATHIGOWDA . . HALEBELAGOLA AT POST              S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

3202
NAGARAJA S/O BOMEGOWDA . . P.DASAPUR,BUVANAHALLY POST        KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3203
SWAMY S/O KRISHNEGOWDA . .

UPINAHALLY,YALIYURU POST          DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOB,Hassan 

3204
VASU.K.N S/O NANJAPPA.K.M . . SATHENAHALLI,KASABA HOBLI         KALKERE POST,Hassan       

3205
DASEGOWDA S/O DASEGOWDA . . S/O SHIVANANJAPPA,D,HALLI HOBLI   ANEKERE POST,Hassan       

3206
SOMBEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . 

. MULLAKERE,CR PATNA TQ             NUGGEHALLI HOBLI,Hassan   

3207
RAMEGOWDA.M.N S/O 

NANJUNDEGOWD . . GANDHI CIRCLE               C R PATNA,Hassan          

3208
NARASIMHEGOWDA S/O 

KAMBEGOWDA . . SHETTIHALLY,KASABA HOB            JANIVARA PO,Hassan        

3209
BHEEMEGOWDA S/O KALEGOWDA . 

. HOSAHALLI,HIRISAVE HOBLI          AT POST,Hassan            

3210
NAGARATHNAMMA D S W/O 

BYREGOWD . .

H,NO.101,VAGALAKERE ROAD,,KASABA HOB                 

RES:GUNDASHETTYHALLI,,Hassan                 

3211
SANTHOSHKUMAR U A S/O 

ANANDKUM . . JAMBUR AT POST              NUGGEHALLI HOBLI,Hassan   

3212
NINGAMMA W/O 

SANNANINGEGOWDA . . AGRAHARABELAGULI            NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

3213

CHANDRASHEKARA A S . .

KRISHNEGOWDA N N S/O 

NINGEGOWD,NAGENAHALLI,HOSAHALLI PO,HIRIS                                                     

GOWRAMMA W/O KRISHNEGOWDA N N,Hassan         

3214 BOJAPPA   S/O PUTTEGOWDA . . RECHIHALLI                  ,Hassan

3215
CHANDRASHEKARACHAR S/O 

VENKATA . . EWS 62,,H N PURA ROAD             HOUSING BOARD,Hassan      

3216
SAVITHRAMMA S T W/O NAGARAJA 

K . . JATTHENAHALLY,KASABA HOB          BARALU PO,Hassan          

3217
SHIVEGOWDA S/O KAPANIGOWDA . 

. H.HONNENAHALLY,C R PATNA TQ       HIRISAVE HOB,Hassan       

3218
DEVARAJU S/O SIDDALINGEGOWDA . 

. D SATHENAHALLI,C R PATNA TQ       KALKERE POST,Hassan       



3219
RANGEGOWDA J K S/O 

KENCHEGOWDA . . B,KALENAHALLI,CR PATNA TQ         BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3220
SHIVEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA . . BALAGHATTA,C R PATNA TQ           BAGURU HO,Hassan          

3221
KRISHNEGOWDA N N AND 

GOWRAMMA . .

BANANAKERE,CR PATNA TQ            NUGGEHALLI 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3222
AYYANNACHARI N P S/O 

PURVACAHR . . D,KARADEVU,D,HALLI HOBLI          KUNDUR POST,Hassan        

3223 RENUKAMMA W/O DEVARAJU . . DEVIGERE,KALKERE PO               KASABA HOB,Hassan         

3224
CHANDRASHEKARA S/O 

NANJUNDAPPA . . ATTHIHALLI VIL & PO               NUGGEHALLI HOB,Hassan     

3225
DEVARAJEGOWDA S/O 

ANNAPPAGOWDA . . HANUMANTHAPURA,CR PATNA TQ        HO NO 22,Hassan           

3226
SANNANINGEGOWDA S/O 

NINGEGOWDA . . MELLAHALLI,HIRISAVE HOB           DIDAGA PO,Hassan          

3227
NINGEGOWDA S/O SANNEGOWDA . . ANEKERE VIL & PO            DANDIGANAHALLI HOB,Hassan 

3228
DORESWAMY S/O RAJEGOWDA . . D.SATHENAHALLI              KASABA HOB,Hassan         

3229
PUTTEGOWDA B S/O BETTEGOWDA . 

. NAGENAHALLY,S.BELAGOLA HOB        CHALYA PO,Hassan          

3230
MANJULA AND MANJUNATHA AND 

THIMMA . .

MAHAVEERA JAIN MESS               NEAR SBM 

C.R.PATNA,Hassan 

3231
DHARMARAJU D K AND VIJAYA J . .

S/O NANJEGOWDA C G,BARALU PO      

B.CHOLENAHALLY,Hassan     

3232
THIMMEGOWDA S/O 

KAMBEGOWDA . .

S/O EREGOWDA,DANDIGANAHALLI HOBALIAGRAHARA 

KOPPALU,Hassan   

3233
RADHAMMA AND ASHOKA . .

MADAGUDDANAHALLY,BAGURU HOB       M.SHIVARA 

PO,Hassan       

3234
MARIGOWDA S/O BOREGOWDA . . BELAGIHALLY                 HIRISAVE HOB,Hassan       

3235
PUTTEGOWDA S/O PUREGOWDA . .

s/o krishne gowda SHETTYHALLI,JANIVARA PO kasaba hob cr 

patna                                                     .,cr patna                

3236
LAVA S N S/O NINGEGOWDA . .

KODIBELAGOLA,CR PATNA TQ          S,BELAGOLA 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3237
SRINIVASA N N S/O NANJEGOWDA . .

DODDAKAREDEVU,KUNDURU PO          DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOB,Hassan 

3238
NAGARAJU S/O VAJRANABAIAH . .

CHIKKAKARADEVU,DANDIGANAHALLY HOB KUNDURU 

PO,Hassan         

3239
NAGARAJA C N AND JAYARAMA . . SASALUPURA KOPPALU,KASABA HOB     NALLURU PO,Hassan         

3240 PUTTASWAMYGOWDA URS 

CHANNAVERE . .

PUTTAMMA W/O DEVEGOWDA,YACHENAHALLI,KASABA 

HO,ADAGURUDORESWAMY S/O DEVEGOWDA,Hassan               

3241 KUMARA S/O RANGEGOWDA . . GOLLARAHOSALLY VIL & PO           ,Hassan

3242
RAMESH B P S/O 

PUTTASWAMYGOWDA . .

W/O JAVAREGOWDA,DHANDIGANAHALLI HOBLI                

ANEKERE AT POST,Hassan    



3243
MOHANKUMARA S K S/O 

KRISHNEGOW . .

HARALAPETE,C R PATNA              BEHIND 

BASAVANAGUDI,Hassan

3244
RAMESHA S/O NINGEGOWDA . .

CHIKKAMATHIGHATTA,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI               

BARAGUR POST,Hassan       

3245
MADHU D L S/O DEVARAJU ALIAS L . 

. DIVISIONAL OFFICE,CHANNARAYAPATNA KPTCL,Hassan              

3246
AMASEGOWDA S/O KALEGOWDA . . VADDARAHALLY AT POST              S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

3247
MAHALAKSHMI W/O NAGARAJU . .

KALAMARANAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI       KEMBALU 

POST,Hassan       

3248
PUTTAMMA AND DORESWAMY . .

BADDIKERE AT POST,C.R.PATNA       NUGGEHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3249
PRAKASH S/O BOREGOWDA G B . . S/O H B RAMEGOWDA,AT POST         HIRISAVE,Hassan           

3250
GOWRAMMA W/O LATE 

JAVAREGOWDA . .

ASSISTANT TEACHER                 GOWTHAMA HIGH 

SCHOOL,Hassan                  

3251
MADHAVA REDDY S . . SOMANAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI           M.SHIVARA POST,Hassan     

3252
BHAGYAMMA W/O 

CHALUVEGOWDA . . OBALAPURA                   BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3253
RAJESHWARI N.S. . . HULLENAHALLY,C.R.PATNA            NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

3254
PUTTASWAMYGOWDA S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . .

THARABENAHALLY,C R PATNA TALUK    DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3255 SHIVAIAH S/O NINGAIAH . . ADAGUR AT POST              C R PATNA TALUK,Hassan    

3256
GOVINDEGOWDA.B.R S/O 

RAMEGOWDA . . JANATHA COLONY              C R PATNA,Hassan          

3257
MOHAM H R S/O RAMEGOWDA H B . 

.

APPENAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI  YELIYUR 

POST,Hassan       

3258 SRINIVASA.B.S . . GANESHA NAGARA              C R PATNA,Hassan          

3259
NINGEGOWDA S/O HUCCHEGOWDA 

. . S/O RANGEGOWDA,BAGUR [H]          KUMBARAHALLI,Hassan       

3260
NAGESH S/O PUTTASWAMYGOWDA 

. .

YACHANAGHATTA,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI    SANTHESHIVARA 

POST,Hassan 

3261
JAYALAKSHMAMMA W/O ERAIAH, 

HUL . . MASAKANAHALLY,HIRISAVE HOBLI      KABBALI POST,Hassan       

3262
PUTTAMMA W/O RAJEGOWDA . .

w/o kalaiah VADDARAHALLY@po,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI 

C.R.PATNA tq                                                         .,cr patna                

3263
KRISHNAPPA S/O NANJEGOWDA . . A M                         H P S,Hassan              

3264
MOHAMMAD IQBAL S/O ABDUL 

HAKEE . .

P.DASAPURA,KASABA HOBLI           BHUVANAHALLY 

POST,Hassan  

3265
DINESHA S/O BOREGOWDA . . BYADARAHALLY,C R PATNA TALUK      HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

3266
NANJUNDEGOWDA S/O 

VYKUNTEGOWDA . .

HAYATH MOHALLA,C.R.PATNA          I CROSS, BAGURU 

ROAD,Hassan                  



3267
MAHESHA K R S/O 

RANGEGOWDA.KUM . .

CHOWLAGALA AT POST,C.R.PATNA      DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3268
NAGARAJAPPA S/O CHANNEGOWDA 

. . RENUKA NAGAR                C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

3269
KEMPAMMA W/O HUCHEGOWDA . . HIRIBILTHI,S BELAGULA [H]         VADDARAHALLI POST,Hassan  

3270
LAKKAMMA W/O KALAIAH . .

DODDAKARDEV,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI  KUNDUR 

POST,Hassan        

3271 PUTTARAJU S V . . NIMBEHALLY,C R PATNA              HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

3272
JAYAMMA W/O KEMPEGOWDA . . GULASINDA                   KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3273
KEMPEGOWDA S/O APPAJIGOWDA . 

.

DASARAHALLY,HIRISAVE (H)          MASAKANAHALLY 

POST,Hassan 

3274
MAHAMOOD KHAN S/O HUSAINI 

KHAN . . H NO. 142,BAGUR HOBLI             NAVILE AT POST,Hassan     

3275
NEELEGOWDA S/O 

SANNADYAVEGOWDA . . NEAR POLICE STATION,C R P         KAREHALLY,Hassan          

3276
RESHMA BANU W/O SARDAR PASHA 

. .

K.MALLENAHALLY,BAGUR.HOBLI        

M.SHIVARA.POST,Hassan     

3277
SUDHA W/O RAMALINGEGOWDA . .

AGRAHARA CHOLENAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI           

AGRAHAR POST,Hassan       

3278
SHARADAMMA W/O NINGEGOWDA 

. .

KABBINAKERE,HIRESAVE HOBLI        BALAGANCHI 

POST,Hassan    

3279
MAHESHA N B S/O BOREGOWDA . .

VALAGERAHALLY VIL & PO,C R PATNA TQ                  BAGURU 

PO,Hassan          

3280
RANGASWAMY.G.L S/O 

LAXMEGOWDA . .

DODDAKARADEVU,C R PATNA           DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOB,Hassan 

3281
AMSEGOWDA S/O KEMPEGOWDA . .

S/O NANJEGOWDA,BADDIKERE POST CR PATNA TQ            

HEBBALALU,Hassan          

3282
LOKESH.N.S S/O SHETTAPPA.N.B . . SATHENAHALLI,KASABA HOBLI         KALKERE POST,Hassan       

3283
RAMEGOWDA S/O 

CHIKKAHANUMEGOWD . .

EDUCATION  DEPT  9449268935,TURVEKERE                S R R H 

S,Hassan          

3284
RUDRAMMA.W/O.NANJASETTY . .

NAGASAMUDRA OUTSTATION,C R PATNA  OPP.OF TCH 

COLLEGE,Hassan 

3285
NAGENDRA C.D S/O DYVEGOWDA . . A.BELAGULI VIL & PO               NUGGEHALLI HOB,Hassan     

3286
NAGARAJU.Y.H S/O HUCHEGOWDA . 

.

GOOLIHONNENAHALLI,CR PATNA TQ     NUGGEHALLI 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3287
ASHOKA KUMAR V B S/O 

BOREGOWDA . . KARIKYATHANAHALLI                 CR PATNA TQ,Hassan        

3288
NAGARAJA S/O CHALUVASHETTY . .

MURARANAHALLI,CR PATNA TQ         D,HALLI POSR AT 

HOBLI,Hassan                 

3289
BYATARAYIGOWDA . . THIMLAPURA,HIRISAVE HOB           BALAGANCHI PO,Hassan      

3290
GANGAMMA W/O 

SHIVANANJEGOWDA . . JAGIPURA                    KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       



3291
MANJAPPA B N S/O NARASEGOWDA 

. . MASAKANAHALLI               HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

3292
SOMASHEKARAIAH K AND 

VEERAKARA K . . K.MALLENAHALLI,KUNDURU PO         BAGURU HOB,Hassan         

3293
MAHALINGEGOWDA S/O 

KAYIRANGEGO . .

MATHIGHATTA AT POST,C R PATNA TALUK                  

HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

3294
THIRUMALEGOWDA S/O 

VENKATARAMA . . ANATHI,C.R.PATNA            BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3295
SANNEGOWDA K B S/O 

DODDABOREGO . . BEDIGANAHALLY               ,Hassan

3296 KUMAR S/O KALASHETTY . . Y.G.KOPPALU                 S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

3297
NANJEGOWDA S/O 

SHIVALINGEGOWDA . . SHETTIHALLY                 NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

3298

PREMA W/O SHIVANANJEGOWDA . .

HONNEGOWDA S/O AJJEGOWDA,HONGEHALLY,M.SHIVARA 

POST   PREMA W/O HONNEGOWDA,Hassan                  

3299
DEVARAJU M C S/O CHIKKAIAH M D . 

.

RANGEGOWDA S/O SIDDEGOWDA,BAGUR   RAVI.B.R S/O 

RANGEGOWDA,Hassan               

3300
MANGALAGOWRI W/O 

NANJEGOWDA . .

P.DASAPURA,KASABA HOBLI           BUVANAHALLY 

POST,Hassan   

3301
PUTTANANJAMMA W/O 

THIMMARAJAIH . . GOVINAKERE,BAGUR HOBLI            OBALAPURA POST,Hassan     

3302
KRISHNASWAMY.A.E S/O 

EREGOWDA . .

S/O THIMMA BOVI,D.HALLY HOBLI     ANKENAHALLY, 

KUNDURU POST,Hassan             

3303
RAMEGOWDA S/O SHIVEGOWDA . . HAYATH MOHALLA,C R PATNA          BAGUR ROAD,Hassan         

3304
KARIGOWDA S/O SHIVEGOWDA . . HAYATH MOHALLA,C.R.PATNA          BAGURU ROAD,Hassan        

3305
CHANDREGOWDA S/O 

KAPANIGOWDA . . S/O KALAPPA,C R PATNA             GAYATHRI BADAVANE,Hassan  

3306
HONNEGOWDA AND PREMA . . GANGAMATHASTHARA BEEDI,BAGUR HOBLIBAGUR,Hassan              

3307
RANGEGOWDA AND RAVI B R . .

AGASARAHALLY,C.R.PATNA            M.SHIVARA POST BAGUR 

HOBLI,Hassan            

3308
BOREGOWDA S/O BETTEGOWDA . .

CHIKKABILTHI,S BELAGULA HOBLI     VADDARAHALLY 

POST,Hassan  

3309
MALLEGOWDA S/O BOREGOWDA . . GOWDAGERE POST,C R PATNA TQ       KASABA (H),Hassan         

3310 THIMMA BOVI . . MUDALAGEREKAVAL             M.K.HOSUR,Hassan          

3311
VAJIR AHMED S/O MOHAMMED 

USMAN . . HULIGERE,S BELAGULA (H)           MATTANAVILE POST,Hassan   

3312 ABOTHAAB S/O ABDULLA . . LAKKIHALLY                  BALUGATTA POST,Hassan     

3313
SHIVAKUMARAIAH D GROUP VET 

DEP . . BARAGUR,CRP                 DANDIGANAHALLY  HOBLI,Hassan                 

3314 SHIVANNA,S/O DYAVAPPA . . HEGGADAGERE                 NUGGEHALLY.HOBLI,Hassan   

3315
MANJEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA 

AGAS . .

S/O KARISHETTY,DANDIGANAHALLI [H] 

SAGATHAVALLI,Hassan       



3316
KUMADA H.B W/O 

PRASANNAKUMAR C . .

W/O PUTTEGOWDA,VALAGERAHALLI POST 

THEPALAPURA,Hassan        

3317
DODDEGOWDA S/O BIREGOWDA . .

UPANAHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI   YALIYUR 

POST,Hassan       

3318
BOREGOWDA S/O 

NANJUNDEGOWDA . . S/O IMAM SAB,C.R.P.THALUK         KODI BELAGOLA,Hassan      

3319
NANJUNDEGOWDA H K,S/O 

KEMPEGOW . . BELAGIHALLY                 HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

3320
GIRIYAPPA GOWDA S/O  

MUDALAGIR . . MARUVANAHALLY               BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3321
NAGARAJU S/O NINGAPPA . . NAGENAHALLY,BAGUR HOBLI           KAREHALLY POST,Hassan     

3322
HEMA.W/O.CHIKKEGOWDA . .

KAGGERE,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI          ATTHIHALLY 

POST,Hassan    

3323
RANGASHETTY S/O KARISHETTY . .

HULIGERE,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI         MATTANAVILE 

POST,Hassan   

3324
VISHALAKSHI W/O PUTTEGOWDA . .

THIMLAPURA,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI   YALIYUR 

POST,Hassan       

3325
THIMMEGOWDA S/O 

HANUMEGOWDA . . DODDATHARAHALLY,KIKKERI HOBLI     ANEGOLA POST,Hassan       

3326
ASHMATH SAB . . DODDA MOHALLA,C R PATNA           BAGUR ROAD,Hassan         

3327
NARASIMHEGOWDA.B.S S/O 

SUREGOW . . KANCHUGARARA BEEDHI               C R PATNA,Hassan          

3328
GOWDEGOWDA S/O EREGOWDA . . DODDAMOHALLA,C R PATNA            BAGUR ROAD,Hassan         

3329 DANANJAYA S/O CHANNAPPA . . KATUKARA BEEDHI             C R PATNA,Hassan          

3330
NAGARAJU S/O MASTIGOWDA . .

VADDARAHALLY AT POST,C R PATNA TALUK                 S 

BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

3331
JAVAREGOWDA.H.B S/O 

BOREGOWDA . . KANCHUKAR BEEDI             C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

3332
NINGEGOWDA T J S/O 

JAVAREGOWDA . . RENUKAMBA RODA              C R PATNA,Hassan          

3333
CHANDRASHEKARA D K S/O 

KALEGOW . . KATKARA BEEDHI              C R PATNA,Hassan          

3334
IQBAL HUSSIAN S/O MOHAMMED 

ATA . . KANCHUGARARA BEEDHI               C R PATNA,Hassan          

3335
THOUKEED AHMED S/O EKBAL 

AHMED . .

TEACHER,CHANNARAYAPATNA           NAVADAYA GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL,Hassan            

3336
RUKSHINDA BANU W/O SYED 

RAFEEQ . .

SHIVASHANKARAIA S/O HONNAIAH,C R PATNA TALUK         

BAGUR AT POST,Hassan      

3337
SAFEER AHMED S/O BASHEER 

AHMED . . MELLAHALLY,HIRISAVE HOBLI         DIDAGA POST,Hassan        

3338
BHAGYAMMA W/O NAGARAJU V D . 

. GULLAHALLY,C.R.PATNA              KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3339
CHANDPASHA S/O ABDUL KHADER . . KANCHAKAR BEEDI,C.R.PATNA         BAGUR ROAD,Hassan         



3340
ANWAR PASHA S/O SULEMANSAB . . BALUGATTA,C.R PATNA               BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3341
MAHBOOB PASHA S/O KHALANDAR 

SA . .

THENKANAHALLY,C.R.PATNA TQ        DANDIGANAHALLY 

.HOBLI,Hassan                 

3342
SALMATHULLA S/O ABDUL SAMAD Y 

. . AVERAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY, HOBLI      JAMBUR .POST,Hassan       

3343
SATHIGOWDA S.C. . .

B.KALENAHALLY,BAGUR.HOBLI         

CHOWLAGALA.POST,Hassan    

3344
SHIVASHANKARAIAH S H AND 

RENUKAM . . SDA NO 4,CNNL               YAGACHI SUB DIVISION,Hassan                  

3345
RAMEGOWDA M K S/O KALEGOWDA 

ME . . JINNENAHALLY                HIRISAVE HOB,Hassan       

3346
CHANDREGOWDA.M.N S/O 

NANJUNDEG . . GOLLARAHOSALLY VIL & PO           KASABA HOB,Hassan         

3347
RAFEEQ AHMED S/O VALI AHMED . .

B G THILAK BADAVANE,CR PATNA      12 TH CROSS 

BASAVESHWARA NILAY,Hassan        

3348
DYAVEGOWDA AND JAYAMMA . .

HONNAMARANAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY HOB   JAMBURU 

PO,Hassan         

3349
CHANDRASHEKERA S/O 

SHIVANANJEG . . YACHENAHALLI,KASABA HOB           ADAGURU PO,Hassan         

3350
BASAVEGOWDA S/O 

KODILINGEGOWDA . . S/O VOBE GOWDA              K KALENAHALLY,Hassan      

3351
MALLESH.S/O.BOREGOWDA . . S/O RANGAIAH,HEMAVATHI CIRCLE     S E OFFICE,Hassan         

3352
VISHWANATHA.S . .

W/O ANDARI GOWDA,M SHIVARE POST   

AGASARASHALLY,Hassan      

3353
RAVIKUMAR J C S/O 

CHANNEGOWDA . . SWEEPER                     T.M C,Hassan              

3354

BORAMMA W/O NINGEGOWDA . .

s/o venkategowda KURUVANKA,KASABA HOBLI 

GOLLARAHOSHALLY POST cr p[atna t                                          

.,cr patna                

3355
BYREGOWDA K S/O KEMPEGOWDA . 

.

S/O SAMBE GOWDA,,BAGUR HOBLI      KALAMARANA HALLY,  

KEMBALU POS,Hassan        

3356
MAHALINGEGOWDA H M S/O 

MASTIGO . .

S/O Y.K SHIVE GOWDA,C R PATNA TQ  MACHENAHALLY, 

ADGUR POST,,Hassan             

3357 JAVANES S/O RAYAPPA . . D GROOP T.M.C               C.R.PATANA,Hassan         

3358 VABE GOWDA . . ASST TEACHER,BAGUR [H]            H P S NAVILE,Hassan       

3359 MAHADEVA M . . S/O JAVAREGOWDA             SLD BANK,Hassan           

3360 SAVITHRAMMA . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3361 NARASAMMA . . SRIDEVINAGARA               ,Hassan

3362
RANGASWAMY S/O 

VENKATEGOWDA . .

MADHAGODANAHALLY,M SHIVARA[P],C R P TQ               

BAGUR[H],Hassan           

3363
DEVARAJE GOWDA . . K.MALLENAHALLI,BAGOOR HOBLI       KUNDUR POST,Hassan        

3364
GIRISHA Y.S . .

KAPANIGOWDA,HIRISAVE HOBLI        MUDALAGERE, 

AKKANAHALLI POST,Hassan          



3365
NAGAMMA . .

VALAGERAHALLY VIL & PO,C R PATNA TQ                  BAGURU 

HOB,Hassan         

3366
KEMPAMMA B T . .

KAMANAYAKANAHALLY,BAGUR.HOBLI     N.NAVILE 

POST,Hassan      

3367
NINGEGOWDA K . . W/O BASAVEGOWDA,NUGGEHALLI POST   MULUKERE,Hassan           

3368
PARVEEN W/O SALEEM . .

BASAVANAPURA,CR PATNA             NUGGEHALLI 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3369
NURJAN W/O MUMTAZ . .

MADALAGERE,NUGGEHALLI HOB         AKKANAHALLI 

PO,Hassan     

3370
RANGASWAMY M N,S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . .

GURURAJU S/O KOTAPPA,JAMBUR POST  THENKANAHALLY 

(TAVAREKERE),Hassan            

3371

BASAVARAJU.M.N.S/O NAGARAJU . .

SEETHARAJU S/O SOMBEGOWDA,DEVIGERE,KALKERE PO, 

KASABA HO                                                          CHANDRAMMA 

W/O SEETHARAMU,Hassan             

3372
CHANDREGOWDA S/O KAPANI 

GOWDA . . BOOKA,,HIRISAVE HOB               H.HONNENAHALLI PO,Hassan  

3373 PRAKASH S/O BOREGOWDA . . MARENAHALLY,C R PATNA TQ          KASABA HO,Hassan          

3374
JAYARAM.K. S/O KAMEGOWDA . .

NEW CHANNAKESHAVA TEMPLE,C R PATNANO.360 

KOTE,Hassan        

3375
MAHALAXMAMMA . .

MULLAKERE,NUGGEHALLY HOB          A.BELAGULI 

POST,Hassan    

3376 RUKMINI AND RANGEGOWDA . . NIMBEHALLY                  HIRISAVE HOB,Hassan       

3377
RAMEGOWDA M B S/O 

BOREGOWDA . . NAVILE,BAGUR HOBLI                KUNDUR NAVILE POST,Hassan 

3378
SHANTHAMMA AND GURURAJAJ . . SOMANATHANAHALLY            DANDIGANAHALLY HOB,Hassan 

3379
SEETHARAMU AND CHANDRAMMA . 

.

GANJIGERE,NUGGEHALLI HOBLI        SANTHESHIVARA 

POST,Hassan 

3380 RAVI B K S/O KRISHNEGOWDA . . A.BELAGULI VIL & PO               NUGGEHALLI HOB,Hassan     

3381
MANJEGOWDA B S S/O 

SOMBEGOWDA . . S.HOSAHALLI,NUGGEHALLI HOB        S.BELAGOLA PO,Hassan      

3382
RAMASWAMY M K S/O M S 

KRISHNAM . . HOSAHALLI                   HIRISAVE HOB,Hassan       

3383

KUMARA S/O KEMPEGOWDA . .

RAMEGOWDA S/O SHETTYGOWDA,JINNENAHALLI,HIRISAVE 

HOB  LAKSHMAMMA W/O RAMEGOWDA,Hassan              

3384
SOWBHAGYA W/O 

PUTTASWAMYGOWDA . .

JAMBURU VIL & PO,C R PATNA TQ     NUGGEHALLI 

HOB,Hassan     

3385
REVANNA S/O SUBBACHAR . . CHOLENAHALLI,KASABA HALLI         ADAGUR POST,Hassan        

3386
NANJANAIK S/O NINGANAIK . . S/O NANJE GOWDA,C R PATNA TQ      SARALA PURA,Hassan        

3387
NAGARAJU G P S/O OUTTEGOWDA G 

. . SURVYAX                     Z P E DIVISION,Hassan     

3388
CHANDREGOWDA S/O 

KAYIRANGEGOWD . .

S.HOSAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY HOB        SANTHE SHIVARA 

PO,Hassan  



3389
JAYANNA S/O MALLEGOWDA H S . .

BADAKANAHALLI,NUGGEHALLI HOBALI   GOWDAGERE 

POST,Hassan     

3390
MANJEGOWDA H T S/O 

THIMMEGOWDA . . JINNENAHALLY                HIRISAVE HOB,Hassan       

3391
RAMEGOWDA AND LAKSHMAMMA . 

. MULLAKERE                   A.BELAGULI PO,Hassan      

3392 SHIVARAJU S/O LAKKAIAH . . CHOLAGALA,D,HALLI HOBLI           AT POST,Hassan            

3393
KUMARA C P S/O PUTTASWAMY . .

NALLUR VIL & PO, KASABA HOB,SRINIVASAPURA PO         

RES:C/O RAYAPPA,ALPHONCE NAGAR,Hassan        

3394 SHIVE GOWDA . . ADAGURU VIL & PO            KASABA HOB,Hassan         

3395
THIPPESWARAPPA G . .

DODDERIKAVALU,CR APTNA            NUGGEHALLI 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3396
RAGHU S/O NAGEGOWDA . .

MYSORE ROAD,CR PATNA              S J V 

KALYANAMANDIRA,Hassan                  

3397
NINGEGOWDA S/O MUDDEGOWDA . 

. RANGAPURA,BAGURU HOB              GULASINDA PO,Hassan       

3398
NAGESH J M S/O 

MAHALINGEGOWDA . .

TEACHER,GULASINDA POST, KASABA HOBLI                 G H P 

S,Hassan            

3399
SHANKAREGOWDA M P S/O 

PUTTEGOW . .

S/O SOMBE GOWDA,MAVANUR POST      

B.HOSAHALLI,Hassan        

3400
KRISHNEGOWDA CL S/O 

LAKKEGOWDA . .

W/O HANUMEGOWDA,BAGUR [H]         OBALAPUR 

POST,Hassan      

3401
PUSHPALATHA C D W/O VASU G M . 

.

B.KALENAHALLY,C.R.P.THALUK        BAGUR HOBLI, 

CHOWLAGALA POST,Hassan          

3402 PUTTAIAH S/O LAKKAIAH . . SOPPINAHALLY                KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       

3403
YOGESHA C R S/O RANGEGOWDA . . VALGERAHALLY                BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3404
RAVI C S S/O SIDDALINGEGOWDA . . THUPPADAHALLY,HIRISAVE HOBLI      HOSHALLY POST,Hassan      

3405
RAJU S/O RANGASWAMY . .

S/O DYVEGOWDA,AT POST HIRISAVA 

[H]SABBANAHALLI,Hassan       

3406
PRAKASHA D.G . .

N.G.KOPPALU,S.BELAGOLA HOBLI      HALE BELAGOLA 

POST,Hassan 

3407
KRISHNA KUMAR . .

GOORANAHALLY BADAVANE,CHANNARAYAPATNA THALUK         

BAGUR ROAD,,Hassan        

3408
KEMPAMMA ALIYAS JAYAMMA . .

MATTANAVILE AT POST,C.R.PATNA     NUGGEHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3409
BETTEGOWDA S/O RANGEGOWDA . .

CHIKKA KARDE,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI KUNDUR 

POST,Hassan        

3410
CHANNAMMA W/O AMASEGOWDA . 

. K.VADDARAHALLY              GOLLARAHOSHALLY POST,Hassan                  

3411
BOREGOWDA.V.R S/O 

RANGEGOWDA . .

M.HONNENAHALLY, MATTNAVILE POS    

NUGGEHALLY(H),Hassan      

3412
RANGEGOWDA S/O CHIKKEGOWDA . 

.

MATTANAVILE,C.R.PATNA THALUK      S,BELAGOLA 

HOBLI,Hassan   

3413
KENGEGOWDA.S.D S/O 

DYVEGOWDA . .

GOLLARAHOSHALLY AT POST,C.R.PATNA KASABA 

HOBLI,Hassan       



3414 CHIKKEGOWDA S/O KAPANIGOWDA 

. .

NAGEGOWDA S/O HANUMEGOWDA,ASHOKA S/O 

NAGEGOWDA       RAVISHANKAR S/O NAGEGOWDA,Hassan             

3415
MOHAN KUMAR S/O MARIGOWDA . 

.

KERECHIKKENAHALLY,KASABA HOBLI    GULSINDA 

POST,Hassan      

3416
PUTTEGOWDA S/O 

NANJUNDEGOWDA . .

W/O D NANJEGOWDA,GOLLARAHOSAHALLI POST               

DYVENAHALLI,Hassan        

3417
NINGEGOWDA.C.S S/O 

SIDDEGOWDA . . K.DASAPURA,BAGUR HOBLI            KEMBALU POST,Hassan       

3418
SHANKAREGOWDA S/O 

RANGEGOWDA . . MATTANAVILE AT POST               S.BELAGOLA HOBLI,Hassan   

3419
SUNANDA W/O ANNEGOWDA . .

VARANAHALLY,C.R.PATNA             DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3420
THIRUMALEGOWDA S/O KAPANI . .

GULIHONNENAHALLY,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI MATTANAVILE 

POST,Hassan   

3421
ANNEGOWDA S/O AMASEGOWDA . .

K.BYRAPURA,,C.R.P.THALUK          KEMBALU POST, BAGURU 

HOBLI,Hassan            

3422
NAGEGOWDA,RAVISHANKAR,ASHOK

A . .

KAGGERE,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI          ATTHIHALLY 

POST,Hassan    

3423
MARIGOWDA S/O DIDDIGOWDA . . HULENAHALLY,C.R.PATNA             BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3424
SUMITHRA W/O D NANJEGOWDA . . NAVILE AT POST              BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3425
NINGEGOWDA.D.S S/O LATE 

SIDDEGOWD . . K.MALLENAHALLY,C.R.PATNA          BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3426
THIMMEGOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA 

. . B.KALENAHALLY               BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3427
SHIVALINGEGOWDA S/O 

PUTTEGOWDA . . B.KALENAHALLY,C.R.PATNA           BAGUR,Hassan              

3428
RAMEGOWDA S/O 

THIRUMALEGOWDA . . MADAGUDDANAHALLY,M.SHIVARA(POS    BAGUR(H),Hassan           

3429
JAVAREGOWDA S/O NINGEGOWDA . 

. S/O GONDAPPA TOTADHA MANE         GULASINDE,Hassan          

3430
KALLEGOWDA S/O NINGEGOWDA . .

NADANAHALLI,D,HALLI HOBLI         SAGATHAVALLI 

POST,Hassan  

3431
PUTTASWAMYGOWDA S/O 

HIRIGOWDA . .

JAYANAGARA,DANDIGANAHALLY HOB     AGRAHARA 

PO,Hassan        

3432 DODDAMMA W/O MARILINGEGOW . 

.

S/O GOVINDEGOWDA MALLENAHALLI VIL, JUTTANAHAL,s 

belagola hobli C R PATNA TQ                                       

.,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3433
MANJEGOWDA S/O SANNAPUTTE . . A GROUP                     ASST DISRTRICT AGRICULTURE,Hassan            

3434 VELAPURI S/O LAKSHMAIAH, . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3435

RANGAMMA W/O AMASEGOWDA . .

S/O KARIGOWDA HOSAHALLY AT POST,HIRISAVE HOBLI CR 

PATNA TQ                                                        

.,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       



3436
MANJEGOWDA  .

S/O JAVAREGOWDA,VADDARAHALLI VIL @ PO                

S.BELAGOLA HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3437
ASHOK KUMAR . .

W/O NINGEGOWDA,DEVIGERE, KALKERE PO                  

KASABA HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA         

3438
MANJUNATHA N M S/O 

MARIGOWDA . .

S/O NARASANNA,S.L.N.RICEMILL, MYSORE ROAD            C R 

PATNA,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                  

3439
PUTTAMMA W/O 

CHIKKASWAMYGOWDA . .

# 208 MYSORE ROAD,C R PATNA       BEHIND BHARAT 

ENGINEERING,Hassan             

3440
LINGESHA M G  .

THARABENAHALLI,DANDIGANAHALLY HOB CHOWLAGALA 

PO,Hassan      

3441
JAGADEESH K . .

AGRAHARA VIL & PO,C R PATNA TQ    DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOB,Hassan 

3442

NAGESH . .

RANGASWAMY S/O SHIVEGOWDA,OBALAPURA AT 

POST,BAGUR HOBLI                                                           

RANGAMMA D/O LATE SUBBEGOWDA,Hassan          

3443
LAKSHMEGOWDA  . MADAGUDDANAHALLY,C.R.PATNA        BAGUR HOVLI,Hassan        

3444 NINGAPPA  . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3445
DYAVAMMA  .

S/O CHIKKEGOWDA,BAGUR AT POST     CRPATNA 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                 

3446
RAMESH H N  .

S/O DODDEGOWDA,KAKKEHALLI, BAGURU HOB                C R 

PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3447
SYED ANSAR PASHA S/O SYED ABDU 

. .

CHIKKAMATTHIGHATTA,DANDIGANAHALLY HOB                

BARAGURU PO,Hassan        

3448
PRAKASH T R S/O RAJEGOWDA . . KALASINDA,KASABA HOBLI            KALKERE POST,Hassan       

3449 RANGEGOWDA S/O PUTTEGOWDA . 

.

W/O GOVINDEGOWDA C V CHAVVENAHALLI,NAVILE PO, 

BAGURU HOB                                                          C R PATNA 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3450
RANGASWAMY AND RANGAMMA . .

S/O KAMBEGOWDA,MADALAGERE, HIRISAVE HOB              C R 

PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3451
PRAKASH.M.S S/O SHIVEGOWDA . . S/O K.S.KRISHNEGOWDA,MYSORE ROAD  # NO. 94,Hassan           

3452
PUTTA SWAMY . . A.CHOWDAVALLY,KASABA HOBLI        ADAGUR POST,Hassan        

3453
SPMEGOWDA  .

S/O RANGEGOWDA,HULLENAHALLI, NUGGEHALLI HOB          C 

R PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3454
RAJEGOWDA  .

S/O MASTHI GOWDA,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI HONNAMARANA 

HALLY, JUMBUR POST,Hassan        

3455
RANGEGOWDA R S/O 

RANGEGOWDA . .

S/O SUBBEGOWDA,D HONNENAHALLY S BELAGOLA HOBLI       

CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA  

3456
RUDRESH S/O VEERAIAH . .

S/O DYAVEGOWDA,CHAMADIHALLI,      KASABA HOB, CRP 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA         

3457
GANGAMMA H P  .

S/O THIMMEGOWDA,KARIMARANAHALLI, KASABA HOB          

KALKERE PO, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA         



3458

MUDDEGOWDA  .

S/O PARAMASHIVAIAH M R,DYAVALAPURA, A.BELAGULI PO    

NUGGEHALLI HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3459

RUPESHKUMAR.K . .

S/O SWAMYGOWDA HULLENAHALLI,,s.shivara post 

NUGGEHALLI HOB CRP TQ                                                 

.,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3460
DYVAPPA.C.P S/O PUTTEGOWDA . . NAGENAHALLY,HIRISAVE HOBLI        HOSHALLY POST,Hassan      

3461
NARAYANAPPA  .

S/O VENKATAIAH,BIDARAKERE, D.TUMKUR PO               

HIRISAVE HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3462
GANGADHARA GOWDA . .

S/O CHANNEGOWDA,SANTHESHIVARA VIL @ PO               

NUGGEHALLI HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3463
BOJEGOWDA H S  .

S/O GANGEGOWDA,MULLAKERE, A.BELAGULI PO              

NUGGEHALLI HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3464
LAKKEGOWDA  .

# NO 36-2,ADAGUR POST KASABA 

HOBLIA.CHOLENAHALLY,Hassan     

3465
THIMMEGOWDA  .

NARAYANAPURA,C.R.PATNA            DANDIGANAHALLY 

HOBLI,Hassan                  

3466
VEERUPAKSHA D P  . VARANAHALLY                 DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI,Hassan                  

3467

LOKESH  .

S/O SANNANINGEGOWDA,SOREHALLI, HALEBELAGOLA PO       

S.BELAGOLA HOB, C R PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                  

3468

RAMEGOWDA S/O NINGEGOWDA . .

S/O PUTTEGOWDA T K,THUPPADAHALLY, KABBALI POST 

HIRISAVE PO                                                        HIRISAVE HOB, 

CR PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA  

3469

SHIVARAJU  .

W/O SHIVANANJEGOWDA,HIRIHALLI, JODIGHATTE PO         

DANDIGANAHALLI HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA 

3470
MUDDAPPA  . MADALAPURA,C R PATNA TQ           KUNDUR POST,Hassan        

3471
RANGEGOWDA M G  . NAGENAHALLY,HIRISAVE HOBLI        HOSAHALLY POST,Hassan     

3472 SAROJAMMA.G.J W/O JAYARAM.C.S 

. .

S/O DODDEGOWDA,HONNAMARANAHALLI,  NUGGEHALLI PO 

AND HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                 

3473
DEVARAJU S/O THIMMEGOWDA . .

S/O THIMMEGOWDA,MULLAKERE, NUGGEHALLI HOB            

A.BELAGULI PO, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA      

3474
RANGEGOWDA S/O GOWDEGOWDA 

. .

W/O THIMMEGOWDA,THIPPURU, DANDIGANAHALLI HOB         

C R PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3475

NINGEGOWDA  .

GANGAMMA W/O LATE BASAVEGOWDA,MADALAGERE 

AKKANAHALLY POST                                                         

CRPATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                 

3476

RAMEGOWDA T P  .

S/O MUDDEGOWDA,SHETTYHALLI, MASAKANAHALLI PO         

NUGGEHALLI HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     



3477

PARVATHAMMA  .

MANJEGOWDA S/O SANNEGOWDA,A BELAGULI ATPOST 

NUGGEHALLY HOBLI                                                      C R PATNA 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3478
NINGEGOWDA S/O BOREGOWDA . .

S/O ERAIAH,CHALLYA VIL @ PO       S.BELAGOLA HOB, C R 

PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                  

3479
CHIKKEGOWDA S/O KEMPEGOWDA . 

.

S/O NANJAPPA H K,HOSAHALLI VIL  AND PO               HIRISAVE 

HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3480

RAVI H D  .

S/O SHIVANANJEGOWDA,RAJAPURA, MATTANAVILE PO         

S.BELAGOLA HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3481

RANGEGOWDA M T  .

W/O CHANDRASHEKARA,SOSALAGERE VIL, AKKANAHALLI PO    

NUGGEHALLI HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3482

GOWRAMMA  .

S/O HONNEGOWDA HONNASHETTYHALLI VIL,JINNENAHALLI 

PO HIRISAVE HOB                                                  C R 

PATNA,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                  

3483

GANGAMMA A M  .

S/O RANGEGOWDA NAGENAHLLY HOSAHALLY 

POST,HIRISAVE HOBLI CRP TQ                                                    

.,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3484
KAPANIGOWDA URF BASAVARAJU  . MARUVANAHALLY               BAGUR HOBLI,Hassan        

3485

MANJEGOWDA  .

DODDEGOWDA S/O MANJEGOWDA,N G KOPPALU 

HALEBELGULI POST                                                            

CRPATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                 

3486

BELURAIAH  .

S/O NANJUNDASHETTY,MARADIHALLI, BELAGIHALLI PO       

HIRISAVE HOB, C R P TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3487
MURTHY H N  .

DODDERI KAVALU,NUGGEHALLI HOIBLI  MATTANAVILE 

POST,Hassan   

3488

GOVINDEGOWDA  .

S/O JAVAREGOWDA,SOSALAGERE, AKKANAHALLY POST         

NUGGEHALLY HOBLI CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA    

3489
JAYALAKSHMAMMA  .

S/O CHIKKAIAH,MASAKANAHALLI VIL @ PO                 

HIRISAVE HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3490
HONNEGOWDA  .

S/O GOVINDEGOWDA,NAGANAHALLI, HOSAHALLI PO           

HIRISAVE HOB, CRP,CHANNARAYAPATTANA          

3491

BALAKRISHNA N R  .

S/O VENKATARAMANEGOWDA,A BELAGULI VIL @ POST         

NUGGEHALLY HOBLI CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA    

3492

SHIVAMMA D/O BOREGOWDA . .

S/O NANJAPPAGOWDA,H.NO.67, TUBINAKERE, KIRISAVE PO, 

HIRISAVE HOB                                                  C R PATNA 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3493

DODDEGOWDA  .

W/O NARASIHMAIAH THOTI, BELAGeHALLI PO,HIRISAVE HOB, 

CRP TQ                                                       

.,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3494
MAPURASHETTY  . G.HOSHALLY AT POST,C.R.PATNA      KASABA HOBLI,Hassan       



3495
THIMMEGOWDA A/S RAJEGOWDA 

S/O . . D.TUMKUR,C.R.PATNA                HIRISAVE HOBLI,Hassan     

3496
LAKSHMANAGOWDA  .

S/O NANJEGOWDA,MADIHALLI, MATTANAVILE PO             

NUGGEHALLI HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3497

GANGADHARA M C  .

S/O KALANINGASHETTY,MULLAKERE, NUGGEHALLI HOB        

A.BELAGOLA PO, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA      

3498

RAJEGOWDA H G  .

S/O MAHALINGEGOWDA MACHABUVANAHALLI 

VIL,,JINNENAHALLI PO HIRISAVE HOB, CRP TQ                                     

.,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3499
THIMMEGOWDA  .

S/O NANJEGOWDA,C R PATNA          GAYATHRI 

BADAVANE,Hassan  

3500
SHANKARALINGEGOWDA  .

S/O KATI MANJEGOWDA,HONNASHETTYHALLI, HIRISAVE HOB   

C R PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3501

PUTTALAKSHMAMMA  .

S/O NINGEGOWDA KAGGERE,ATTHIHALLI PO, NUGGEHALLI 

HOB C R PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3502 MAHALINGAMMA W/O 

BOREGOWDA . .

S/O HANUMANTHEGOWDA,MUDIBETTADAKAVALU VIL 

HOSAHALLI PO                                                            HIRISAVE 

HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3503
RAVIKUMAR.L S/O 

K.LAKSHMANAGOWDA . .

S/O SHIVANNA,DIDAGA VIL AND PO    HIRISAVE HOB, CRP 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3504
THIMMEGOWDA  .

S/O NANJAPPA,DODDATHARAHALLY, ANEGOLA POST           

KIKKERI HOB, KRPET TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA      

3505
SHAMBASHETTY  .

S/O SHIVANANJEGOWDA,KOTTHANAHALLI, KIRISAVE PO       

HIRISAVE HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3506

BIMBARAJU  .

S/O RANGEGOWDA NAGENAHALLY HOSAHALLY 

POST,HIRISAVE HOBLI CRP TQ                                                   

.,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3507
SUKANDARAJA . .

S/O KARIGOWDA,HALEBELAGOLA VIL @ POST, S BELAGOLA 

HOBCR PATNA TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                

3508
HONNASHETTYGOWDA M  .

S/O BYREGOWDA,D THUMKUR CR PATNA  CRPATNA 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA                 

3509

NAGARAJA K N  .

S/O BETTEGOWDA POOMADIHALLI,,JUTTANAHALLI PO 

S.BELAGOLA HOB  CRP TQ                                               

.,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3510
GANGADHARA  .

S/O SATTHIGOWDA,DEVIGERE, KASABA HOB                 

CRP,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3511
RAJU S  .

KAGHERE,ATHIHALLY(P),C R PATNA    NUGGEHALLY 

(H),Hassan     

3512
NANJUNDAPPA  .

S/O CHIKKAIAH,MASAKANAHALLI VIL @ PO                 

HIRISAVE HOB CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA        

3513
PUTTASWAMYGOWDA  . CHIKYARAGANALU,ARSIKERE TQ        GANDASI HOB,Hassan        

3514
DEVARAJU  N R  .

S/O SANNANINGEGOWDA,MOOKIKERE, HIRISAVE HOB          

CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA  



3515
SIDDEGOWDA  .

S/O NANJEGOWDA,KEMBALU, BAGURU HOBC R PATNA 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3516
PUTTARAJU  . CHAMADIHALLY,C R PATNA TQ         JANIVARA PO,Hassan        

3517 HIRIYANNAGOWDA P B  . KALKERE AT POST             NUGGEHALLY HOBLI,Hassan   

3518

NANJEGOWDA  .

S/O BOREGOWDA,CHINNENAHALLI VIL , BADDIKERE PO,  

NUGGEHALLI HOB                                                   C R PATNA 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3519
BHAGYALAKSHMAMMA,W/O 

SANNANAJE . . TIPPUR,BAGUR HOBLI                M.SHIVARA POST,Hassan     

3520 SOMASHEKARA M C  . KOTE (JUICE CENTRE BESIDE PCAR    C R PATNA,Hassan          

3521
ANANDBYRAVA Y N S/O 

NANJEGOWDA . .

MADHU STORES,GAYATHRI EXTENSION   NAGASAMUDRA 

ROAD,Hassan   

3522 DEVARAJEGOWDA  . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3523
CHIKKEGOWDA K N  .

NAGARAJA A P S/O PUTTEGOWDA,YALIYUR POST.            

ANNENAHALLY.,Hassan       

3524

KUMARA S/O NANJUNDEGOWDA . .

S/O KAPANIGOWDA,POOMADIHALLI, JUTTANAHALLI PO        

S.BELAGOLA HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA     

3525
JAYAMMA W/O SHIVEGOWDA . .

S/O NANJEGOWDA,BAGURU HOBLI       BYADARAHALLY AT 

POST,Hassan                  

3526
DORESWAMY  .

S/O SRINIVASAIAH,ATTHIHALLY POST  

HAROSOMANAHALLY,Hassan    

3527
SUDHA W/O CHANDREGOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3528
HARISH RAWUT S/O SRINIVASA RAW 

. .

W/O K.S.KRISHNEGOWDA,C.R.PATNA    # NO.74 MYSORE 

ROAD,Hassan

3529
PRABHAVATHI W/O HIRIYANNA . .

S/O THIMMEGOWDA,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI                 

VARNAHALLY,Hassan         

3530

SHIVAIAH . .

SHIVANNA.G.N S/O NANJEGOWDA,G.HOSAHALLY KASABA 

HOBLI NAGARATNAMMA.N W/O G.N.SHIVANN,Hassan        

3531
NAGARAJA A P . . NO 289 MEGALAKERI,C.R PATNA       ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA        

3532
JAVAREGOWDA  .

S/O VENKATEGOWDA.B.J,DHANDIGANAHALLI HOBLI           

N.BINDENAHALLI, ANEKERE POST,Hassan          

3533
NINGEGOWDA A/S THAMMAIAH . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3534
KRISHNAMURTHY.H.S AND 

DEVARAJA . . W/O LATE ERANNA             DEREBEEDI C R PATANA,Hassan                  

3535
SURESH . . MULLAKERE,C.R PATNA TQ            NUGGEHALLY POST,Hassan    

3536 LAKSHMIDEVAMMA.C.N . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3537 RANGEGOWDA.V.T . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3538
SHIVANNA.G.N AND 

N.NAGARATNAMMA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3539 CHANDRA B N  . CHANNARAYAPATNA



3540
HARIVITALA.V S/O VENKATEGOWDA 

. . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3541
DEVARAJEGOWDA . .

S/O EREGOWDA,GANGENAHALLI, M.SHIVARA PO              CRP 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA  

3542
BASAMMA . .

W/O SHIVANANJEGOWDA,NUGGEHALLY HOBLI                 

JAMBUR,Hassan             

3543

NAGARAJU S/O BAIREGOWDA . .

NINGAMMA W/O SAHADEVAGOWDA,GULLAHALLY, KASABA 

HOBLI  G.S.KUMAR S/O SAHADEVAGOWDA,Hassan           

3544 RANGA SWAMY . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3545 CHANNAKESHAVAIAH . . HULAVAHALLY                 HOSAHALLY POST,Hassan     

3546 CHANDRU K R . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3547

SUBBA RAYA . .

S/O PUTTASWAMYGOWDA,M.KAMANAGHATTA, D.TUMKUR 

PO      HIRISAVE HOB, CRP TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA       

3548
NAGARAJU . .

S/O EREGOWDA,KASABA HOBLI         GUNDASHETTY 

HALI,Hassan   

3549
SHESHEGOWDA . .

W/O RANGAPPA,NARIHALLI, DIDAGA PO C R PATNA 

TQ,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3550
LINGARAJU  . VILLAGE ACCOUNTANT,C.R.PATNA      TALUK OFFICE,Hassan       

3551
BORAMMA AND GOWRAMMA . .

S/O LAKSMEGOWDA,SOREKAYIPURA      

HIRISAVE,HO,,CHANNARAYAPATTANA               

3552
NINGAMMA AND G S KUMAR . .

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,GAYATHRI EXTNRES.AT 

RAMAMANDIRA ROAD,Hassan               

3553
NAGENDRA . .

HONNASHETTYHALLY,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI                

S.V.PURA POST,Hassan      

3554
THAMMANNAGOWDA S/O PATEL 

THIMM . .

DODDAKARDE,DANDIGANAHALLY HOBLI   KUNDUR 

POST,Hassan        

3555
RAMESH C.N . . BANAVASE,BAGUR HOBLI              CHOWLAGALA POST,Hassan    

3556 MANJEGOWDA  . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3557
RANGEGOWDA A/S RANGAPPA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3558 LINGE GOWDA TN . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3559 LAKKE GOWDA T R . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3560

JAYALAKSHMAMMA C L  .

MAHATHMA GANDHI EXTENSION,CHANNARAYAPATNA            

VIJAYA BANK ROAD,Hassan   

3561 THIRUMALLESH.B.N . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3562
VENKATE GOWDA . .

W/O NANJE GOWDA,ADAGUR POST       A 

CHOLENAHALLI,Hassan     

3563 SANNATHAMMEGOWDA  . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3564 KANTHARAJU . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3565 NAGARAJU K . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3566 KALAMMA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3567 PARAMESHA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA



3568
PRATHIBHA J N W/O 

CHENNAKESHAV . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3569
RAVI.H.N S/O NAGARAJA.H.K . .

CHIKKAKONDANAHALLI,KASABA HOBLI   DINDAGUR 

POST,Hassan      

3570
BASAVEGOWDA.D.L S/O 

LINGEGOWDA . .

S/O MYLARIGOWDA,KUNDUR POST       

DODDAKARADE,Hassan        

3571
PREMA W/O KARIGOWDA . .

W/O SHIVALINGEGOWDA,KASABA [H]    D 

SATHENAHALLI,Hassan     

3572
MALLEGOWDA AND SHANTHAMMA 

. . DANDIGANAHALLI,AT HOBLI           AT POST,Hassan            

3573

BHEEME GOWDA . .

BOREGOWDA H.N.S/O LATE NINGEGO,# 192/1, I ST WARD 

.AMBIKA NAG                                                     PRADEEP KUMAR 

H.B.S/O H.N.BORE,Hassan        

3574 CHANDRU H.N . . SR. WARDEN                  GOVT. BOYS SCHOOL,Hassan  

3575 RAJA . . H P S                       BALADARE,Hassan           

3576
VINODA W/O C.V.SEETHARAM RAO . 

. B.MANCHENAHALLI,S.BELAGOLA HOB    BEKKA PO,Hassan           

3577 GANGADAR . . BASAVANAKATTE               C.R.PATNA,Hassan          

3578

SUBBAMMA . .

w/o nanjundegowda A.CHOLENAHALLY,adagur po kasaba ho 

crp tq                                                       .,channarayapatna         

3579 ASHOKA.B . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3580 KRISHNEGOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3581 DODDE GOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3582 SHIVE GOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3583 BOREGOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3584 CHANDRA SHEKAR S.D . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3585 KUMAR S/O NINGEGOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3586 KUMARA S/O MYLARIGOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3587
SUBHADRA ALIYAS SUBHDRAMMA 

W/O . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3588 RANGE GOWDA A.T . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3589
VIJAYALAKSHMI W/O NANJEGOWDA 

. . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3590
BOREGOWDA H N AND PRADEEP 

KUMAR . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3591 JAYA KUMAR T . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3592 PARAMESHA D P . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3593 LOKESH S/O KODILINGAPPA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3594
THANGALA BIBI .K.P W/O NASIRUD . 

. CHANNARAYAPATNA

3595
BHAGYAMMA W/O 

NANJUNDEGOWDA . . CHANNARAYAPATNA

3596 SUSHEELAMMA 
W/O GANGE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ HASSAN DIST

3597 THIMME GOWDA . .
S/O NANJE GOWDA BALAGANCHI AT POST HIRISAVE HOBLI 

CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST



3598 KEMPAMMA
W/O LATE CHIKKE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3599 THIMMAIAH
S/O THIPPAIAH HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

3600 THIMME GOWDA H T
S/O THIRUMALAIAH HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ HASSAN DIST

3601 LALITHAMMA
W/O MANJE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ HASSAN DIST

3602 PUTTAMMA
W/O LATE PUTTE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3603 MURALIMOHAN  M S
CANARA BANK ROAD HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ HASSAN DIST

3604 LAXMI DEVI H T
W/O PARAMESH KAVALU HOSUR BADDIKERE POST 

NUGGEHALLI HOBLI CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3605 GIRISH J P
S/O PUTTASWAMY GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3606 VENKATEGOWDA S M
S/O MUDALAGIRIGOWDA SOREKAYIPURA SABBANAHALLI 

POST HIRISAVE HOBLI CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3607 NAVANAPPA M N
KABBALLI AT POST  HIRISAVE HOBLI CR PATNA TQ HASSAN 

DIST

3608 ERAIAH H E
THOTI BELAGIHALLI POST HIRISAVE HOBLI CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

3609 SURESH H G
S/O GOVINDARAJU HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

3610 INDRAMMA
W/O NAGARAJU D HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

3611 MAHALINGE GOWDA
S/O SANNE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ HASSAN DIST

3612 JAYAMMA
W/O KRISHNE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ HASSAN DIST

3613 KUMAR
S/O MANJAPPA H B HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

3614 SHANTHAMMA
W/O SHIVAPPA BOOKA H.HONNENAHALLI POST HIRISAVE 

HOBLI CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3615 ANNE GOWDA
S/O NINGE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

3616 MARI GOWDA
S/O DODDE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ HASSAN DIST

3617 DEVARAJE GOWDA
S/O SHIVE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

3618 GOVINDEGOWDA
S/O NARASIGOWDA H HONNENAHALLY AT POST & HOBLI CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3619 RAJU B H HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3620 MANJUNATH H S HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3621 VENKATESH
S/O RANGEGOWDA H HONNENAHALLI AT POST & HOBLI CR 

PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST



3622 NAGARAJU M G
S/O GOVINDE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ HASSAN DIST

3623 LAKKE GOWDA
S/O NINGE GOWDA HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI CR PATNA TQ 

HASSAN DIST

3624 SATHYAMMA SHG SUNDAHALLI

3625 CHAMUDESHWARI SHG S BELAGOLA

3626 MULLAKATTAMMA SHG KANTHARAJAPURA

3627 DEAVARAJU D S/O DEVEGOWDA, JUTTANAHALLI

3628 BEROGOWDA DEVEGOWDA, HIRIBILTHI

3629 UMESHA B T THIMMEGOWDA,CHIKKAHARASANAHALLI

3630 ANNEGOWDA S/O BOJEGOWDA

3631 SWAMY GOWDA S/O NANJEGOWDA 

3632 MALLESH H N S/O NANJAPPA

3633 LOKESH S/O DHARANI

3634 KRISHNAPPA C S S/O SIDDALINGAPPA

3635 BHARATHI B K S/O KUMARSWAMY

3636 RATHNAMMA S/O KRISHNEGOWDA

3637 BALEGOWDA S/O KALEGOWDa

3638 RAMAKRISHNA LPS , TEACHER,SANANAHALLI

3639 HONGELAKSHMI SHG MANJUNATHAPURA

3640 LAKSHMIDEVI SHG S BELAGOLA

3641 PRAKASH NETER PRISES B  M ROAD, C R PATNA

3642 SOMASHEKARA S/O  SUBBAPPA, K R PUARA

3643 VASUDEVA S/O  NIGAPPA, C R PATNA 

3644 MANJEGOWDA S/O SHIVAPPA HALUMATHIGHATTA

3645 KRISHNEGOWDA Agrahara CRP Tq

3646 KEMPEGOWDA Kathrighatta CRP tq

3647 NINGAJJAMMA Kalenahalli CR patna TQ Kasaba ho

3648 CHIKKEGOWDA B H . Bydrahalli CR Patna Tq

3649 SHANKAREGOWDA Upanahalli CR PATNA TQ

3650 DEVARAJU C J . . A CHOLENAHALLI KASABA HO CR PATNA TQ

3651 JAYAMMA JANIVARA CR PATNA TQ

3652 NANJEGOWDA P A CHOLENAHALLI KASABA HO CR PATNA TQ

3653 KEMPAMMA GURUMARANAHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3654 KRISHNEGOWDA BANDIHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3655 Mr. PUTTAPPA . .                                            BARALU CR PATNA TQ

3656 LAXMAMMA W/O NINGEGOWDA BANDIHALLI CR PATNA

3657 LOKESHA DADAHALLI KASABA HO CR PATNA

3658 KUMAR N . .       S/O NANJEGOWDA CHIKKANAYAKANAHALI  CR PATNA 

3659 RAMAIAH KANCHANAHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3660 DIVAKARA K H KUNDURU CR PATNA TQ

3661 LAXMEGOWDA G L GEJJAGARANAHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3662 RANGEGOWDA A CHOLENAHALLI KASABA HO CR PATNA TQ

3663 MANJEGOWDA S/O DYAVEGOWDA CHIKKANAHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3664 KALAMMA S/O THIMMEGOWDA MARENAHLLI CR PATNA 

3665 PUTTEGOWDA S/O MALLEGOWDA MALLENAHALLI CR PATNA TQ



3666 AMASEGOWDA YALIYURU CR PATNA TQ

3667 JAVAREGOWDA S/O JAVAREGOWDA MALLENAHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3668 DODDARAMEGOWDA S/O RAMACHANDREGOWDA KALENAHALLI 

3669 JAGANATH B S . BARALU CR PATNA TQ

3670 RAMACHANDRA C K . S/O KALEGOWDA CHIKKANAYAKANA HALLI 

3671 KRISHNEGOWDA S/O KALEGODA CHOWDENAHLLI CR PATNA TQ

3672 NANJAMMA NAMBIHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3673 SWAMY S/O PUTTEGOWDA HIRIBEKATTHI SB BELAGOLA

3674 RAJEGOWDA C J S/O JAVAREGOWDA A CHOLENAHALLI CR PATNA

3675  NATARAJU S N S/O NINGAPPA SV PURA CR PATNA TQ

3676 DAYANANDA C S S/O SHIVAPPA CHOLENAHLLI CR PATANA TQ

3677
BOREGOWDA 

S/O JAVAREGOWDA CHIKKAMATTI GHATTA SB BELOGAOLA 

HO CRP

3678 EREGOWDA KABBALI CR PATNA TQ

3679 THIMMAMMA A S W/O NANJEGOWDA AVERAHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3680 KALEGOWDA CHOWDENAHLLI CR PATNA TQ

3681 NAGEGOWDA H SV PURA KASABA HO CR PATNA TQ

3682 SHANKARA MATIGHATTA CR PATNA TQ

3683 SHIVASHANKAR SV PURA KASABA HO CR PATNA TQ

3684 KRISHNEGOWDA D K S/P  KALEGOWDA P DADADAHALLI CR PATNA TQ

3685 NANJAMMA W/O DYAVEGOWDA NALLUR SV PURA POST CRP TQ

3686 GURVEGOWDA S/O RANGEGOWDA MALLENAHLLI CRP TQ

3687 SATHYANARAYANA C N A CHOLENAHALLI KASABA HO CR PATNA TQ

3688
NANJEGOWDA R

S/P RANGEGOWDA CHIKKAMATTIGHATTA BELAGOLA HO CR 

PATNA

3689 SOMBEGOWDA W/O NINGEGOWDA DARASUHALLI  CR PATNA

3690  PRAKASHA G DADAHALLI KASABA HO CR PATNA

3691 RANGEGOWDA Agrahara CRP Tq

3692 HANUMEGOWDA S/O HARUVGOWDA HARALAHALLI CR PATNA 

3693  CHANNAVASAPPA B SV PURA KASABA HO CR PATNA TQ

3694 SUMITHRA W/O BANGARI GOWDA NAMBIHALLI CR PATNA

3695 SHIVANANJEGOWDA YALIYURU DG HALLI HO CR PATNA TQ

3696 SHANTHAMMA W/O RANGAPPA BARAGURU CR PATNA TQ

3697 BASAVEGOWDA KURUBANAHALLI CR PATNA TQ HASSAN

3698  YOSHODA  VN W/O LAVESHA CHITTANAHOSAHALLI DG HALLI HO

3699 NINGEGOWDA S/O MOGANNEGOWDA BYLADAKERE CR PATNA TQ

3700 DHARMEGOWDA S BOMMADIHALLI

3701 MEENAKSHI KOGILEMANE

3702 HEMAVATHI M V MATHIGATTA

3703 JAYACHANDRA H S ADAGUR V AT POST  BELUR TQ

3704
SUSHILABAYI BANDILAKKANKOPPALU  V  RAJANASIRIYURU P BELUR TQ              

3705 UMESHA H N RAJANASIRIYURU V AT POST BELUR TQ

3706 SIDDABASAPPA M D HALEBEEEDU BELUR TQ

3707
NAGARAJU  B  P

B  M  PARMESHWARA  GOWDA              BALE HALL  

SAKALESHPURA         



3708
BASVE GOWDA  B  P

BASVE GOWDA  B  P    BHASVESHWARA  ROAD 

SAKALESHPURA           

3709 NEELARAJU  H  H H N  HUCHAPPA HANBAL      SAKALESHPURA        

3710
NAGARATHNAMMA

W/O RAMPRASAD        HALESANTHEMANE       

SAKALESHPURA        

3711
ROOPA A G W/O DHARMARAJ HALESANTHEMANE     SAKALESHPURA   

3712 NITHYANANDA G.S GODDU        SAKALESHPURA   

3713 ASMATH UNNISA DOOR NO 5       HOUSING BOARD      SAKALESHPURA      

3714 DURGHA PARAMESHWARI SHG SK PURA     SAKALESHPURA    

3715 MILK DAIRY CHANGADI HALLI CHANGADI HALLY   SAKALESHPURA     

3716 BENAKA SHG MAHESHWARI NAGARA  SAKALESHPURA      

3717 SATHYAVEDA SHG HETTHUR     SAKALESHPURA    

3718 VENKATESH  K  R RAME GOWDA  DADAGARVALLY       SAKALESHPURA  

3719 PARVATHAMMA V.J THALUK OFFICE   SAKALESHPURA 

3720 SPURTHI SHG CHAMPAKA NAGARA   SAKALESHPURA    

3721 NANJAPPA  J SK PURA         SAKALESHPURA        

3722 LALEETHAMMA YASHLUR      SAKALESHPURA     

3723 GIRISH KUMAR N M SK PURA      SAKALESHPURA    

3724 GOWRISHANKAR A D SAKALESHPURA     SAKALESHPURA     

3725 JAGADISH M B MALALI     SAKALESHPURA    

3726 PUTTASWAMY K I SAKALESHPURA     SAKALESHPURA     

3727 RAJASHEKARA H R HEGGADDE  SAKALESHPURA    

3728 AZEEZ P E SAKALESHPURA   SAKALESHPURA   

3729 VIMALAMMA JANAKERE      SAKALESHPURA   

3730
RANJANI S S

W/O SOMASHEKAR S P    HALESANTHEMANE    

SAKALESHPURA   

3731 VITTAL N.S SK PURA       SAKALESHPURA   

3732 PUTTASWAMY H M HETTHUR     SAKALESHPURA   

3733 ABDUL  SALAM  R  J SK PURA       SAKALESHPURA   

3734 ABDUL MAZEED S/O MOOSA BERI      SK PURA       SAKALESHPURA   

3735 PRIYADARSHINI SHG KUSHALNAGAR     SAKALESHPURA   

3736
THIMMAIAH THIMMAIAH S/O THIMMAIAH KODANAHALLY BELA HASSAN  

3737 RAVI M.N SK PURA      SAKALESHPURA    

3738 LAKSHMAMMA SK PURA      SAKALESHPURA    

3739
MANJUNTH  N  G

ASST   TEACHER  SHILPA  HIGH            SCHOOL  BAGE  

SAKALESHPURA   

3740 SMT SUBBAMMA SK PURA       SAKALESHPURA   

3741 GRAMA PANCHAYATH GRAM PANCHAYATH HANBAL

3742 NAGARAJA HUALHALLY

3743 SANNEGOWDA ANKAVALLY

3744 JAYAMMA BEECHENAHALLY

3745 ANNEGOWDA MARAGOWDANAHALLY                        

3746
SATHISH M H  ACHARYA ELECRICALS KOTE H N PURA                           



3747
SHREE HARAVAMMA MAHILA S H G LAKKURU                                 

3748 SINGAMMA M S H G NARASIMHANAYAKANAGARA HNPURA                   

3749
KERE KHODIYAMMA MAHILA S H G . 

. KALLAHALLY                              

3750
SHREE MYLARALINGESHWARA M S H 

G SHERAGARANA KOPPALU                     

3751 RENUKA GOPALANAHALLY                           

3752 RAVIKUMAR A S ANKANAHALLY

3753 NAGARAJU S A HNPURA                                  

3754 KALAMMA VALAMBIGE                               

3755 MALLAMMA MARASHETTY HALLY HNPURA                 

3756 RAJAPPA KABBURU                                 

3757 SURESH L E HALLYMYSORE                             

3758 PALAKSHA N P NIDUVANI HNPURA                         

3759 KUMAR CHIKKACHAGANAHALLY                      

3760 RAJAPPA S KOTE HNPURA                             

3761 BASAVEGOWDA Y CHANNAPURA HALEKOTE                     

3762 MANJEGOWDA Y N HOLENARASIPURA                          

3763 MANJAMMA HADAGOWDANAHALLY                        

3764 LAKSHMAMMA CHIKKACHAGANAHALLY                      

3765 ERAPPA MALLAPPANAHALLY                         

3766 PUTTARAJU S P BESTHARA BEEDI K OTE                    

3767 KRISHNAKUMAR EWS 48 HOUSING BOARD HNPURA                   

3768 CHANDRA KARITHIMMARAYA STREET KOTE WARD16       

3769 JAYALAKSHMI VAKKARANE BAVI BEEDI   HNPURA         

3770 PARVATHAMMA KUMBARA BEEDI HN PURA                   

3771 Shivaswamy D Govt boys college hassan

3772 Dyavamma K Bydarahalli hassan

3773 Chikkamma A G KOPPALU HASSAN

3774 JAYALAKSHMI THIMMENAHALLY DUDDA R S

3775 RANGE GOWDA UDDURAHALLY  DUDDA R S

3776 MANJE GOWDA UDDURAHALLY  DUDDA R S

3777 MANJULA UDDURAHALLY  DUDDA R S

3778 BETECHAR UDDURAHALLY  DUDDA R S

3779 HOSAHALLY G P HOSAHALLY  DUDDA R S

3780 KRISHNA K KADEGUNDI   KOPPA CHIKKAMAGALURU

3781 SANNANAJE GOWDA MAYASAMUDRA DUDDA R S

3782 GIRIYAMMA HULLENAHALLY DUDDA R S

3783 NAGANNA HANUMANAHALLY

3784 SRI LAKSHMIDEVI SHG HANUMANAHALLY

3785 SUSHEELAMMA MUKUNDUR HOSAHALLY

3786 DEVARAJU AM KABBINAHALLY

3787 RENUKA HANUMANAHALLY

3788 PAPEGOWDA HARALAHALLY

3789 KAMALA MUDALAHIPPE

3790 NY KRISHNE GOWDA N HALLY



3791 ANAND . .       MADALAGERE

3792  NAGAMMA . .   M SIDDARAHATTI

3793 NANJAMARIGOWDA K ATTHIHALLY

3794 KUMAR . .   SOSALAGERE

3795 SRI RAGAVENDRA SHG DUDDA HASSAN TQ

3796 KUMARSWAMY K K. BANDIHALLI SHANTHIGRAMA HOBALI HASAN TQ 

3797 RATHNAMMA MUTHATHI KUDURUGUNDI POST HASSAN TQ

3798 MAMATHA RAJAGATTA HASSAN TQ 

3799 DARSHAN D M DODDAGENIGERE HASSAN 

3800 INDRAMAHEELA S H G KRISHNA NAGARA (V) THATTEKERE (PO) HASSAN 573217 

3801 RAJEEVGANDHI YUVASHAKTI SHG SRINAGAR (V), B M ROAD, SANTHEPETE HASSAN 573201 

3802 SHRI GANESH GENTS SHG MANACHINAHALLI (V) AND (PO), HASSAN 573217

3803 KAVYA LAKSHMI
D/O DEVARAJA DODDIROAD NEAR VETERNARY HOSPITAL K 

R PURAM HASSAN 573201 MOB: 9902416122 

3804
Sri Dhurgaparameshwari Temple 

comity Thimmanahalli banavara (H)

3805 Pushpalatha J M D/O SATHISH BOVI BANAVARA

3806 Paramashivappa S K BANAVARA

3807 KUMUDA ENTER PRIESS HASSAN                                  

3808 HEMANTH KUMAR H S K R PURAM HASSAN   

3809 MUTHIKERAMMA MAHILA SHG JAGARAVALLI   SHANTIGRAMA HOBLI HASSAN 

3810 SRI SHANESHWARA SHG GUNDEGOWDANA KOPPLU HASSAN                    

3811 RUKMINI PROVISWION STORE HEMAVATHI NAGARA HASSAN                 

3812 SARASWATHI SHG CHIKKKONDGULA  HASSAN 

3813 SRI DANDINA MARAMMA SHG SATENAHALLI HASSAN 

3814 VIJAY KUMAR HASSAN                                  

3815 SOMASHEKAR H K S/O KRISHNEGOWDA  KEMBALU

3816 NAGENDRA K N S V PURA

3817 MAHAMMED ASIF S/O BAKSHIJAN KAREHALLI

3818 PARASAPPA K KAKKIHALLI

3819 DEVEGOWDA KALAMARANAHALLI

3820 DASEGOWDA LAKKIHALLI

3821 PANKAJA VALAGERAHALLI

3822 MANJULA BECHAGONDANAHALLI

3823 ASHARANI GOLLARAHALLI

3824 RANGASWAMY V N S/O NANJAPPA VALAGERAHALLI

3825 SHEELA K N KEMBAL

3826 SUMITHRA HONNENAHALLI C,

3827 SHOBHA T H KALAMARANAHALLI

3828 MALLA ANATHI

3829 SHIVALINGAIAH MARUVANAHALLI

3830 MANJUNATH K S KEMBALU

3831 SHEELAVATHI K B VALGERHALLI

3832 BHAGYA ANATHI



3833 CHIKKAMMA BIDHARE

3834 VANAJAKSHI MADAGUDDANAHALY

3835 AMEERA BEECHAGONDANAHALLI

3836 SHIVAKUMARA K N KEMBALU

3837 SANTHOSH M KEMBALU

3838 LAXMANEGOWDA NAVELLE

3839 MOKSHA M J MALLAPUA

3840 SHIVASHANKAR KENKERE                                 

3841 LAVANYA MAVINAKERE                              

3842 SHIVANNA K S KENKERE                                 

3843 RAMANAIK KENKERE                                 

3844 SHIVA SHANKAR K M KENKERE                                 

3845 GEEREJA KENKERE                                 

3846 SHYLAJA M P SAMATHAGRAMA

3847 KALPANNA KENKERE                                 

3848 MOHAMMAD THAHIR HULIYAPPANA PALYA

3849 RAMASWAMY MALLAPURA                               

3850 VEENA CHINDENAHALLI                           

3851 ERANNA  KENKERE                                 

3852 PARVATHAMMA  DODDAMANDIGANAHALLY  ,HASSAN                   

3853
MADHU  .

  S/O GURUVEGOWDA,WARD NO 8 RAMAMANDIRA ROAD  

CR PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3854
BHAGYA  .

  W/O YOGESH KOTE,GOLLARABEEDI NEAR C TEMPLE  CR 

PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3855
ASHA  .

  W/O GOVINDA,BEKKA AT POST S BELAGOLA        C R PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3856
SOWBHAGYA  .

  W/O KUMAR C B,CHOLENAHALLY KASABA HOBLI     C R 

PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3857
SHAKUNTHALA  .

  W/O CHANNEGOWDA,BOOVANAHALLY NUGGEHALLY HOBLI             

CR PATAN TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3858
KAMALAMMA  .

  W/O RAMAKRISHNEGOWDA,HOSAHALLY S BELAGOLA 

HOBLI           CR PATN ATQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3859
RENUKA  .

  W/O SOMASHEKAR,YACHENAHALLY KASABA HOBLI    CR 

PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3860
SHOBHA B N  .

  W/O MANJUNATH K N,D KALENAHALLY ADGUR POST  

KASABA HOBI CR PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3861
LATHA  .

  W/O JAGADEESHA,NUGGEHALLY     CR PATNA  

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3862
DEVAMMA  .

  W/O RAMAIAH,CHOLENAHALLY KASABA HOBLI       CR 

PATAN TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3863
GOWRAMMA  .

  W/O DEVARAJ,KURIKAVLU AGASARAHALLY          BAGUR 

HOBLI CR PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3864
JAYANTHI  .

  W/O RANGAIAH,CHOLENAHALLY     CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3865
SUNDARAMMA  .

  W/O LATE MANJUNATHA,B CHOLENAHALLY S BELAGOLA 

HOBLI       CR PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    



3866
ROOPA D S  .

  W/O LATE HARISH,NUGGEHALLY    CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3867
NAGARATHNA  .

  W/O LAVAPPA C B,CHOLENAHALLY KASABA HOBLI   C R 

PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3868
PUTTAMMA  .

  W/O NANJEGOWDA,KUMBARAHALLY KASABA HOBLI    CR 

PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3869
YASHODA  .

  W/O RAMAIAH,DINDGUR KASABAHOBLI CR PATNA    

,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3870

HONNAMMA  .

  W/O DHARANIKUMAR,JAMBOOR COLONY NUGGEHALLY  

HOBLI CR PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA          

3871
NAGAMMA  .

  D/O BHOJAIAH,KALASINDA        CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3872
MANJAMMA  .

  W/O LAKSHMAIAH,KALASINDA      CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3873
SHOBHA S S  .

  D/O SHIVANNA,SASALAPURA KASABA HOBLI        CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3874
SAKAMMA  .

  W/O VENKATAIAH,KALASINDA      CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3875
JAYAMMA  .

  W/ONARASIMHAIAH,KURIKAVLU AGASARAHALLY      CR 

PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3876
HALAMMA  .

  W/O NARASIMHAIAH,KURIKAVLU AGASARAHALLY     BAGUR 

HOBLI CR PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3877
VIJAYALAKSHMI  .

  W/O SRINIVAS,JAMBOOR AMANIKERENUGGEHALLI HOBLI, 

CR PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA 

3878
ASHA D S  .

  D/O SHETTAIAH,DINDGUR KASABAHOBLI CR PATNA  

,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3879
RADHAMANI  .

  W/O MANJUNATHA G K,NO 15 NAGASAMUDRA        CR 

PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3880
MAHALAKSHMI  .

  W/O NAGARAJU,SASALUPURA KASABA HOBLI        CR PATNA  

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3881
VIJAYALAKSHMI  .

  W/O VENKATARAMU,DINDGUR KASABAHOBLI CR 

PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3882
LAKSHMAMMA  .

  W/O RAMAIAH,DINDGUR KASABAHOBLI CR PATNA    

,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3883
SUDHARANI C S  .

  W/O MANJUNATHA J C,JAMBOOR AT POST NUGGEHALLY             

C R PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3884
THIRUMALAMMA  .

  W/O VENKATESHA,KURIKAVLU AGASARAHALLY       CR 

PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3885
KUMARI G R  .

  W/O RAGHU,NO 35 NAGASAMUDRA   CR 

PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3886
VISHALA  .

  D/O SHANKARAIAH,NAGASAMUDRA   CR 

PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3887
SHEELA  .

  W/O ANANDA,AGASARAHALLY       BAGUR HOBLI CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3888
JAYAMMA  .

  W/O VENKATAIAH,KALASINDA      CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    



3889 VARALAKSHMI  .   CR PATNA      ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3890
SAVITHRAMMA  .

  W/O DEVARAJU,KURIKAVLU AGASARAHALLY         BAGUR 

HOBLI CR PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3891
NAGARAJU N R  .

  S/O RANGANAIK,NUGGEHALLY      CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3892
PUSHPA  .

  W/O SOMASHEKAR,NUGGEHALLY     CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3893
JAYASHEELAMMA  .

  W/O MUNISWAMY,BAGUR AT POST   CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3894
MANJULA  .

  W/O VISHWANTHA,NUGGEHALLY     CR PATAN 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3895
SANNAVVA  .

  W/O SATHISHKUMAR,NUGGEHALLY   C R PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3896
SAROJAMMA  .

  W/O RANGANAIKA,NUGGEHALLY     CR 

PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3897
MANJULA  .

  W/O SURESH,NUGGEHALLY         CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3898
MUNIYAMMA  .

  W/O KARIYAPPA,BAGUR AT POST   C R PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3899
POORNIMA  .

  W/O SHIVANNANAYAK,NUGGEHALLY  CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3900 PREMAMMA  .   W/O SRIKANTANAYAK             ,CHANARAYAPATNA   

3901
LAKSHMI H N  .

  W/O NANJUNDANAYAK,S BELAGOAL  CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3902
LEELAVATHI  .

  W/O ANNAPPANAIKA,POLICE STATION ROAD        S 

BELAGOLA CR PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA     

3903
SHANTHAMMA  .

  W/O RANGASWAMY,JANATHA COLONY BAGUR         CR 

PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3904
SHEELA N G  .

  W/O LOKESH S N,SHANIDEVARAKOPPALU           MYSORE 

ROAD CR PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3905
MANJULA  .

  W/O ASHOKA,MUSLIM STREET S BELAGOLA         CR PATNA 

TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3906

GAYATHRI  .

  W/O LAKSHMANAYAK,GANGAMALLAMMANAKOPPALU     

CR PATNA TQ,CHANARAYAPATNA    

3907
INDRA  .

  W/O NANDISH,MYSORE ROAD       CR 

PATNA,CHANARAYAPATNA       

3908
NAGESH H B  .

  S/O BOREGOWDA,HONNAMARANAHALLY JAMBOOR      

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3909
SHEK RAZAK  .

  S/O SHEK MADAR SAB,NO 35/21 KERE BEEDI BAGUR ROAD         

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3910
NAZIMA  .

  W/O NAYAZ,KANCHAGARA STREET CR PATNA        

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3911
IMTHIYAJ  .

  S/O ANWAR PASHA,KUMBARA BEEDI OPP MUSTHANA  

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3912
SAHIRA  .

  W/O AKRAM PASHA,WARD NO 19 GANESH NAGAR     

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  



3913
SHABANA TAJ  .

  SHABANA TAJ W/O ABDUL JALEEL,CHIKKAMOHALLA  

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3914
KHURSHID JAN  .

  W/O LATE WAZEER JAN,SHRI DEVE NAGAR         

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3915
FHAREEDA BEGAM  .

  W/O ANWAR PASHA,NO 41, CHIKKA MOHALLA       

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3916
YASMIN TAJ  .

  W/O JAMRUD PASHA,NO 31 CHKKA MOHALLA EXT    

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3917
FATHIMA  .

  W/O LATE KALILUR REHMAN,86/18. 

CHIKKAMOHALLA.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3918
NADEEM PASHA  .

  S/O BASHA SAB,KANCHURAR BEEDI, BAGUR ROAD   

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3919
IMRAN KHAN  .

  S/O ALLAUDDIN,NO 102, CHIKKA MOHALLA        

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3920
RASHEEDA  .

  W/O MOHAMMED GHOUSE,h no 3/2,GOORANAHALLY   

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3921
CHANDREGOWDA  .

  S/O HANUMEGOWDA,MAVANUR AT POST HALEKOTE HOBLI            

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3922
NAJMA  .

  W/O AYUB,KATUKARA BEEDI,R.K ROAD            

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3923
MAKHABOOL  .

  W/O LATE SABIR AHMAD,H NO 85,KATUKARA BEEDI 

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3924
NAVEED KHAN  .

  S/O ABDUL RAUVF,H NO 90/1,KATUKARA BEEDI.   

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3925 MIR JABEER ALI  .   S/O MIR ADIL ALI,KERE BEEDI   .,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3926
ZAREENA  .

  W/O KHALEEL,H NO 117 BAGUR OAD GANESH NAGAR R             

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3927
CHETAN  .

  S/O NARAYANAPPA,HIRISAVE HOBLI, CR PATNA    

.,CHANARAYAPATNA  

3928 LAKSHMAMMA
JODIGATTE HIRIHALLI , DANDIGANAHALLI HO ,C R PATNA TQ 

,HASSAN DIST

3929 DYAVAIAH YELIYURU AT PO, DANDIGANAHALLI HO ,C R PATNA  TQ

3930 RAMEGOWDA UDAYAPURA, DANDIGANAHALLI HO ,CR PATNA TQ

3931 CHANDRASHEKHAR K J KODIHALLI , DANDIGANAHALLI HO ,CR PATNA TQ

3932 YOGESHA . NYAMANAHALLY MAVINAKERE POST H N PURA

3933 RANGASWAMY BASAVANAYAKANAHALLY MALLEDEVARAPURA POST

3934 KRISHNAMURTHY HALEKOTE(H) MAVINAKERE(P

3935 NAGARAJU B S S /O SANNANINGEGOWDA

3936 NINGEGOWDA D MATHIGATTA

3937 THIMMAPPA ADGOOR

3938 MANGAL HENJEGODANAHALLY,

3939 SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICE BELUR

3940 SANTHOSHA H S HALASINAHALLI HASSAN

3941 GOWRAMMA ALADAHALLI HASSAN

3942 KARNATAKA FEDERATION HASSAN

3943 INDIAN COFFE MARKETING HASSAN

3944 PROPOSED ARALIKATTE WMPCS ARALIKATTE HASSAN



3945
PROPOSED BYLAHALLI WATER 

CONSUMER BYLAHALLI HASSAN

3946
PRAPOSED CHANDANA MULTIPURPOSE 

CO OP SOCIETY
HIRISAVE AT POST & HOBLI          CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3947 REVATHI K T
D/O THIRUMALAIAH KOLLENAHALLI SABBANAHALLI POST HIRISAVE 

HOBLI CR PATNA TQ HASSAN DIST

3948 ANNAPOORNESHWARI TRAVELS NEAR OLD BUS STAND,SAKALESHPURA,

3949 MALLESH B P SAKALESHPURA 

3950 MANTHEGOWDA V V VALALAHALLY,, SAKALESHPURA

3951 HARINALSHI IBBADI,AREKERE POST,   SAKALESHPURA

3952 SHIVAPRAKASH G S  GUNDAGERE,, SAKLESHPURA

3953 RAHAMAN S A  KUMBARADI POST,,  SAKALESHPURA

3954 SUNDAR D H  KUMBARADI POST,,    SAKALESHPURA

3955 SHIVAKUMAR N K

S/O KUMARAPPA #100 NADAHALLI (V),KUMBARADI (P) 

SAKLESHPUR (T

3956 PRAPOSED NERALAKERE MPCS . .                                NERALAKERE   VI C R PATNA     TQ          

3957 JUTTANAHALLY MPCS  JUTTANAHALLY VI C R PATNA TQ

3958 S C M SUGAR LTD,KOPPA KOPPA C R PATNA TQ

3959
PROPOSED SHETTYGOWDANAHALLI 

MPWCS SHETTYGOWDANAHALLI C R PATNA TQ

3960 POOMDIHALLI MPCS POOMDIHALLI (V)

3961
WATER USER CO OP SOCITIES 

VADDARAHALLI VADDARAHALLI(V)

3962 PROPOSED MPCS BETTADAHALLI BETTADAHALLI

3963 CROP INSURENCE ACCOUNT H N PURA HNPURA

3964 PIGMY LEFTOVER AGENTS AMOUNT HNPURA

3965
MEGALAHOSAKOPPALU P.A.C.C.BANK HS 

. MEGALAHOSAKOPPALU P.A.C.C.BANK HS . .

3966
RAMA WEAVERAS C/S KERALAPURA 

ARKA . RAMA WEAVERAS C/S KERALAPURA ARKA . .

3967 HOUSE BUILDING C/S LTD BANAVARA A . HOUSE BUILDING C/S LTD BANAVARA A . .

3968 DRCS HSN . DRCS HSN . .

3969 DRCS HSN . DRCS HSN . .

3970 SRI SEETHARAGHAVA C/S LTD ARAKALA . SRI SEETHARAGHAVA C/S LTD ARAKALA . .

3971 VIVEKANANDA C/S LTD BASAVAPATNA . VIVEKANANDA C/S LTD BASAVAPATNA . .

3972 LIFT IRRIGATION  CON  C/S RAVOOTH . LIFT IRRIGATION  CON  C/S RAVOOTH . .

3973 ARSIKERE URBAN  CON C/S LTD ARSIK . ARSIKERE URBAN  CON C/S LTD ARSIK . .

3974 HOSAHALLY P.A.C.C.BANK  ARSIKERE . HOSAHALLY P.A.C.C.BANK  ARSIKERE . .

3975 K.S.R.T.C EMPLOYEES CREDIT C/S HS . K.S.R.T.C EMPLOYEES CREDIT C/S HS . .

3976 D.R.C.S HSN . D.R.C.S HSN . .

3977 KADALU M.P.C.S ALUR TQ . KADALU M.P.C.S ALUR TQ . .

3978
CONSTRUCTION OF 74 RURAL GOWERS 

D . CONSTRUCTION OF 74 RURAL GOWERS D . .

3979 T.A.P.C.M.S LTD H.N PURA . T.A.P.C.M.S LTD H.N PURA . .



3980 CITY MUNCIPAL EMPLOYEES CO-OP SOC . CITY MUNCIPAL EMPLOYEES CO-OP SOC . .

3981 HARIJANA  C/S LTD  HARNAHALLY . HARIJANA  C/S LTD  HARNAHALLY . .

3982 ADHICHUNCHANAGIRI EDU . T . EMP H . ADHICHUNCHANAGIRI EDU . T . EMP H . .

3983 KITHANNEKERE M.P.C.S . KITHANNEKERE M.P.C.S . .

3984 MALLENA HALLY  WATER  CON LTD . MALLENA HALLY  WATER  CON LTD . .

3985 SRI VIGENESWARA SWAMY K K K C/S L . SRI VIGENESWARA SWAMY K K K C/S L . .

3986 GOVT OFFICIALS C/S S.K.PURA . GOVT OFFICIALS C/S S.K.PURA . .

3987 H.C.M.P.S UNION C/S LTD HASSAN . H.C.M.P.S UNION C/S LTD HASSAN . .

3988 HOUSE BUILDING C/S ARAKALAGUD . HOUSE BUILDING C/S ARAKALAGUD . .

3989
HAARIHARESWARA TEACHERS C/S 

DODDA . HAARIHARESWARA TEACHERS C/S DODDA . .

3990 SHIVARAJA
S/O DODDAIAH  KABBINAHALLI (V), AGILE (PO), KASABA (HO) 

HASSAN 573128

3991 DINESHA
S/O THIMME GOWDA H NO. 36,JAKKANAHALLIKOPPLU (V) AGILE 

(P) K KASABA (HO) 573128

3992 PUTTAMMA AND NAGEGOWDA
SHATTYGOWDANAHALLYHALLI , DANDIGANAHALLI HO ,C R PATNA 

TQ ,HASSAN DIST

3993 SAVITHRAMMA Narasinakuppe, Arakalgud tq

3994 SAKAMMA W/O NAGESH K B KORAVANGALA DUDDA R S

3995 PRAKASH H M DASARAKOPPALU HASSAN

3996 PRAKASH UDAYAGIRI HASSAN

3997 JAYAMMA W/ORAMESHA,BANDIGNAHALLI,DODDBEMMATHI POST

3998 SHIVAKUMAR S/O THIRUMALAGOWDA,SARGUR &POST,ARKALGUD

3999 ROOPA W/O PRAKSHA, BANGUNDI,SARGURPOST ARKALGUD

4000 YASHODHAMMA
W/O PUTTARAJU, SULGODSOMVARA,HANDRANGI 

POST,ARKALGUD

4001 SADIYA AMREEN

 W/OIRFAN PASHA,3 RD CROSS,HOUSING 

BOARD,KUSHALNAGAR,SAKALESH

4002 SAKILABANU W/O S K SYED KHADIR,S P RAOD 2ND CROSS SK PURA

4003 RAJAIAH  CRP  BALLUPET,,       SAKALESHPURA

4004 DEVAMMA ANGANAVADI  HELPER,KATYHALLY,SKPUR

4005 DODDAIAH SAKLESHPURA. SAKALESHPURA TQ

4006 SAVITHRAMMA SSRHS,SHUKRAVARASANTHE.SKPURA 

4007 SANTHIAH  KUMABARADI AT POST,SAKALESHPUR

4008 JAGADISH D H S/O HIREGOWDA D L,DEKLA, SKPURA

4009 BHANUMATHI G S  GODDU VI, YESLUR HOBLI SKPUR TQ

4010 YUVARAJU B D BOMMANAKERE,,    SAKALESHPURA

4011 PUSHPA HARLE  KOODIGE, KYAMANAHALLI HANBAL HOBLI SKPURA TQ

4012 SUBBEGOWDA B M SAKALESHPURA, SAKALESHPURA TQ

4013 JAYANNA  S/O THAMMEGOWDA KALALE AT POST,SAKLESHPUR (T)

4014 JAYARAM  CHAMPAKANAGAR,,SAKALESHPURA

4015 YASEEN S/O MUNAVARPASHA,KUSHALANAGAR SAKALESHPURA

4016 KALEGOWDA G N  . S/O NANJEGOWDA,GUDANAKERE VILLAGE, HEGGADDE SKP

4017 JAYAPPA D.N . .  YESLUR AT HOBLI SAKALESHPURA.

4018 NAGAMMA . . TMC SAKALESHPURA



4019 SUMAYA . . ASIDI   ROAD, SAKALESHPURA

4020 SATHYA KUMAR  K  V . .  VALALAHALLY. AT  POST,, SAKALESHPURA

4021 RATAN   N.R . . CHANGADIHALLY  POST,, SAKALESHPURA

4022 MALLIKARJUNA  Y.M . . PACCB,YASLUR, SAKALESHPURA

4023 KARIOONUNISSA   S . . KUSHALNAGAR, SAKALESHPURA

4024 SHANTHA . . SAKALESHPURA.  SAKALESHPUR TQ

4025 NAGARAJU  M  P . . GENRAL  MARCHANT SAKALESHPURA

4026 VASANTHA KARABASAPPA HULLERA  . ASSISTANT TEACHER,SBHS KALALE, SAKALESHPURA

4027 YAJAMANA H R . . S/O RAMAIAH H M,HANABALUAT HOBLI SKPURA TQ

4028 MAMATHA K T . .  W/O MANJUNATHA,G H P S DODDAKUNDUR, SKPURA TQ

4029 BASAVAIAH . . S/O MARIYAIAH,YAMMATHUR, SAKALESHPURA TQ

4030 NARAYANA . . TMC SAKALESHPURA

4031 MOGANNA S  P . . SANTHAHALLY,YESLUR,   SAKALESHPURA

4032 RAVI  T  C . . D  GROUP  EMPLOYEE,GOVT    COLLEGE,SAKALESHPURA

4033 NATIONAL NIRANTHARA SHG . . KUSHALA NAGARA, SAKALESHPURA

4034 ANTHONY A.J . . SAKALESHPURA. SAKALESHPURA 

4035 POORNIMA  A  L . .  KESAGANAHALLY,DONIGAL  POST SAKALESHPURA

4036 PARAMESHWAR  V . . SDA,ADA  OFFICE, SAKALESHPURA

4037 HOOVANNA  H  S . . D  GROUP,FOREST  OFFICE, SAKALESHPURA

4038 VINKATESH  M  M . . MALLIKLARJUMA NAGARA SKPURA

4039 PELSIX  VEGAS . . ALBART  BEGAS,, SAKALESHPURA

4040 RAJE GOWDA  H N . . GODDU, YESLUR SAKALESHPURA TQ

4041 GOPALAGOWDA  H  G . .  HADLAHALLY,,    SAKALESHPURA

4042 PARMESHWAR  A P . . ATHIHALLY,, SAKALESHPURA TQ

4043 SUBRAMANYA T.K . . THAMBALGERE,, SAKALESHPURA

4044 MAHESH H S . .  S/O SHIVANANJAPPA,THENGINAMARADA MANE, SKPURA

4045 RAVIKUMAR D . . S/O LATE DASE GOWDA,MARUTHI TYERS, SKPURA 

4046 RAMASHETTY S/OTHIMMASHETTY WARD 4 MADIVALARA BEEDI,H N PUR 

4047 NIRUPAMASHETTY

W/O NAVEEN CHANDRA SHETTY HALE 

SANTHEVERY,SAKALESHPURA,

4048 PARAMESHGOWDA SB SP ROAD .SAKALESHPURA

4049 PUNITHKUMAR SM S/O MALLESH H B,1ST CROSS  LAXMIPURAM,  SKPURA

4050 RASHEEDE AZEEZ AZAD ROAD,SK PURA, SAKALESHPURA

4051 SARASWATHI ANM PHU,BELAGODU, SAKALESHPURA TQ

4052 PARMESH KIRKAHLLY,, SAKALESHPURA

4053 NAFARAJU PWD  CONTRACTER,,  SAKALESHPURA

4054 VIJAYAKUMAR HETHUR SAKALESHPUIRA

4055 VENKATESH  BACHIHALLY,, SAKALESHPURA

4056 MALLESHAPPA E V SAJKALESHPURA . SAKALESHPURA

4057 GOVINDARAJ KIRKAHALLY. SAKALESHPURA

4058 MANJUNATHA S D SAJKALESHPURA . SAKALESHPURA

4059 ABDUL HOLLE SANTHE VARI,, SAKALESHPURA

4060 RAMAESHA H P HETHUR SAKALESHPUIRA TQ

4061 SHANKARAIAH M B SAJKALESHPURA . SAKALESHPURA

4062 KAMALAMMA ANGANAVADI  HELPER,JAMUNALLY,

4063 SUKANYA B K BOMMAME KERE SAKALESHPURA



4064 GOVINDEGOWDA S K KALALE AT POST SAKALESHPURA TQ

4065 MOHAN  ASST TEACHER,SHILPA   HIGH  SCHOOL., SKPURA

4066 CHANDRA KESAGULI. SAKALESHPURA

4067 MANJUNATHA SAJKALESHPURA . SAKALESHPURA

4068 V M CHANNEGOWDA  NAVAGOOR  POST,,SAKALESHPURA

4069 PALLAMMA TMC SAKALESHPURA. SAKALESHPURA

4070 SAROJA M S MARAYUDI SAKALESHPURA

4071 LAXMAMMA  ANGANAVADI  HELPER,KOMBSALLY, SAKALESHPUAR

4072 UDAYA FOURER  OFFILCE QURTERES,, SAKALESHPURA

4073 PUTTARAH NIRMA GROUP ESAT,,   SAKALESHPURA

4074 SAYAD ZAMEER  TECHER,H P S MUNIHALLI, SAKALESHPURA

4075 JANAKAMMA W/O RAVIKUMAR,GULAGALALE, SAKLESHPURA

4076 VASANTHA /O GANGADHARA,CHAMPAKA NAGAR,  SKPURA

4077 DODDASWAMY S/O MAHALINGEGOWDA,S K PURU, 

4078 PUTTASWAMYGOWDA S/O IYYAPPA GOWDA PALAHALLY  S K PUR

4079 RAMACHANDRAPPA B P SAJKALESHPURA . SAKALESHPURA

4080 SRIDEVIRAMMA AND KUMAR  BOMMANAKERE,, SAKALESHPURA

4081 HEMAVATHI SHG  KUDUGERAHALLY,,    SAKALESHPURA

4082 MARUTHI SHG  ASST EXCTIVE  ENGINEER,ZPF,  SAKLESHPURA

4083 SARASWATHI SHG  KUSHAL NAGARA,,    SAKALESHPURA

4084 RAJEEVGANDHI YUVA SHAKTI SHG HETHUR, SAKALESHPURA

4085 SNEHA SHG HETHUR, SAKALESHPURA

4086 SRI BASAVESHWARA MILK DAIRY ECHALA BEEDU,SK PURA,    

4087 MILK DAIRY HOSUR HOSURU, SAKALESHPURA,  

4088 CHANNAIAH HALLY BHILUSAKALESHPURA

4089 GANGHADHARA  S/O NAGAIAH, S P ROAD II CROSS KUSHALNAGARA

4090 NARAYANA  HOSURU,SAKALESHPURA  

4091 RUDREGOWDA A J ATHIHALLY,, SAKALESHP[URA

4092 ABDUL RASHEED  : JANATHA METAL STORES,, SAKALESHPURA

4093 UMESHA G B GODDU, YESLUR SAKALESHPURA TQ

4094 CHANDRA SRINIDI  AUTO WORKS,SK  PURA,

4095 RAMESHA D S  BYAKARAVALLY  AND POST,,  SAKALESHPURA

4096 SYED NASRULLA S/O SYED KALANDAR  WARD NO-6,KUSHAL NAGAR SKPURA

4097 RUDRASETTY KOGAREVALLY,,  sakaleshpura

4098 SHIVAKUMAR R HM, GHPS SAKALESHPURA

4099 RAJU B S  BACHIHALLY,, SAKALESHPURA

4100 PUTTASWAMYGOWDA : MARKAHALLY,VALALAHALLY POS

4101 RAFEEQ  HOLLESHANHE VARI,,  SAKALESHPURA

4102 REVANNA TMC SAKALESHPURA. SAKALESHPURA

4103 LAXMANAIAH B C  : TEACHER,GOVT  SCHOOL, SAKALESHPURA

4104 ILIYASPASHA POOMA HOUSE ROAD, SAKALESHPURA

4105 AUAZ PASHA  S/O MOHAMED  BURDER SAB,,  SAKALESHPURA

4106 GANGA M  W/O MANJUNATHA M B,HALESANTHEMANE, sakaleshpura

4107 JAGADEESHA  S/O HUCHEGOWDA CHAMPAKANAGAR SKPUR,,   

4108 NATARAJ M M  MALLAGADDE,,    SAKALESHPURA

4109 PURUSHOTHAM G S  GHS  THECHER,ECHALABEEDU,   SAKALESHPURA

4110 DHARMEGOWDA N N  NIRADI,,       SAKALESHPURA



4111 UCHANGI MILK DAIRY UCHANGI,SK PURA,    

4112 HAREESH B E ASST TEACHER   SHILPA  HIGH,SCHOOL  BAGE SKPUR TQ

4113 MANJEGOWDA  VANAGOOR,,        AT POST SAKALESHPURA

4114 SRI BNRAHMADEVA MILK DAIRY KALALE KUDIGE, SAKALESHPURA

4115 NANJUNDAIAH  HETHUR,GOVT  PU  COLLEGE, SAKALESHPURA

4116 MOHANKUMAR H J SAKALESHPURA. SAKALESHPURA TQ.

4117 SUBRAMANYA H T  HETHUR,,     AT POST HOBLI SKPURA TQ

4118 PUTTASWAMYGOWDA H M  HADLAHALLY,,  SAKALESHPURA

4119 DHARMAPPA H P  HETHUR,,     AT POST HOBLI SKPURA TQ

4120 PARMESH S R SP ROAD SAKALESHPURA. SAKALESHPURA TQ

4121 CHANDRASHEKAR H R COFFE  PLANTER,, SAKALESHPURA

4122 KUSHALAPPA  HETHUR,,     AT POST HOBLI SKPURA TQ

4123 DHARMAPPA M N YESLUR AT HOBLI SAKALESHPURA

4124 HUCHEGOWDA M HEBBA SALE,,  SAKALESHPURA

4125 UMESHA H G  HEGODALE,  SAKALESHPURA

4126 VENKATEGOWDA T K SAKALESHPURA SAKALESHPURA

4127 CHINNAPPAGOWDA K D  KALLAHAALI,,      SAKALESHPURA

4128 MYMUNA  W/O ABDUL WAHEED,HEBBASALE AT POST,SK PURA

4129 KAMALAMMA : VANAGOORU  AND  POST,SAAKLESHPURA

4130 ASHOKA S N  ARE HALLY ROAD,,      SAKALESHPURA

4131 PAPANNA  HETHUR,,     AT POST HOBLI SKPURA TQ

4132 MOOQBUL PASHA KUSHAL NAGAR,, SAKALESHPURA

4133 ANJANEYA SWAMY K FDS   LAKSHMIPURA  3RD CROSS,ADLR  OFFICE,  

4134 RAKESH K S  : VALALAHALLY  AND POST,,  SAKALESHPURA

4135 DHARMARAJ G A

 S/O ANNEGOWDA,GUDU MANE,GUDANAKERE(V),HEGGADDE 

POST,SK PURA 

4136 JEETENDRA K B : NAIDU  MESS,, SAKALESHPURA

4137 BASAVAIAH . . SAKALESHPURA SAKALESHPURA

4138 NAGARAJU  SN  FRIEND  BEEDA  STALL,, SAKALESHPURA

4139 RAJAIAH  EXCISE GUARD   OFFICE, SAKALESHPURA

4140 BASAVALINGAPPA K C  TALUK  OFFICE,,  SAKALESHPURA

4141 SUBRAMANYA G R SAKALESHPURA SAKALESHPURA

4142 MANJAIAH : KESAGANAHALLI,, SAKALESHPURA

4143 LALITHAMMA B S MANKANAHALLY,,  SAKALESHPURA

4144 DINESH U B  UCHANGI VIG AND POST,,     SAKALESHPURA

4145 PATIL N C BCM  HOSTEL,YESLUR,      SAKALESHPURA

4146 PRASANNAKUMAR H  D HONAGADAHALLA,,  SAKALESHPURA

4147 SAVITHA S N : HALE SANTHE VERI,,   SAKALESHPURA

4148 THEJASWI  DR

 W/O PUTTEGOWDA CS CHIKKAGAVANAHALLI V,BYYAPPANAHALLI 

PO ARAK

4149 RATHNAMMA H A : HALLIGURU,,       SAKALESHPURA

4150 APPANNA  H R SAKALESHPURA SAKALESHPURA

4151 BASAVEGOWDA  A M  ATHIHALLY,,  SAKALESHPURA

4152 BHASHEAR N A  KUSHAL  NAGAR,,      SAKALESHPURA

4153 BHANUMATHI K N SAKALESHPURA SAKALESHPURA

4154 KENCHAMMA SAKALESHPURA SAKALESHPURA

4155 KRISHNEGOWDA T S  : THAMBALEGERE,,  SAKALESHPURA



4156 THAMMEGOWDA T S  THAMVELAGERE,, 

4157 APPASWAMYGOWDA V R  VALALAHALLY  AND POST,, SAKALESHPURA

4158 BHAGIRATHI T M  HOUSING BOARD,DOOR NO  34, SAKALESHPURA

4159 DEEPAK A B  ATHIHALLY,,    SAKALESHPURA

4160 THIMMASETTY K  PANCHAYATH,ANEMAHAL, SAKALESHPURA

4161 SHIVANNA  HEAD MASTER G H P S,ANEMAHAL, SAKALESHPURA TQ

4162 GOVINDEGOWDA V S  YEDEKUMANI,,  SAKALESHPURA

4163 SHANTHAKUMAR S R CHAMPAKANAGAR,, 

4164 MADUKUMAR B V  BYAGADHIALLY,,  SAKALESHPURA

4165 SUBBAMMA  D  GROUP,TMC,   SAKLESHPURA

4166 JAREEN TAJ BIBI  BHARATH METAL STORES  AZAD ROAD,SAKALESHPUR,  

4167 VENKATESH RANGANATHA PURA,,   SAKALESHPURA

4168 MOHAMED RAFEEQ

 S/O MOHAMMED 3RD CROSS, ACHANGI BADAVANE,ACHANGI, 

SAKALESHPU

4169 GULABI BOPAIAH  MANJUNATHA BOPAIAH,NADAHALLY,SKPUR TQ 

4170 SHASHIDAR H M COFFE  PLANTER,HOSAGUR, SKPURA 

4171 SHIVAPPA B VEERASHIVA   HOSTEL,, SAKL;ESHPURA

4172 PONNAMMA  ANGANAVADI  HELPER,GOLAGONDE,SAKALESHPURA   

4173 FARIDA ANGANAVADI  HELPER,BHALUGODI, SAKALESHPUA

4174 HAREESHA B S /O LATE SUBBEGOWDA SUNDEKERE PO BIRADA HALLY,S K PURA,    

4175 JAMSHED PASHA  S/O LATE AMEER JAN  AZAD ROAD S K PUR,,

4176 USHA TEHER

 W/O GURURAJ #141  HARALAHALLI (V) HASSAN TQ,TEACHER  

GLPS DO

4177 DEVAIAH S/O SIDDAIAH,S K PURA, 

4178 CHANNAIAH B S S/O BAIAHRAIAH KESAGANAHALLI V,KASAB  HO SAKLESHPUR TQ, 

4179 REHAMATHULLA B A S/O AMEER JAAN,S K PURA,

4180 GANESH  MAKARAVALLY,,  SAKALESHPURA

4181 ERAMMA  KESGANAHALLY,,SAKALESHPURA

4182 LAKSMIPRASAD B N  VIDYANAGAR HOUSE NO 99  HASSAN

4183 VINURAJ HNPURA

4184 AKKAMANI HNPURA

4185 SHEELA HNPURA

4186 PROPOSED WMPCS V G KOPPALU KONANUR HOB, ARAKALGUD TQ

4187 Mr. HEMAVATHI FISHERS CO OP SOCIETY  . SAKLESHPURA TQ HASSAN D

4188
BOMMANA KERE MAHILA M P C S . . SAKLESHPURA TQ HASSAN D

4189 SCANDSJ HBCO-OPSOCI Hassan

4190 MALNADCOLLEGEOFENGENE Hassan

4191 MUNCIPALHIGHSCHOOLCO-O Hassan

4192 ATHIGUDDAJ.F.C.SARSIKERE. Hassan

4193 NAVODAYAHIGHSCHOOLC/S Hassan

4194 COCONUTGROWERSCO-OPM Hassan

4195 SATHYAMANGALAH.BC/SLTD Hassan

4196 BANASHANKARISILKWEAVERS Hassan



4197 A.KCO-OPSOCIETYLTD HASSA Hassan

4198 K.R PURAM CONSUMERCO-OP Hassan

4199 KAVERICONC/SLTD ARSIKERE Hassan

4200 GANDASIEMPLOYEESC/SLTD Hassan

4201 ALDAHALLYJ.FC/SARKALGUD Hassan

4202 PDASAPURAMAHILAMPCSL Hassan

4203 GOVTCO-OPOFFICIALSSOCIE Hassan

4204 GOVTOFFICALSC/SLTDC.RP Hassan

4205 WOMENSM.P.C.SLTDP.DASA Hassan

4206 SHARECAPITALOFCO-OPCRE Hassan

4207 COTTONCO-OPSOCIETYR.NP Hassan

4208 BYRAPURACHRANITEMINERE Hassan

4209 LAKSHMINARASIMHASWAMY Hassan

4210 K.ABBURUM.P.C.S.. Hassan

4211 WOMENSCONC/SLTDARAKA Hassan

4212 FINANCIALASSISTANCEOFGO Hassan

4213 HASSANWOMENSMULTIPURP Hassan

4214 CHANNABASAVESWARASWAM Hassan

4215 SOMANAHALLYJ.F.C.SARSIKE Hassan

4216 GOVTEMPLOYEESCONC/SHI Hassan

4217 SCHEMEFORP.ATOPACSFOR Hassan

4218 GOVTOFFICIALSC/SALUR.. Hassan

4219 SANEGEREJ.F.C.SARSIKERE.. Hassan

4220 TEACHERSH.BC/SLTDHASSAN Hassan

4221 WOMENSM.P.C.SBASAVALLY Hassan

4222 HASSANDISTCO-OPDEPARTM Hassan

4223 HABBARAGATTAC/SCOLLECT Hassan

4224 NATIONALCONC/SARSIKERE. Hassan

4225 OFFICERSCONC/SH.NPURA. Hassan

4226 KARRIAMMANAGUDICOCONU Hassan

4227 THERANYAP.A..C.C.BANKH.N Hassan

4228 BALAJIJ.F.C/SLTD MANJENAH Hassan

4229 RANGAPURAKAVALC/SJ.FSO Hassan

4230 SRIRAMASHAYAWEAVERSC/ Hassan

4231 KELLURJ.F.C/SARKALGUD.. Hassan

4232 MALLINATHAPURACREDITC/S Hassan

4233 ARSIKERETQSTONEANDMUD Hassan

4234 H.D.C.C.BANKLTDHASSAN.. Hassan

4235 SANTHEPURP.A.C.C.BANKS.K. Hassan

4236 HARIJANAGIRIJANAGRAMEEN Hassan

4237 SCANDSJHBCSLTDALUR.. Hassan

4238 VENUGOPALASWAMYCONC/S Hassan

4239 KIMCOEMPLOYEESH.BC/SLT Hassan

4240 HASSANTALUKRURALH.BC/S Hassan

4241 D.B.HALLYP.A.C.C.BANKH.N. Hassan

4242 SCANDSTHBCSLTDARKAL Hassan

4243 H.BC/SLTDS.KPURA.. Hassan



4244 NAMINATIONOFWOMENSIN Hassan

4245 EMPLOYEESC/SHARNAHALLY Hassan

4246 BARAGURG.S.SSANGHAC.RP Hassan

4247 SUSPENCECREDITC/SLTDAR Hassan

4248 MILKPRODUCTMSHG.. ARSIKERE

4249 PROPOSEDNGKOPPALUMPW CHANNARAYA

4250 KARMINORITIESDEVELOPMEN CHANNARAYA

4251 PROPOSEDMAHILAMPCSTH CHANNARAYA

4252 SECRETARYMPCSJINNATHAPU SHRAVANABEL

4253 CHIEFPROMOTERWATERCON Belur

4254 CHIEFPROMOTERWATERCON Belur

4255 CHIEFPROMOTERWATER.. Belur

4256 CHIEFPROMOTERWATERCON Belur

4257 CHIEFPROMOTERWATERCON Belur

4258 CHIEFPROMOTERWATERCON Belur

4259 CHIEFPROMOTERWATERCOM Belur

4260 SHEEPWOOLANDSKINPRODU HALEBEEDU

4261 HANDICAPCS.. Hassan

4262 MOHD.GOUSE.. Hassan

4263 PROPOSEDHASSANDIST.POLI Hassan

4264 SRINAGASHETTYVENKATESW Hassan

4265 KESHAVMURTHYBG.. Hassan

4266 RAITHASAHAYADHANABYDE Hassan

4267 RAJANNAN.. Hassan

4268 INDIANCOFFICEMARKAETING Hassan

4269 CHIEFPROMOTERSMALLSCAL Hassan

4270 JANARDHANDE. Hassan

4271 JAYARAM.L.. Hassan

4272 CHANDRAPPAP. Hassan

4273 RANGEGOWDAV. Hassan


